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1     Charles Hillig         M2029        1/286    5:28     1:11:33
2     Lawrence Gowin         M4049        1/360    5:53     1:17:04
3     Tommy Manning          M3039        1/494    6:04     1:19:24
4     Chris Chorney          M2029        2/286    6:07     1:20:01
5     Jim Rose               M3039        2/494    6:08     1:20:19
6     Simon Escorcia         M3039        3/494    6:10     1:20:36
7     Brandon Del Campo      M3039        4/494    6:13     1:21:15
8     Dan Spale              M5059        1/162    6:14     1:21:35
9     Andy Cahoy             M2029        3/286    6:15     1:21:47
10    Ryan Kircher           M3039        5/494    6:20     1:22:53
11    Maximillian Wachtel    M3039        6/494    6:22     1:23:18
12    Joanna Zeiger          F4049        1/471    6:25     1:23:52
13    Natalie Davey          F3039        1/914    6:26     1:24:08
14    Matt Thompson          M2029        4/286    6:27     1:24:18
15    Andrew Loizeaux        M4049        2/360    6:28     1:24:30
16    Jon Urban              M4049        3/360    6:28     1:24:41
17    Scott Morrissey        M3039        7/494    6:29     1:24:46
18    Adam Bordeman          M2029        5/286    6:29     1:24:53
19    Matt Strand            M4049        4/360    6:31     1:25:17
20    Wim De Pril            M3039        8/494    6:32     1:25:27
21    Andrew Subudhi         M4049        5/360    6:32     1:25:35
22    Ryan Wess              M3039        9/494    6:33     1:25:37
23    Tony Tousley           M3039       10/494    6:34     1:25:52
24    Richard Williams       M4049        6/360    6:35     1:26:07
25    Matt Tartar            M4049        7/360    6:36     1:26:17
26    Chris Smiley           M3039       11/494    6:37     1:26:30
27    Lauren Rinck           F2029        1/777    6:38     1:26:44
28    Salim Haji             M3039       12/494    6:38     1:26:48
29    Clint Boston           M4049        8/360    6:39     1:26:58
30    Juan Cortes            M2029        6/286    6:39     1:27:00
31    Kory Skattum           M19UN         1/18    6:39     1:27:04
32    Kari-Anne Samuelson    F2029        2/777    6:40     1:27:08
33    Chris Kinzler          M2029        7/286    6:41     1:27:21
34    Michael Genauer        M2029        8/286    6:43     1:27:48
35    Laura Mortimer         F2029        3/777    6:43     1:27:49
36    Heidy Lozano           F4049        2/471    6:44     1:28:03
37    Jose Arredondo         M3039       13/494    6:45     1:28:18
38    Josh Beisel            M2029        9/286    6:46     1:28:29
39    Matt Connors           M3039       14/494    6:47     1:28:40
40    Marshall Zelinger      M3039       15/494    6:47     1:28:43
41    Bridget Tschappat      F3039        2/914    6:47     1:28:46
42    Talitha Koehler        F2029        4/777    6:47     1:28:47
43    Abby Depperschmidt     F2029        5/777    6:47     1:28:50
44    Eric Demaria           M3039       16/494    6:48     1:28:55
45    Brock Bulas            M2029       10/286    6:49     1:29:08
46    Joseph Deloy           M3039       17/494    6:49     1:29:08
47    Ricky Denesik          M5059        2/162    6:49     1:29:15
48    Brian Aurich           M4049        9/360    6:50     1:29:26
49    Adam Burklow           M2029       11/286    6:51     1:29:34
50    Rich Herbst            M4049       10/360    6:51     1:29:37
51    Michael Sager          M2029       12/286    6:51     1:29:44
52    Graham Shalvoy         M2029       13/286    6:51     1:29:44
53    Driss Majdoub          M3039       18/494    6:51     1:29:45
54    Tim Giesen             M4049       11/360    6:52     1:29:48
55    Caroline Szuch         F3039        3/914    6:53     1:29:59
56    Mike Hakanson          M4049       12/360    6:53     1:30:03
57    Jon Dale               M3039       19/494    6:54     1:30:15
58    Bobby Giron            M3039       20/494    6:54     1:30:15
59    Jeff Swislocki         M2029       14/286    6:55     1:30:27
60    Pete Maysmith          M4049       13/360    6:55     1:30:31
61    Nate Miles             M2029       15/286    6:56     1:30:46
62    Mark Brooks            M2029       16/286    6:57     1:30:55
63    Jansen Schamp          M2029       17/286    6:58     1:31:08
64    Jerry Dismukes         M4049       14/360    6:58     1:31:12
65    Rob McNaughton         M3039       21/494    6:58     1:31:15
66    Bryan Melonis          M19UN         2/18    6:59     1:31:25
67    David Broadwell        M5059        3/162    6:59     1:31:26
68    John Turtle            M2029       18/286    6:59     1:31:29
69    Mike Sellmeyer         M3039       22/494    7:00     1:31:30
70    Brent Martin           M2029       19/286    7:00     1:31:42
71    William Stiehl         M4049       15/360    7:02     1:31:58
72    Paul Eppard            M4049       16/360    7:02     1:32:02
73    Aaron Renicker         M2029       20/286    7:03     1:32:14
74    Kevin Ida              M2029       21/286    7:04     1:32:27
75    Aaron Waggoner         M3039       23/494    7:04     1:32:28
76    Chrisana Olson         F3039        4/914    7:04     1:32:28
77    Brian Henden           M4049       17/360    7:04     1:32:33
78    Cara Snyder            F3039        5/914    7:04     1:32:33
79    Kristin Louderback     F2029        6/777    7:06     1:32:50
80    Whitney Kube           F2029        7/777    7:07     1:33:02
81    Collin Knaub           M2029       22/286    7:07     1:33:04
82    Daniel Jenkins         M2029       23/286    7:07     1:33:07
83    David Ceniceros        M2029       24/286    7:07     1:33:11
84    Brian Odom             M3039       24/494    7:07     1:33:11
85    Kevin Jafari           M5059        4/162    7:08     1:33:23
86    Dave O'Sadnick         M5059        5/162    7:08     1:33:25
87    Jason Arellano         M2029       25/286    7:08     1:33:26
88    Christine O'Gorman     F2029        8/777    7:09     1:33:31
89    Gary James             M5059        6/162    7:09     1:33:37
90    Melissa Reyes          F2029        9/777    7:09     1:33:40
91    Nicholas Bulson        M2029       26/286    7:10     1:33:43
92    Melissa Rickman        F2029       10/777    7:10     1:33:44
93    Tim Cazier             M4049       18/360    7:10     1:33:51
94    Brian Cerkvenik        M3039       25/494    7:10     1:33:52
95    Kelly Meeter           F4049        3/471    7:11     1:33:56
96    Kramer Young           M2029       27/286    7:11     1:33:57
97    Jon Grevillius         M3039       26/494    7:11     1:33:59
98    Steve Nederveld        M3039       27/494    7:11     1:34:02
99    Kenneth Rausch         M3039       28/494    7:11     1:34:03
100   Nicole Gurnicz         F2029       11/777    7:11     1:34:03
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101   Clay Steinke           M4049       19/360    7:12     1:34:14
102   James Defoe            M3039       29/494    7:12     1:34:18
103   Kevin Bommer           M4049       20/360    7:13     1:34:24
104   H Kumpf                M3039       30/494    7:14     1:34:41
105   Katie Bevis            F2029       12/777    7:14     1:34:45
106   John Martin            M3039       31/494    7:14     1:34:46
107   Michael Carmosino      M2029       28/286    7:15     1:34:47
108   Holly Kelleher         F2029       13/777    7:15     1:34:56
109   Lori Franks            F3039        6/914    7:16     1:35:01
110   Kevin Holwerda Hommes  M3039       32/494    7:16     1:35:09
111   Theresa Allen          F3039        7/914    7:17     1:35:14
112   Jon Sauer              M5059        7/162    7:18     1:35:26
113   Eric Rine              M4049       21/360    7:18     1:35:29
114   Ned Parker             M4049       22/360    7:18     1:35:33
115   Daniel Durden          M4049       23/360    7:18     1:35:33
116   Mark Ruzycki           M4049       24/360    7:19     1:35:39
117   Robert Spicuzza        M3039       33/494    7:19     1:35:44
118   Steve Bowen            M4049       25/360    7:19     1:35:47
119   Kathleen Allen         F3039        8/914    7:20     1:35:53
120   Diane Wood             F3039        9/914    7:20     1:36:03
121   Peter Antioho          M2029       29/286    7:21     1:36:09
122   Steven Cavallo         M3039       34/494    7:21     1:36:14
123   Lars Labere            M2029       30/286    7:22     1:36:18
124   Sebastian Preisinger   M5059        8/162    7:22     1:36:23
125   Derek Dye              M3039       35/494    7:23     1:36:37
126   Federico Figallo       M4049       26/360    7:23     1:36:41
127   John Roldan            M4049       27/360    7:23     1:36:43
128   David Clark            M4049       28/360    7:24     1:36:46
129   David Edisbury         M3039       36/494    7:24     1:36:49
130   Paul Grimsley          M2029       31/286    7:24     1:36:50
131   Snow Hudgins           M4049       29/360    7:24     1:36:52
132   Jeremy Bradford        M3039       37/494    7:26     1:37:15
133   William Pearson        M3039       38/494    7:26     1:37:19
134   Joseph Michaels        M3039       39/494    7:26     1:37:20
135   David Carnicelli       M4049       30/360    7:26     1:37:21
136   Scott Hild             M4049       31/360    7:26     1:37:22
137   Kevin Kaucher          M2029       32/286    7:27     1:37:25
138   Scott Lupo             M3039       40/494    7:27     1:37:26
139   Lorissa Kingsbury      F3039       10/914    7:27     1:37:29
140   Jeffrey Oamek          M2029       33/286    7:27     1:37:29
141   Charlie Kingsbury      F3039       11/914    7:27     1:37:29
142   Kyle Clark             M2029       34/286    7:27     1:37:32
143   Erik Langeteig         M2029       35/286    7:27     1:37:32
144   Joseph Zak             M2029       36/286    7:27     1:37:36
145   Brian Jaquette         M3039       41/494    7:28     1:37:37
146   Harry Ladewig          M6069         1/43    7:28     1:37:45
147   Henry Shin             M2029       37/286    7:28     1:37:48
148   Monti Ossenfort        M3039       42/494    7:28     1:37:49
149   Bryce Skarda           M2029       38/286    7:29     1:37:50
150   Laurie Whistler        F2029       14/777    7:29     1:37:50
151   Dan Skarda             M5059        9/162    7:29     1:37:51
152   Katie Crawford         F3039       12/914    7:29     1:37:55
153   Rachel Norton          F2029       15/777    7:29     1:37:56
154   Eric Waggoner          M3039       43/494    7:29     1:37:57
155   Lawrence Fry           M3039       44/494    7:29     1:37:58
156   Cameron Schwehr        M2029       39/286    7:29     1:38:00
157   Aaron Serna            M2029       40/286    7:30     1:38:03
158   Roger Bowles           M5059       10/162    7:30     1:38:03
159   Alex Landis            M2029       41/286    7:30     1:38:04
160   Jeffrey Sankoff        M4049       32/360    7:30     1:38:05
161   Scott Huyler           M4049       33/360    7:30     1:38:06
162   Danielle Beck          F2029       16/777    7:30     1:38:08
163   Jared Morgan           M3039       45/494    7:30     1:38:09
164   Buzz Allen             M6069         2/43    7:30     1:38:12
165   Fletcher Woolsey       M2029       42/286    7:30     1:38:12
166   Ben Horne              M2029       43/286    7:30     1:38:13
167   Darcy Allshouse        F3039       13/914    7:31     1:38:24
168   Matthew Lilley         M3039       46/494    7:31     1:38:26
169   Zander Higbie          M4049       34/360    7:32     1:38:32
170   Randy Reuscher         M3039       47/494    7:32     1:38:32
171   Ilias Kyziridis        M5059       11/162    7:32     1:38:35
172   Joey Hegge             M2029       44/286    7:32     1:38:36
173   Patrick Crawford       M2029       45/286    7:32     1:38:40
174   Anthony Musielak       M2029       46/286    7:33     1:38:42
175   Kevin Fitzpatrick      M4049       35/360    7:33     1:38:43
176   Mary Whiting           F2029       17/777    7:33     1:38:47
177   Rene Constantin        M3039       48/494    7:33     1:38:49
178   Jason Casey            M3039       49/494    7:33     1:38:51
179   John Hammer            M4049       36/360    7:33     1:38:54
180   Gannon Price           M2029       47/286    7:34     1:38:57
181   Karin Lindback         F2029       18/777    7:34     1:38:58
182   Caroline Herzl         F2029       19/777    7:34     1:38:59
183   Michael Finley         M4049       37/360    7:34     1:39:03
184   Justin Markham         M2029       48/286    7:34     1:39:04
185   Chuck Obrian           M5059       12/162    7:34     1:39:07
186   Jake Robbins           M2029       49/286    7:34     1:39:07
187   Jeff Bruxvoort         M2029       50/286    7:35     1:39:13
188   Colleen Lawruk         F2029       20/777    7:35     1:39:19
189   Nicole Christ          F3039       14/914    7:36     1:39:21
190   Tony Day               M4049       38/360    7:36     1:39:21
191   Robert Epper           M4049       39/360    7:36     1:39:26
192   Laurie Rasmussen       F3039       15/914    7:36     1:39:28
193   Brad Charlton          M2029       51/286    7:36     1:39:32
194   Heather Meacham        F2029       21/777    7:37     1:39:37
195   Rikka Labere           F19UN         1/43    7:37     1:39:38
196   Kerry Burns            F4049        4/471    7:37     1:39:39
197   Aaron Dye              M2029       52/286    7:37     1:39:42
198   Eugene Chu             M4049       40/360    7:38     1:39:48
199   Patrick Sodia          M4049       41/360    7:38     1:39:51
200   J'Ne Day-Lucore        F4049        5/471    7:38     1:39:54
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201   Scott Hill             M3039       50/494    7:38     1:39:56
202   Scott Frantz           M3039       51/494    7:39     1:40:02
203   Jeff Delaney           M5059       13/162    7:39     1:40:03
204   Sarah Wenger           F2029       22/777    7:39     1:40:03
205   Andrew Pilkington      M19UN         3/18    7:40     1:40:14
206   Lauren Romer           F3039       16/914    7:40     1:40:17
207   Stefan Labere          M2029       53/286    7:40     1:40:18
208   Trisha Phillips        F3039       17/914    7:40     1:40:18
209   Eric Gutknecht         M3039       52/494    7:40     1:40:24
210   Cindy Nederveld        F3039       18/914    7:40     1:40:24
211   Tim Rampe              M3039       53/494    7:40     1:40:26
212   Larry Williams         M4049       42/360    7:41     1:40:34
213   Emma Catmur            F2029       23/777    7:41     1:40:35
214   Scott Hollingsed       M3039       54/494    7:41     1:40:37
215   Garrett Dancik         M3039       55/494    7:42     1:40:42
216   Miguel Cardenas        M3039       56/494    7:42     1:40:42
217   Steven Pacheco         M4049       43/360    7:42     1:40:42
218   Todd Kelley            M3039       57/494    7:42     1:40:44
219   Jason Davis            M3039       58/494    7:42     1:40:47
220   Eli Snyder             M19UN         4/18    7:42     1:40:51
221   Dan Archuleta          M3039       59/494    7:42     1:40:51
222   Jessica Osborne        F3039       19/914    7:43     1:40:58
223   Skip Larson            M3039       60/494    7:43     1:40:58
224   Mikey Pannier          M2029       54/286    7:43     1:41:05
225   Deb Cunningham         F4049        6/471    7:43     1:41:06
226   Bailey Larue           M2029       55/286    7:44     1:41:08
227   Joshua Blanchard       M3039       61/494    7:44     1:41:10
228   Molly Simons           F3039       20/914    7:44     1:41:13
229   Matt Honegger          M3039       62/494    7:44     1:41:16
230   Michael Vetowich       M4049       44/360    7:44     1:41:16
231   Jericho Javiar         M3039       63/494    7:44     1:41:19
232   Gordon Pilotte         M5059       14/162    7:45     1:41:20
233   Eric Rieken            M5059       15/162    7:45     1:41:20
234   Mengistu Genezebe      M4049       45/360    7:45     1:41:21
235   Kim Newcomer           F3039       21/914    7:45     1:41:21
236   Erin Martin            F3039       22/914    7:45     1:41:24
237   Andres Paciuc          M19UN         5/18    7:45     1:41:26
238   Sarah Warfield         F3039       23/914    7:45     1:41:26
239   George Forbes          M4049       46/360    7:45     1:41:27
240   Dean Fadden            M3039       64/494    7:45     1:41:30
241   Eric Hall              M2029       56/286    7:46     1:41:42
242   Rainer Caparas         M2029       57/286    7:46     1:41:42
243   Dayna Hudson           F2029       24/777    7:47     1:41:46
244   Micki McCaw            F3039       24/914    7:47     1:41:46
245   Gina Sanger            F4049        7/471    7:47     1:41:48
246   Marc Bonsignore        M4049       47/360    7:47     1:41:50
247   Will Marquardt         M4049       48/360    7:47     1:41:51
248   Greg Elliott           M3039       65/494    7:47     1:41:53
249   Janeen Phillips        F2029       25/777    7:48     1:41:59
250   Jessica Bianco         F3039       25/914    7:48     1:42:00
251   Sara Dumford           F4049        8/471    7:48     1:42:01
252   Jim Martin             M6069         3/43    7:48     1:42:04
253   Patrick Harris         M2029       58/286    7:48     1:42:08
254   Dan Rice               M5059       16/162    7:49     1:42:12
255   Rich Buckley           M4049       49/360    7:49     1:42:13
256   Carsten Boegner        M3039       66/494    7:49     1:42:13
257   John Hakala            M6069         4/43    7:49     1:42:15
258   Jay Lochhead           M4049       50/360    7:49     1:42:17
259   Travis Baker           M4049       51/360    7:50     1:42:27
260   Chuck Fay              M4049       52/360    7:50     1:42:31
261   Rebecca Rivkin         F4049        9/471    7:50     1:42:35
262   Steven Luplow          M3039       67/494    7:50     1:42:35
263   Whitney Sutton         F2029       26/777    7:51     1:42:38
264   Todd Robbins           M4049       53/360    7:51     1:42:39
265   Brenden Goetz          M2029       59/286    7:51     1:42:41
266   Heather White          F3039       26/914    7:51     1:42:41
267   Gina Ahnen             F3039       27/914    7:51     1:42:44
268   Kristine Gewin         F3039       28/914    7:51     1:42:45
269   Lauren Rhoades         F2029       27/777    7:51     1:42:47
270   Steven Cordova         M2029       60/286    7:51     1:42:50
271   Olivia Barabe          F2029       28/777    7:51     1:42:50
272   Corbin Roberts         M3039       68/494    7:52     1:42:56
273   Matthew Adrian         M3039       69/494    7:52     1:42:57
274   Charlie Pollard        M6069         5/43    7:52     1:42:57
275   Matthew Cohen          M2029       61/286    7:52     1:42:58
276   Elizabeth Townsend     F2029       29/777    7:52     1:43:00
277   Benjamin Gonzales      M3039       70/494    7:53     1:43:06
278   Amy Paulson            F2029       30/777    7:53     1:43:09
279   Sean McNamara          M3039       71/494    7:53     1:43:12
280   Christopher Tracy      M3039       72/494    7:53     1:43:12
281   Matthew Bruzewski      M2029       62/286    7:53     1:43:13
282   Megan Elward           F2029       31/777    7:54     1:43:27
283   Kimberly Van Auken     F3039       29/914    7:54     1:43:30
284   Jeff Kissell           M3039       73/494    7:55     1:43:33
285   Elizabeth Franz        F2029       32/777    7:55     1:43:33
286   Bryan Ax               M3039       74/494    7:55     1:43:34
287   Adela Flores-Brennan   F3039       30/914    7:55     1:43:36
288   Richard Kalasky        M3039       75/494    7:55     1:43:39
289   Shannon Sidwell        F3039       31/914    7:55     1:43:40
290   John Coleman           M3039       76/494    7:55     1:43:41
291   Phil Yoo               M4049       54/360    7:55     1:43:42
292   Sabine Preisinger      F4049       10/471    7:56     1:43:46
293   Min Wang               F3039       32/914    7:56     1:43:46
294   Perry Patton           M4049       55/360    7:56     1:43:49
295   Lindsey Lee            F2029       33/777    7:56     1:43:53
296   Jim Kozlowski          M4049       56/360    7:56     1:43:56
297   Erin Goff              F4049       11/471    7:57     1:43:56
298   Greg Tarman            M4049       57/360    7:57     1:44:03
299   Brett Linscombe        M3039       77/494    7:57     1:44:07
300   Patricia Bowling       F2029       34/777    7:57     1:44:07
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301   Amy Downs              F4049       12/471    7:58     1:44:11
302   John Borrego           M3039       78/494    7:58     1:44:13
303   April Koehler          F3039       33/914    7:58     1:44:16
304   Jennifer Bettridge     F4049       13/471    7:58     1:44:19
305   Carlos Hwa             M3039       79/494    7:59     1:44:24
306   Jim Bridgham           M2029       63/286    7:59     1:44:28
307   Justin Ross            M3039       80/494    7:59     1:44:30
308   Chris Peck             M3039       81/494    7:59     1:44:34
309   Gracie Chisholm        F3039       34/914    8:00     1:44:36
310   Jessica Trujillo       F2029       35/777    8:00     1:44:39
311   Vincent Parnitsupoun   M3039       82/494    8:00     1:44:41
312   Trisha Morton          F3039       35/914    8:00     1:44:42
313   Jennifer Wright        F3039       36/914    8:00     1:44:45
314   Mitchell Holstege      M3039       83/494    8:00     1:44:48
315   Matthew Zoeller        M2029       64/286    8:00     1:44:48
316   Peter Sachs            M5059       17/162    8:01     1:44:51
317   Steven Brooks          M3039       84/494    8:01     1:44:52
318   Laura Kucharczyk       F3039       37/914    8:01     1:44:53
319   James Coon             M5059       18/162    8:01     1:44:54
320   James Vardas           M3039       85/494    8:01     1:44:58
321   Lindsey Milliken       F2029       36/777    8:01     1:44:59
322   Erika Moore            F3039       38/914    8:01     1:45:00
323   Jacob Freedle          M2029       65/286    8:02     1:45:06
324   Kerry Tehan            F3039       39/914    8:02     1:45:07
325   Brian Reichlin         M5059       19/162    8:02     1:45:08
326   Graham Goodman         M2029       66/286    8:02     1:45:09
327   Kathryn Jantz          F2029       37/777    8:02     1:45:12
328   Brian Porter           M4049       58/360    8:02     1:45:14
329   Andrea Bauer           F5059        1/168    8:03     1:45:17
330   Stacie Mercier         F4049       14/471    8:03     1:45:18
331   Joel Churches          M4049       59/360    8:03     1:45:19
332   Andrew Martinez        M3039       86/494    8:03     1:45:19
333   Reed Rowley            M2029       67/286    8:03     1:45:20
334   John Cartwright        M5059       20/162    8:03     1:45:22
335   Kevin Laws             M3039       87/494    8:03     1:45:27
336   Jason Tacha            M3039       88/494    8:03     1:45:28
337   Ketema Ketema          M3039       89/494    8:04     1:45:35
338   Charles Paris          M3039       90/494    8:04     1:45:35
339   David Friesen          M4049       60/360    8:04     1:45:35
340   Eric Lomas             M2029       68/286    8:04     1:45:36
341   Brad Miller            M3039       91/494    8:05     1:45:44
342   Ethan Koehler          M3039       92/494    8:05     1:45:45
343   Matthew Moreland       M3039       93/494    8:05     1:45:46
344   Andrew Fritz           M2029       69/286    8:05     1:45:48
345   Zachary Vincent        M19UN         6/18    8:05     1:45:52
346   Adrian Wegeng          F3039       40/914    8:06     1:45:56
347   Chu Son                M4049       61/360    8:06     1:45:57
348   Adam Wall              M2029       70/286    8:06     1:45:58
349   Wendy Johnson          F4049       15/471    8:06     1:46:01
350   Alex Mercier           M4049       62/360    8:06     1:46:03
351   John Elam              M3039       94/494    8:06     1:46:03
352   Daphne Bilokury        F4049       16/471    8:06     1:46:04
353   Sarah Lewandowski      F2029       38/777    8:07     1:46:09
354   Richard Camp           M19UN         7/18    8:07     1:46:11
355   Reece Bowman           M2029       71/286    8:07     1:46:11
356   Julie Shiller          F2029       39/777    8:07     1:46:17
357   Karl Bebendorf         M4049       63/360    8:07     1:46:19
358   Kirstin Michel         F2029       40/777    8:08     1:46:21
359   Alyssa Carrier         F2029       41/777    8:08     1:46:22
360   Devin Bulger           M2029       72/286    8:08     1:46:24
361   Mark Donelson          M5059       21/162    8:08     1:46:25
362   Carrie Atiyeh          F3039       41/914    8:08     1:46:25
363   Justin Cohen           M2029       73/286    8:08     1:46:27
364   Carlos Hill            M2029       74/286    8:08     1:46:28
365   Chris Perez            M3039       95/494    8:08     1:46:30
366   Chris Laird            M2029       75/286    8:08     1:46:31
367   Dru Nielsen            F3039       42/914    8:08     1:46:31
368   Sarah Folzenlogen      F3039       43/914    8:08     1:46:31
369   Jake Frese             M2029       76/286    8:09     1:46:35
370   Misty Sereno           F2029       42/777    8:09     1:46:35
371   Brian Klingbeil        M4049       64/360    8:09     1:46:36
372   Chris Youll            M5059       22/162    8:09     1:46:38
373   Tracy Ciprick          F4049       17/471    8:09     1:46:39
374   John Baril             M4049       65/360    8:09     1:46:39
375   James Maronick         M5059       23/162    8:09     1:46:39
376   Preston Burpo          M3039       96/494    8:09     1:46:40
377   Jonathan Mroch         M3039       97/494    8:09     1:46:46
378   Tami Hart              F3039       44/914    8:10     1:46:52
379   Keith Erffmeyer        M4049       66/360    8:10     1:46:52
380   Scott Kidney           M2029       77/286    8:10     1:46:57
381   Dan Marin              M5059       24/162    8:10     1:46:58
382   Tom Bogeljic           M4049       67/360    8:11     1:47:03
383   Derrick Clark          M4049       68/360    8:11     1:47:03
384   Samuel Schrager        M2029       78/286    8:11     1:47:05
385   Marshall Byrd          M5059       25/162    8:11     1:47:05
386   Eric Poss              M3039       98/494    8:11     1:47:06
387   David Clark            M3039       99/494    8:11     1:47:09
388   Jake Holmes            M3039      100/494    8:11     1:47:10
389   Alex Komodore          M5059       26/162    8:11     1:47:10
390   Sergio Silva           M3039      101/494    8:11     1:47:12
391   Evan Randall           M4049       69/360    8:11     1:47:12
392   Chris Henry            M2029       79/286    8:12     1:47:14
393   Willie Kinney          M2029       80/286    8:12     1:47:18
394   Kirsten Miller         F4049       18/471    8:12     1:47:19
395   Martin Catmur          M5059       27/162    8:12     1:47:19
396   Alexandra Arapkiles    F2029       43/777    8:12     1:47:21
397   Abby Blackwell         F2029       44/777    8:12     1:47:21
398   Samantha Griffith      F2029       45/777    8:12     1:47:21
399   Kimberly Chapman       F4049       19/471    8:12     1:47:25
400   Diana Heinicke         F2029       46/777    8:13     1:47:27
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401   Candyce Hedlund        F2029       47/777    8:13     1:47:30
402   Heath Briggs           M3039      102/494    8:13     1:47:31
403   Humberto Villanueva    M2029       81/286    8:13     1:47:32
404   Heather Riley          F4049       20/471    8:13     1:47:33
405   Erich Woessner         M3039      103/494    8:13     1:47:35
406   Rick Harbin            M5059       28/162    8:13     1:47:37
407   Lou Huie               M6069         6/43    8:13     1:47:37
408   Spenser Villwock       M3039      104/494    8:13     1:47:37
409   Kasey Card             M2029       82/286    8:14     1:47:39
410   Katie Reilly           F3039       45/914    8:14     1:47:44
411   Steve Martinez         M4049       70/360    8:14     1:47:48
412   Nick Hager             M2029       83/286    8:14     1:47:49
413   Kendall Dudley         F2029       48/777    8:14     1:47:50
414   Zander Schneider       M2029       84/286    8:14     1:47:50
415   Dan Wells              M3039      105/494    8:14     1:47:52
416   Denae Coates           F3039       46/914    8:15     1:47:59
417   Charles Arnold         M4049       71/360    8:15     1:48:00
418   Sonja Russell          F3039       47/914    8:15     1:48:03
419   Robert Lane            M3039      106/494    8:15     1:48:05
420   Jennifer Hickman       F3039       48/914    8:15     1:48:05
421   Robb Sarchet           M3039      107/494    8:16     1:48:09
422   Kody Tesch             M2029       85/286    8:16     1:48:10
423   Bob Wood               M4049       72/360    8:16     1:48:10
424   James Brown            M2029       86/286    8:16     1:48:11
425   Rick Willis            M5059       29/162    8:16     1:48:11
426   Leticia Robledo        F3039       49/914    8:16     1:48:14
427   Ken Malinak            M4049       73/360    8:16     1:48:14
428   Jon Rogers-Peckham     M4049       74/360    8:16     1:48:15
429   Branden Neeley         M2029       87/286    8:16     1:48:16
430   Willie Johnson         M3039      108/494    8:16     1:48:17
431   Nathaniel Shockey      M2029       88/286    8:17     1:48:23
432   Kaci Jensen            F2029       49/777    8:17     1:48:23
433   Rebecca Foster         F4049       21/471    8:17     1:48:29
434   Teresa Dye             F4049       22/471    8:17     1:48:30
435   Joel Clausen           M3039      109/494    8:17     1:48:31
436   Sara Bentley           F2029       50/777    8:18     1:48:33
437   Vincent Talavera       M4049       75/360    8:18     1:48:34
438   Jeff Johnson           M4049       76/360    8:18     1:48:34
439   Nicole Clark           F2029       51/777    8:18     1:48:36
440   Timothy McHugh         M5059       30/162    8:18     1:48:37
441   Bill Gaines            M4049       77/360    8:18     1:48:37
442   Marilyn Cartwright     F5059        2/168    8:18     1:48:39
443   Ken Wehking            M4049       78/360    8:18     1:48:39
444   Kevin Luginbill        M4049       79/360    8:18     1:48:40
445   David Steiner          M3039      110/494    8:18     1:48:41
446   Christian Williss      M3039      111/494    8:18     1:48:41
447   John Velando           M5059       31/162    8:18     1:48:42
448   Michael Chesnut        M3039      112/494    8:18     1:48:44
449   Iver Retrum            M3039      113/494    8:19     1:48:45
450   Brandon Ramirez        M2029       89/286    8:19     1:48:45
451   Matthew Motten         M3039      114/494    8:19     1:48:45
452   Amber Middleton        F2029       52/777    8:19     1:48:47
453   Steve Krebs            M4049       80/360    8:19     1:48:48
454   Greg Steckline         M4049       81/360    8:19     1:48:49
455   Amy Hallagan           F3039       50/914    8:19     1:48:50
456   Beth Sedelmyer         F4049       23/471    8:19     1:48:52
457   Agnes Rysz             F3039       51/914    8:19     1:48:53
458   Kate Sowell            F19UN         2/43    8:19     1:48:55
459   Chris Koci             M2029       90/286    8:19     1:48:55
460   Kristen Anderson       F2029       53/777    8:19     1:48:55
461   Sarah Majors           F2029       54/777    8:19     1:48:57
462   Jennifer Plucinski     F3039       52/914    8:20     1:48:58
463   Glenn Engelman         M2029       91/286    8:20     1:49:02
464   Brett Alessandri       M4049       82/360    8:20     1:49:02
465   Nancy Buese            F4049       24/471    8:20     1:49:03
466   Sarah Cosier           F2029       55/777    8:20     1:49:04
467   Elsa Perez             F3039       53/914    8:20     1:49:04
468   Laura O'Dowd           F2029       56/777    8:20     1:49:06
469   Rick Surbrugg          M4049       83/360    8:20     1:49:07
470   Morgan Tilton          F2029       57/777    8:20     1:49:07
471   Gina Sbarbaro          F19UN         3/43    8:21     1:49:11
472   Justin Fitzpatrick     M3039      115/494    8:21     1:49:12
473   Jeremiah Lindemann     M3039      116/494    8:21     1:49:13
474   Bryan MacK             M3039      117/494    8:21     1:49:15
475   Emily Ragan            F3039       54/914    8:21     1:49:15
476   Joni Miller            F2029       58/777    8:21     1:49:17
477   Chris Cognetta         M3039      118/494    8:21     1:49:18
478   Amy Jones              F4049       25/471    8:21     1:49:18
479   Sara Huber             F3039       55/914    8:21     1:49:19
480   Bruce Ong              M3039      119/494    8:21     1:49:19
481   Joe Krahn              M2029       92/286    8:21     1:49:20
482   J. Wendel Cox          M4049       84/360    8:21     1:49:21
483   Ron Du Preez           M5059       32/162    8:21     1:49:21
484   Jess Ryan              F2029       59/777    8:21     1:49:22
485   Kurtis Tesch           M2029       93/286    8:21     1:49:22
486   Calob Rundell          M2029       94/286    8:21     1:49:23
487   Brian Sprague          M3039      120/494    8:22     1:49:26
488   Jon Walter             M4049       85/360    8:22     1:49:26
489   Denyce Vincent         F4049       26/471    8:22     1:49:26
490   Nicholas Orton         M3039      121/494    8:22     1:49:30
491   Heather Alvarado       F4049       27/471    8:22     1:49:31
492   Levi Hyland            M2029       95/286    8:22     1:49:32
493   Tracey Bernett         F5059        3/168    8:22     1:49:33
494   Christiana Nelson      F2029       60/777    8:22     1:49:34
495   Michael Douget         M3039      122/494    8:22     1:49:35
496   Jordan Heguy           F2029       61/777    8:23     1:49:41
497   Graham Brown           M3039      123/494    8:23     1:49:43
498   Michael Donohoe        M4049       86/360    8:24     1:49:50
499   Jen Reis               F2029       62/777    8:24     1:49:50
500   Jessica Gordon         F3039       56/914    8:24     1:49:51
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501   Hiroyuki Yoshihara     M4049       87/360    8:24     1:49:51
502   Jesse Schumacher       M3039      124/494    8:24     1:49:53
503   Kathleen Kelly         F4049       28/471    8:24     1:49:53
504   Todd Picthall          M3039      125/494    8:24     1:49:53
505   Matthew Hoganson       M2029       96/286    8:24     1:49:54
506   Crystal Moore          F3039       57/914    8:24     1:49:56
507   Chris McCoy            M2029       97/286    8:24     1:49:57
508   Mary Ann Hewicker      F4049       29/471    8:24     1:49:57
509   Wesley Pippenger       M2029       98/286    8:24     1:49:58
510   Michael Snyder         M4049       88/360    8:24     1:50:01
511   Sarah Brittenham       F2029       63/777    8:24     1:50:02
512   Melissa Williams       F3039       58/914    8:24     1:50:02
513   Megan Rogers-Peckham   F19UN         4/43    8:24     1:50:02
514   Alex Cummings          M2029       99/286    8:25     1:50:03
515   Shannon Merriman       F2029       64/777    8:25     1:50:03
516   Andreanna Carpenter    F19UN         5/43    8:25     1:50:04
517   Laurie Williams        F4049       30/471    8:25     1:50:04
518   Daniel Hettinger       M2029      100/286    8:25     1:50:07
519   Mark Rush              M5059       33/162    8:25     1:50:09
520   Tiffany Winterhalter   F3039       59/914    8:25     1:50:09
521   Daniel Rodrigues       M2029      101/286    8:25     1:50:10
522   Emily Huth             F2029       65/777    8:25     1:50:13
523   Kurt Harris            M4049       89/360    8:25     1:50:13
524   Scott Delmoro          M3039      126/494    8:25     1:50:14
525   Matt Guccini           M3039      127/494    8:25     1:50:15
526   Julie Ducharme         F3039       60/914    8:26     1:50:16
527   Amanda Shallcross      F3039       61/914    8:26     1:50:16
528   Dave Zitek             M3039      128/494    8:26     1:50:18
529   Julia Rossi            F3039       62/914    8:26     1:50:18
530   Laura Tayman           F4049       31/471    8:26     1:50:24
531   Laura Heinrich         F3039       63/914    8:26     1:50:25
532   Denise Crepeau         F5059        4/168    8:26     1:50:26
533   Amanda Noah            F2029       66/777    8:26     1:50:27
534   Nicole Delmoro         F3039       64/914    8:26     1:50:27
535   Ana Bertsch            F3039       65/914    8:27     1:50:30
536   Brooke Schledewitz-Jac F2029       67/777    8:27     1:50:30
537   Candice Porter         F3039       66/914    8:27     1:50:30
538   Sharon Glode           F3039       67/914    8:27     1:50:31
539   Eric Brighton          M2029      102/286    8:27     1:50:31
540   Sarai Trujillo         F3039       68/914    8:27     1:50:33
541   Kimberly Vaage         F2029       68/777    8:27     1:50:34
542   Judson Snyder          M3039      129/494    8:27     1:50:34
543   Andrea Hill            F3039       69/914    8:27     1:50:35
544   Zachary Niehues        M3039      130/494    8:27     1:50:36
545   Mike Hurd              M3039      131/494    8:27     1:50:39
546   Samantha Ewing         F3039       70/914    8:27     1:50:39
547   Rachel Gonglach        F3039       71/914    8:27     1:50:41
548   Sara McPhee            F3039       72/914    8:27     1:50:42
549   Edward King            M5059       34/162    8:28     1:50:43
550   Daniel Cohen           M3039      132/494    8:28     1:50:44
551   Deborah Riley          F4049       32/471    8:28     1:50:45
552   Theresa Brown          F4049       33/471    8:28     1:50:46
553   Larry Avery            M70UP          1/8    8:28     1:50:46
554   Woldey Assefa          M4049       90/360    8:28     1:50:46
555   Jenipher Abeyta        F3039       73/914    8:28     1:50:47
556   Sherrie Limes          F2029       69/777    8:28     1:50:47
557   Maggie Welte           F3039       74/914    8:28     1:50:48
558   Maureen Cerise         F3039       75/914    8:28     1:50:51
559   Kendra Geddes          F3039       76/914    8:28     1:50:52
560   Ashley Stalcup         F2029       70/777    8:28     1:50:52
561   Timothy Farad          M4049       91/360    8:28     1:50:52
562   Steven Wyatt           M4049       92/360    8:28     1:50:53
563   Allison Kohne          F3039       77/914    8:28     1:50:53
564   Susan Welch            F4049       34/471    8:28     1:50:54
565   Jim Deters             M3039      133/494    8:28     1:50:55
566   Alicia Deters          F3039       78/914    8:28     1:50:55
567   Laura Welp             F3039       79/914    8:29     1:50:56
568   Christy Hardy          F2029       71/777    8:29     1:51:01
569   Alfred Matthews        M4049       93/360    8:29     1:51:05
570   Daniel Uhlig           M5059       35/162    8:29     1:51:08
571   Bryan Cook             M3039      134/494    8:29     1:51:08
572   Frank Rauzi            M6069         7/43    8:30     1:51:09
573   Natalie Jones          F3039       80/914    8:30     1:51:10
574   Ann Collier            F2029       72/777    8:30     1:51:10
575   James Todd             M4049       94/360    8:30     1:51:12
576   Adam Seubert           M2029      103/286    8:30     1:51:12
577   Adrienne Gonzales      F2029       73/777    8:30     1:51:13
578   Justin Chester         M3039      135/494    8:30     1:51:17
579   Michael Miller         M4049       95/360    8:30     1:51:18
580   Danica Lucker          F4049       35/471    8:30     1:51:18
581   Kyra Ruscio            F3039       81/914    8:30     1:51:18
582   James Warne            M2029      104/286    8:30     1:51:21
583   Kathryn Skulley        F4049       36/471    8:30     1:51:21
584   Ron Rod                M2029      105/286    8:31     1:51:22
585   Eric Cunningham        M4049       96/360    8:31     1:51:23
586   Jim Hawken             M4049       97/360    8:31     1:51:25
587   Portia Hensley         F3039       82/914    8:31     1:51:26
588   John Kerr              M3039      136/494    8:31     1:51:27
589   Daniel Tollin          M3039      137/494    8:31     1:51:27
590   Kerry Kuck             M5059       36/162    8:31     1:51:27
591   Cristy Garthright      F3039       83/914    8:31     1:51:29
592   Stuart Brown           M4049       98/360    8:31     1:51:30
593   Jeff Fitzgerald        M3039      138/494    8:31     1:51:31
594   Robert Tisdale         M4049       99/360    8:31     1:51:31
595   William Passan         M4049      100/360    8:31     1:51:33
596   Rich Rodgers           M3039      139/494    8:32     1:51:35
597   Jim Walsh              M4049      101/360    8:32     1:51:36
598   Andrew Cassel          M3039      140/494    8:32     1:51:36
599   Barry Brewster         M5059       37/162    8:32     1:51:38
600   Kirsten Barnocky       F4049       37/471    8:32     1:51:38
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601   Dana Becker            M5059       38/162    8:32     1:51:39
602   Larry Smith            M6069         8/43    8:32     1:51:39
603   Bev Needham            F5059        5/168    8:32     1:51:40
604   Nick Lemon             M2029      106/286    8:32     1:51:42
605   Rebecca Corneliuus     F4049       38/471    8:32     1:51:44
606   Justin Carlson         M3039      141/494    8:32     1:51:45
607   Andrea Coleman         F3039       84/914    8:32     1:51:45
608   Whitney Kopicky        F3039       85/914    8:32     1:51:46
609   Jacqueline Esquibel    F4049       39/471    8:33     1:51:49
610   Lara Edwards           F3039       86/914    8:33     1:51:50
611   Jeff Giullian          M3039      142/494    8:33     1:51:50
612   Greg Berger            M4049      102/360    8:33     1:51:50
613   Tanya Rinebarger       F3039       87/914    8:33     1:51:53
614   Shelly Wetmore         F4049       40/471    8:33     1:51:53
615   Stephanie Doud         F3039       88/914    8:33     1:51:55
616   Keith Jaggers          M4049      103/360    8:33     1:51:57
617   Joseph Kratz           M2029      107/286    8:33     1:51:58
618   Chris Schreiner        M3039      143/494    8:34     1:52:01
619   Amanda Bye             F3039       89/914    8:34     1:52:02
620   Elizabeth Asscherick   F3039       90/914    8:34     1:52:03
621   Dan Harrington         M3039      144/494    8:34     1:52:03
622   Stephen McLaughlin     M3039      145/494    8:34     1:52:04
623   Kimberly Miller        F3039       91/914    8:34     1:52:05
624   Hilary Oliver          F2029       74/777    8:34     1:52:09
625   Chris Mickelson        M2029      108/286    8:34     1:52:11
626   Joslynn Burkett        F2029       75/777    8:34     1:52:13
627   Ben Valley             M3039      146/494    8:35     1:52:17
628   Adrian Martin          M4049      104/360    8:35     1:52:17
629   Peter Hansen           M2029      109/286    8:35     1:52:17
630   Jonathan Westrum       M3039      147/494    8:35     1:52:19
631   Danielle Fox           F3039       92/914    8:35     1:52:19
632   Kevin Burke            M2029      110/286    8:35     1:52:20
633   Phil Eichhorn          M3039      148/494    8:35     1:52:20
634   Carey Rafferty         F3039       93/914    8:35     1:52:20
635   Mark Glaser            M4049      105/360    8:35     1:52:22
636   Joseph Peters          M3039      149/494    8:35     1:52:23
637   Sean Georges           M2029      111/286    8:35     1:52:25
638   Lee Silver             M4049      106/360    8:35     1:52:25
639   Peter Motykowski       M3039      150/494    8:35     1:52:26
640   Nicole Allegar         F2029       76/777    8:36     1:52:28
641   Jessica Leoncini       F2029       77/777    8:36     1:52:29
642   Jerry Martinez         M2029      112/286    8:36     1:52:31
643   Brian Sherman          M3039      151/494    8:36     1:52:33
644   Bill Sieber            M5059       39/162    8:36     1:52:34
645   Ryan Dunn              M2029      113/286    8:36     1:52:34
646   Brooks Pearson         M4049      107/360    8:36     1:52:35
647   Jesse Smith            M2029      114/286    8:36     1:52:37
648   Steve Hines            M4049      108/360    8:36     1:52:37
649   Lindsey Miller         M3039      152/494    8:36     1:52:38
650   Bill Sullivan          M5059       40/162    8:36     1:52:39
651   Linda Limoncelli       F4049       41/471    8:37     1:52:40
652   Brian Troccoli         M3039      153/494    8:37     1:52:40
653   Andrew Gaffney         M4049      109/360    8:37     1:52:41
654   Ken Ledwos             M5059       41/162    8:37     1:52:44
655   Nessa Mogharreban      F2029       78/777    8:37     1:52:45
656   Scott Myers            M4049      110/360    8:37     1:52:45
657   Jessie Violand         F2029       79/777    8:37     1:52:46
658   Andrew MacFarlane      M4049      111/360    8:37     1:52:47
659   Jordan Deignan         M2029      115/286    8:37     1:52:47
660   Jennifer Stack         F3039       94/914    8:37     1:52:52
661   Amanda Atchison        F2029       80/777    8:37     1:52:52
662   Austin McKenna         M2029      116/286    8:37     1:52:53
663   Jeannene Gonzales      F4049       42/471    8:38     1:52:55
664   Colleen Bobbin         F3039       95/914    8:38     1:52:55
665   Karla Rodriguez        F2029       81/777    8:38     1:52:56
666   Jackson Zapp           M2029      117/286    8:38     1:53:00
667   Anna Parshenkov        F3039       96/914    8:38     1:53:00
668   Patrick Miller         M4049      112/360    8:38     1:53:00
669   Frank Bowling          M5059       42/162    8:38     1:53:00
670   Alison Eckenhoff       F2029       82/777    8:38     1:53:00
671   David Van Pelt         M4049      113/360    8:38     1:53:01
672   John Firnschild        M2029      118/286    8:38     1:53:02
673   Kathryn Messman        F4049       43/471    8:38     1:53:04
674   Robert Mullen          M3039      154/494    8:39     1:53:07
675   Carrie Melanson        F2029       83/777    8:39     1:53:09
676   Anne Holland           F2029       84/777    8:39     1:53:10
677   Stefanie Curry         F3039       97/914    8:39     1:53:11
678   Chris Stofac           M4049      114/360    8:39     1:53:11
679   Glenton Muller         M4049      115/360    8:39     1:53:12
680   Christa Loyd           F2029       85/777    8:39     1:53:14
681   Steve Johnson          M5059       43/162    8:39     1:53:14
682   Julie Foreman          F3039       98/914    8:39     1:53:15
683   Keith Renyolds         M2029      119/286    8:39     1:53:17
684   Ichiro Nakachi         M3039      155/494    8:39     1:53:17
685   Patrick Flanagan       M3039      156/494    8:39     1:53:19
686   Jackson Sunahara       M4049      116/360    8:40     1:53:22
687   Elizabeth Kurre        F2029       86/777    8:40     1:53:26
688   Joel Cummings          M2029      120/286    8:40     1:53:29
689   Melissa Mincic         F3039       99/914    8:40     1:53:29
690   Jeremy Gage            M4049      117/360    8:40     1:53:29
691   William Bauer          M4049      118/360    8:40     1:53:30
692   Brian Taylor           M4049      119/360    8:40     1:53:32
693   Mandy Kumpf            F3039      100/914    8:41     1:53:33
694   Les Sweeney            M4049      120/360    8:41     1:53:35
695   John C. Greenwood      M4049      121/360    8:41     1:53:36
696   John Boye              M4049      122/360    8:41     1:53:36
697   Conor Simcox           M2029      121/286    8:41     1:53:41
698   Melanie Holwerda Homme F3039      101/914    8:41     1:53:42
699   Mark Clark             M4049      123/360    8:41     1:53:43
700   Emily Jones            F19UN         6/43    8:42     1:53:46
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701   Les Goss               M6069         9/43    8:42     1:53:52
702   Britt Villarreal       M3039      157/494    8:42     1:53:52
703   Julie Bittel           F3039      102/914    8:42     1:53:54
704   Katey Dorweiler        F2029       87/777    8:42     1:53:54
705   Julie Harshman         F4049       44/471    8:42     1:53:55
706   Mark Ylitalo           M4049      124/360    8:42     1:53:57
707   Deacon Lori            F4049       45/471    8:43     1:53:59
708   Dave Ross              M4049      125/360    8:43     1:53:59
709   Megan Casey            F2029       88/777    8:43     1:54:01
710   Emily Haemer           F3039      103/914    8:43     1:54:04
711   Betsy Metcalfe         F3039      104/914    8:43     1:54:05
712   Jill Owens             F3039      105/914    8:43     1:54:05
713   Erika Altneu           F3039      106/914    8:43     1:54:06
714   Kara Metzler           F2029       89/777    8:43     1:54:06
715   Andrew Corbett         M3039      158/494    8:43     1:54:08
716   Bruce Adams            M4049      126/360    8:43     1:54:08
717   Charl Oosthuizen       M3039      159/494    8:43     1:54:11
718   Kesa Sullivan          F3039      107/914    8:43     1:54:12
719   Brian Keating          M4049      127/360    8:44     1:54:13
720   Alaina Edstrom         F2029       90/777    8:44     1:54:16
721   Bryan Kuhl             M4049      128/360    8:44     1:54:17
722   Mikki Osterloo         F3039      108/914    8:44     1:54:18
723   Willy Strohmeier       M3039      160/494    8:44     1:54:18
724   Lucas Boyd             M2029      122/286    8:44     1:54:19
725   Jen Flores             F3039      109/914    8:44     1:54:20
726   Kelly Grable           F3039      110/914    8:44     1:54:20
727   Katie Rosenberg        F3039      111/914    8:44     1:54:21
728   Emily Muellenberg      F2029       91/777    8:44     1:54:21
729   Aaron Muellenberg      M2029      123/286    8:44     1:54:21
730   Laura Oldright Theiss  F2029       92/777    8:44     1:54:22
731   Carly Burke            F3039      112/914    8:44     1:54:22
732   Jonathan Campbell      M3039      161/494    8:44     1:54:23
733   Jason Lange            M3039      162/494    8:44     1:54:23
734   Lynn Haecker           F4049       46/471    8:44     1:54:23
735   Janelle Nighswonger    F2029       93/777    8:44     1:54:24
736   Christina Campbell     F3039      113/914    8:44     1:54:24
737   Kim Handy              F4049       47/471    8:45     1:54:26
738   Patterson McKinlay     M4049      129/360    8:45     1:54:27
739   Eugene McManamay       M4049      130/360    8:45     1:54:28
740   Micah Salazer          M3039      163/494    8:45     1:54:28
741   Lauren Schevets        F2029       94/777    8:45     1:54:28
742   Aviva Johnson          F2029       95/777    8:45     1:54:28
743   Robert Turnell         M4049      131/360    8:45     1:54:29
744   Rachel Durbin          F2029       96/777    8:45     1:54:29
745   Teresa Moxon           F5059        6/168    8:45     1:54:32
746   Robert Boone           M5059       44/162    8:45     1:54:35
747   Kelli Becker           F3039      114/914    8:45     1:54:36
748   Elizabeth Toler        F3039      115/914    8:45     1:54:36
749   Keith Miller           M4049      132/360    8:45     1:54:37
750   Eugene Wolfel          M6069        10/43    8:46     1:54:42
751   Allison King           F4049       48/471    8:46     1:54:42
752   Jennifer Vierthaler    F3039      116/914    8:46     1:54:42
753   Jim Romero             M70UP          2/8    8:46     1:54:42
754   Jeanette Laws          F3039      117/914    8:46     1:54:44
755   Dustin Whistler        M4049      133/360    8:46     1:54:45
756   Michael Davidson       M2029      124/286    8:46     1:54:46
757   Ronda Jo Ackerman Alfo F4049       49/471    8:46     1:54:47
758   Rachelle Barrett       F2029       97/777    8:46     1:54:48
759   Victoria Leafblad      F2029       98/777    8:46     1:54:48
760   Deborah Bedard         F3039      118/914    8:46     1:54:48
761   Lana Mathis            F2029       99/777    8:46     1:54:49
762   Charles Turner         M6069        11/43    8:46     1:54:50
763   Julie Leslie           F4049       50/471    8:46     1:54:51
764   Javier Gaspar          M3039      164/494    8:47     1:54:52
765   William Lofts          M3039      165/494    8:47     1:54:53
766   Jennifer Kissel        F2029      100/777    8:47     1:54:53
767   Greg Patterson         M3039      166/494    8:47     1:54:54
768   Brian Vande Krol       M4049      134/360    8:47     1:54:55
769   Ken Denicolo           M3039      167/494    8:47     1:54:57
770   Adam Levy              M4049      135/360    8:47     1:54:58
771   Margaret McDonough     F4049       51/471    8:47     1:54:59
772   Debra Thomas           F5059        7/168    8:47     1:55:00
773   Alan Poole             M2029      125/286    8:47     1:55:01
774   Mike Krasche           M3039      168/494    8:48     1:55:06
775   Lisa Cygan             F4049       52/471    8:48     1:55:06
776   Kristin Abernethy      F4049       53/471    8:48     1:55:06
777   Brian Eutermoser       M3039      169/494    8:48     1:55:09
778   Jennifer Heth          F4049       54/471    8:48     1:55:09
779   Rosemary Evans         F3039      119/914    8:48     1:55:09
780   Steve Moats            M4049      136/360    8:48     1:55:09
781   Aaron Whitener         M2029      126/286    8:48     1:55:10
782   Heather Dilmore        F3039      120/914    8:48     1:55:12
783   Tarino Russell         M3039      170/494    8:48     1:55:12
784   Christen Britton       F4049       55/471    8:48     1:55:13
785   Paul Dallaguardia      M5059       45/162    8:48     1:55:14
786   Cooper Roberts         M4049      137/360    8:48     1:55:15
787   Robert Sauder          M5059       46/162    8:49     1:55:18
788   Luciana Smith          F3039      121/914    8:49     1:55:20
789   Ramiro Solano          M3039      171/494    8:49     1:55:23
790   Theon Mitchell         M3039      172/494    8:49     1:55:25
791   Brandi Bond            F3039      122/914    8:49     1:55:26
792   Sean Nossaman          M2029      127/286    8:49     1:55:27
793   Erin Donohoue          F2029      101/777    8:49     1:55:27
794   Kimberly Chatman       F3039      123/914    8:49     1:55:30
795   Nicholas Cox           M3039      173/494    8:49     1:55:30
796   Michael Iams           M3039      174/494    8:49     1:55:30
797   Stephen Shea           M3039      175/494    8:50     1:55:32
798   Alana Byrnes           F2029      102/777    8:50     1:55:32
799   Katie Clifford         F3039      124/914    8:50     1:55:36
800   Elizabeth Fitzgerald   F2029      103/777    8:50     1:55:38
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801   Leslie Schobe          F2029      104/777    8:50     1:55:39
802   Katie Bishop           F2029      105/777    8:50     1:55:40
803   Justin Reitz           M2029      128/286    8:50     1:55:40
804   John Morford           M3039      176/494    8:50     1:55:40
805   Antonio Esposito       M2029      129/286    8:50     1:55:42
806   Ray Holland            M4049      138/360    8:50     1:55:42
807   Julia Taylor           F3039      125/914    8:50     1:55:42
808   Dawn Brock             F3039      126/914    8:50     1:55:42
809   Jennifer Gance         F3039      127/914    8:51     1:55:44
810   Beth Bushie            F3039      128/914    8:51     1:55:45
811   Larry Cohen            M5059       47/162    8:51     1:55:46
812   Blake Hines            M3039      177/494    8:51     1:55:47
813   Ryan Coleman           M4049      139/360    8:51     1:55:48
814   Justin Boggus          M2029      130/286    8:51     1:55:48
815   Philip Pilgrim         M5059       48/162    8:51     1:55:51
816   Allen Browning         M3039      178/494    8:51     1:55:51
817   Devyn Davis            F2029      106/777    8:51     1:55:51
818   Andres Aceves          M3039      179/494    8:51     1:55:52
819   Lori Lee               F5059        8/168    8:51     1:55:52
820   Alicia Grenolds        F3039      129/914    8:51     1:55:53
821   Kim Kirby              F3039      130/914    8:51     1:55:53
822   Michael Drummy         M5059       49/162    8:51     1:55:55
823   Val Dziagwa            M5059       50/162    8:51     1:55:55
824   Michael Gonzales       M3039      180/494    8:51     1:55:56
825   Adria Pearson          F3039      131/914    8:51     1:55:57
826   Matthew Tuffin         M2029      131/286    8:52     1:55:57
827   Maureen Upton          F4049       56/471    8:52     1:55:57
828   Heather Hedgren        F3039      132/914    8:52     1:55:58
829   Krista Greer           F2029      107/777    8:52     1:55:58
830   Martin Greer           M5059       51/162    8:52     1:55:58
831   Tammi Mayfield         F4049       57/471    8:52     1:55:59
832   William Brett          M3039      181/494    8:52     1:56:01
833   Amy Cook               F3039      133/914    8:52     1:56:04
834   Bre Bennett            F2029      108/777    8:52     1:56:06
835   Raj Devarajan          M4049      140/360    8:52     1:56:08
836   Rob Voyvodic           M5059       52/162    8:52     1:56:09
837   Elise Waldron          F2029      109/777    8:52     1:56:09
838   Alexis Emich           F2029      110/777    8:52     1:56:09
839   Julia Clemons          F2029      111/777    8:53     1:56:11
840   Duane Matt             M4049      141/360    8:53     1:56:13
841   Brian Imel             M3039      182/494    8:53     1:56:14
842   Talin Sullivan         F3039      134/914    8:53     1:56:15
843   Adam Lenhardt          M3039      183/494    8:53     1:56:15
844   Mark Jahnke            M3039      184/494    8:53     1:56:16
845   Ahmad Latifzai         M3039      185/494    8:53     1:56:17
846   Ellen Rohan            F2029      112/777    8:53     1:56:17
847   Tracy Opp              F3039      135/914    8:53     1:56:18
848   David Ryan             M4049      142/360    8:53     1:56:18
849   Amie Pak               F3039      136/914    8:53     1:56:19
850   Kristen Kennedy        F3039      137/914    8:53     1:56:21
851   Joe Ratledge           M5059       53/162    8:53     1:56:22
852   David Gillikin         M5059       54/162    8:53     1:56:23
853   Alexa Wittstruck       F2029      113/777    8:53     1:56:23
854   Timothy Deignan        M4049      143/360    8:54     1:56:24
855   Cathy Ray              F5059        9/168    8:54     1:56:24
856   Gena Welk              F3039      138/914    8:54     1:56:25
857   Kylee Sauter           F2029      114/777    8:54     1:56:25
858   J.C. Waller            M4049      144/360    8:54     1:56:25
859   Sydney Devillier       F4049       58/471    8:54     1:56:25
860   Sean Corley            M3039      186/494    8:54     1:56:26
861   Joni Armbruster        F3039      139/914    8:54     1:56:27
862   Shannon Koski          F3039      140/914    8:54     1:56:27
863   Jasmine Clancy         F2029      115/777    8:54     1:56:31
864   Brian Domareck         M3039      187/494    8:54     1:56:31
865   John Veit              M3039      188/494    8:54     1:56:32
866   Anne Hempel            F2029      116/777    8:54     1:56:32
867   Ted Dunst              M5059       55/162    8:54     1:56:34
868   Tracy Weise            F3039      141/914    8:54     1:56:34
869   Jake Bailey            M2029      132/286    8:54     1:56:35
870   Kristi Jackson         F2029      117/777    8:55     1:56:38
871   Ulli Bayer             M4049      145/360    8:55     1:56:40
872   Ivan Koves             M5059       56/162    8:55     1:56:40
873   Sheila Sherman         F2029      118/777    8:55     1:56:41
874   Angie Murphy           F2029      119/777    8:55     1:56:41
875   Brady Bartnicki        M4049      146/360    8:55     1:56:42
876   Roxanne Musselman      F3039      142/914    8:55     1:56:42
877   Priscilla Allen        F5059       10/168    8:55     1:56:43
878   Kris Johnston          M2029      133/286    8:55     1:56:44
879   Adam Burnett           M3039      189/494    8:55     1:56:44
880   Samantha Lifpitz       F19UN         7/43    8:55     1:56:44
881   Olivia Dudley          F2029      120/777    8:55     1:56:46
882   Andrea Whaley          F3039      143/914    8:55     1:56:47
883   Doreen Hayes           F4049       59/471    8:55     1:56:49
884   Laura Dellaira         F2029      121/777    8:56     1:56:49
885   Rebecca Moore          F3039      144/914    8:56     1:56:50
886   Kolene Brown           F5059       11/168    8:56     1:56:51
887   April Voas             F3039      145/914    8:56     1:56:52
888   Josh Voas              M3039      190/494    8:56     1:56:52
889   Christopher Nielsen    M3039      191/494    8:56     1:56:53
890   Dana Dycus             F2029      122/777    8:56     1:56:54
891   Allison Eckert III     F3039      146/914    8:56     1:56:54
892   Joan Hines             F4049       60/471    8:56     1:56:57
893   Robert Hott            M4049      147/360    8:56     1:56:57
894   Nathan Bradfield       M19UN         8/18    8:56     1:56:58
895   Haley Puffenbarger     F2029      123/777    8:56     1:56:58
896   Jeffrey Rommereim      M3039      192/494    8:56     1:57:00
897   Daryl Speakman         M5059       57/162    8:56     1:57:00
898   Melia Miller           F2029      124/777    8:56     1:57:00
899   Victor Boley           M5059       58/162    8:56     1:57:00
900   Kelly Titterington     F3039      147/914    8:56     1:57:00
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901   Chris Boortz           M4049      148/360    8:56     1:57:01
902   Judith Laney           F5059       12/168    8:56     1:57:02
903   Jamie Van Leeuwen      M3039      193/494    8:56     1:57:02
904   Mary Abbott            F3039      148/914    8:57     1:57:03
905   Trina Karwacki         F3039      149/914    8:57     1:57:06
906   Keith Strande          M3039      194/494    8:57     1:57:06
907   Erika Beerbower        F3039      150/914    8:57     1:57:07
908   Erika Yeager           F19UN         8/43    8:57     1:57:09
909   Suzanne Johnson        F3039      151/914    8:57     1:57:11
910   Kuincey Whitfield      F3039      152/914    8:57     1:57:12
911   Brandon Shevin         M3039      195/494    8:57     1:57:13
912   Annie Peter            F2029      125/777    8:57     1:57:15
913   Jeff Lee               M3039      196/494    8:58     1:57:18
914   Tammy Low              F3039      153/914    8:58     1:57:18
915   Matt Russell           M2029      134/286    8:58     1:57:19
916   Robert Regan           M4049      149/360    8:58     1:57:20
917   Nicki McPherson        F2029      126/777    8:58     1:57:24
918   Richard Romero         M70UP          3/8    8:58     1:57:25
919   Kelly Kilgore          F3039      154/914    8:58     1:57:27
920   Lyndi Feitshans        F2029      127/777    8:59     1:57:29
921   Adrienne Mansanares    F3039      155/914    8:59     1:57:29
922   Amy Nelson             F4049       61/471    8:59     1:57:30
923   Danelle Bergmeier      F2029      128/777    8:59     1:57:33
924   Daniel Coxall          M5059       59/162    8:59     1:57:33
925   Megan Miccio           F2029      129/777    8:59     1:57:36
926   Nicki Leo              F3039      156/914    8:59     1:57:37
927   David Schultz          M5059       60/162    8:59     1:57:38
928   Kaitlin Glenn          F2029      130/777    8:59     1:57:38
929   Casey Gold             M2029      135/286    8:59     1:57:39
930   Adam Miller            M3039      197/494    8:59     1:57:39
931   Audrey Hayton          F4049       62/471    8:59     1:57:40
932   Joe Bonds              M5059       61/162    8:59     1:57:40
933   Elizabeth Larson       F3039      157/914    8:59     1:57:41
934   Joshua Quinn           M2029      136/286    9:00     1:57:41
935   Niki Martinet          F3039      158/914    9:00     1:57:42
936   David Gaskin           M3039      198/494    9:00     1:57:42
937   Marnell Bradfield      F4049       63/471    9:00     1:57:47
938   Matt Hall              M3039      199/494    9:00     1:57:47
939   Kim Byers              F3039      159/914    9:00     1:57:47
940   Beth Salzman           F3039      160/914    9:00     1:57:48
941   Anca Call              F3039      161/914    9:00     1:57:48
942   Mari Dark              F3039      162/914    9:00     1:57:49
943   Nathan Toohey          M3039      200/494    9:00     1:57:50
944   Jennifer Sepulvado     F3039      163/914    9:00     1:57:51
945   Will Simpson           M3039      201/494    9:00     1:57:52
946   Holly Penn             F4049       64/471    9:00     1:57:54
947   Glen Degenhart         M3039      202/494    9:01     1:57:55
948   Ashley Edwards         F2029      131/777    9:01     1:57:55
949   Carolyn Pauls          F4049       65/471    9:01     1:57:55
950   Matt Johnson           M2029      137/286    9:01     1:57:55
951   Chad Spencer           M4049      150/360    9:01     1:57:56
952   Kelly Lassen           F3039      164/914    9:01     1:57:56
953   Jeffrey Nohrden        M4049      151/360    9:01     1:57:56
954   Matthew Ehrenberger    M2029      138/286    9:01     1:57:58
955   Steve Shenfish         M3039      203/494    9:01     1:57:58
956   Lani Archer            F3039      165/914    9:01     1:57:59
957   Kelly Lively           M2029      139/286    9:01     1:58:01
958   Jennifer Knipp         F3039      166/914    9:01     1:58:01
959   Gaby Acosta            F2029      132/777    9:01     1:58:02
960   Tricia Heckman         F4049       66/471    9:01     1:58:02
961   Becca Stevens          F3039      167/914    9:01     1:58:02
962   Beth Poe               F4049       67/471    9:01     1:58:04
963   Lisa Lynch             F4049       68/471    9:01     1:58:04
964   Kimberly Jordan        F3039      168/914    9:01     1:58:04
965   Martin Burns           M4049      152/360    9:01     1:58:06
966   Jamie Skarvan          F3039      169/914    9:02     1:58:10
967   Erin Johns             F3039      170/914    9:02     1:58:13
968   Sebastian Buchner      M2029      140/286    9:02     1:58:16
969   Francine Smith         F4049       69/471    9:02     1:58:17
970   Robert Lewis           M3039      204/494    9:02     1:58:18
971   Greg Mitarotonda       M3039      205/494    9:02     1:58:19
972   Christine Rodriguez    F5059       13/168    9:02     1:58:19
973   Ryan Propes            M2029      141/286    9:02     1:58:21
974   Stephen Cordts         M3039      206/494    9:03     1:58:21
975   Ruben Zorrilla         M3039      207/494    9:03     1:58:22
976   Shannon Winston-Goewey F3039      171/914    9:03     1:58:22
977   Angie Pak              F3039      172/914    9:03     1:58:22
978   Brooke Carr            F2029      133/777    9:03     1:58:27
979   Mike Dempsey           M4049      153/360    9:03     1:58:28
980   Sarah Brown            F2029      134/777    9:03     1:58:29
981   Randy Smith            M5059       62/162    9:03     1:58:29
982   Steve Rickels          M3039      208/494    9:03     1:58:29
983   Sabine Schmidt         F4049       70/471    9:03     1:58:30
984   Heidi Treibel          F3039      173/914    9:03     1:58:30
985   Anne Spiessbach        F2029      135/777    9:03     1:58:32
986   Jessica Hamilton       F2029      136/777    9:03     1:58:34
987   Tim Schafer            M2029      142/286    9:04     1:58:34
988   Edie Gerk              F2029      137/777    9:04     1:58:35
989   Brent Davis            M3039      209/494    9:04     1:58:36
990   Kimberly Davis         F3039      174/914    9:04     1:58:36
991   Brittany Calvert       F2029      138/777    9:04     1:58:36
992   Laura Novotny          F3039      175/914    9:04     1:58:38
993   Craig Foster           M3039      210/494    9:04     1:58:39
994   Kelly Collins          F3039      176/914    9:04     1:58:41
995   Michael Newman         M3039      211/494    9:04     1:58:41
996   Erin Schoenecker       F2029      139/777    9:04     1:58:43
997   Kevin Charlson         M3039      212/494    9:04     1:58:43
998   Chris Percy            M5059       63/162    9:04     1:58:44
999   Steve Corrozi          M4049      154/360    9:04     1:58:44
1000  Kelli Campbell         F2029      140/777    9:04     1:58:46
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1001  Greg Seedorf           M3039      213/494    9:04     1:58:47
1002  Gil Hernandez          M3039      214/494    9:05     1:58:48
1003  Eric Ohm               M4049      155/360    9:05     1:58:48
1004  Shari Repinski         F4049       71/471    9:05     1:58:48
1005  Kyle Colshan           M2029      143/286    9:05     1:58:49
1006  Chus Cortina           F3039      177/914    9:05     1:58:49
1007  Abigail Hayes          F3039      178/914    9:05     1:58:50
1008  Pamela Robbins         F3039      179/914    9:05     1:58:53
1009  Beth Wolff             F2029      141/777    9:05     1:58:54
1010  Skylar Standley        M2029      144/286    9:05     1:58:57
1011  Anthony Martinez       M2029      145/286    9:05     1:58:57
1012  Elizabeth Carlson      F2029      142/777    9:05     1:58:58
1013  Robert Hagelstrom      M3039      215/494    9:05     1:58:59
1014  Jaclyn Nguyen          F3039      180/914    9:06     1:59:04
1015  Carrie Brauninger      F3039      181/914    9:06     1:59:06
1016  Elizabeth Gersch       F2029      143/777    9:06     1:59:07
1017  Timothy Wachuta        M5059       64/162    9:06     1:59:08
1018  Mike McKenna           M4049      156/360    9:06     1:59:09
1019  Correen Crocker        F4049       72/471    9:06     1:59:09
1020  Kathryn Vigil          F2029      144/777    9:06     1:59:09
1021  Joshua Sundberg        M3039      216/494    9:06     1:59:10
1022  Charlie Olmstead       M2029      146/286    9:06     1:59:10
1023  Rebecca Dole           F2029      145/777    9:06     1:59:10
1024  Krista Shin            F2029      146/777    9:06     1:59:10
1025  Alyce Mui              F2029      147/777    9:06     1:59:10
1026  Luis Martinez          M3039      217/494    9:06     1:59:11
1027  Casey Sullivan         F3039      182/914    9:06     1:59:12
1028  Kelly Rush             F2029      148/777    9:06     1:59:12
1029  Ryan Archibald         M3039      218/494    9:06     1:59:12
1030  Niccole Brownfield     F4049       73/471    9:06     1:59:13
1031  Emily Lewis            F2029      149/777    9:06     1:59:13
1032  Shelby Dennis          F3039      183/914    9:06     1:59:13
1033  Tina Danielson         F3039      184/914    9:07     1:59:20
1034  Sean Jensen            M3039      219/494    9:07     1:59:21
1035  Philip Boyles          M3039      220/494    9:07     1:59:21
1036  Samantha Hohensee      F3039      185/914    9:07     1:59:22
1037  Michael Bass           M4049      157/360    9:07     1:59:23
1038  Rebecca Medina         F4049       74/471    9:07     1:59:23
1039  Shawn Judge            M2029      147/286    9:07     1:59:24
1040  Ben Razes              M3039      221/494    9:07     1:59:24
1041  Rhonda Espy            F4049       75/471    9:07     1:59:24
1042  Clare Nelson           F2029      150/777    9:07     1:59:25
1043  Erica Mahar            F3039      186/914    9:07     1:59:25
1044  Bernard Soules         M5059       65/162    9:07     1:59:25
1045  Eric Ryplewski         M3039      222/494    9:07     1:59:26
1046  Lisa Olson             F3039      187/914    9:07     1:59:26
1047  Dara Goeglein          F3039      188/914    9:08     1:59:28
1048  David Gomes            M4049      158/360    9:08     1:59:28
1049  Jerri McGrane          F4049       76/471    9:08     1:59:28
1050  Amber Lytton           F2029      151/777    9:08     1:59:29
1051  Megan Moriarty         F2029      152/777    9:08     1:59:30
1052  Mike Dean              M4049      159/360    9:08     1:59:30
1053  Jeff Evans             M2029      148/286    9:08     1:59:30
1054  Lindsey Campbell       F2029      153/777    9:08     1:59:31
1055  Abby Rosenthal         F2029      154/777    9:08     1:59:31
1056  Tracey McCumber        F3039      189/914    9:08     1:59:31
1057  Marlena Romero         F3039      190/914    9:08     1:59:32
1058  Hank Jenkins           M4049      160/360    9:08     1:59:33
1059  Jamaica Santos         F2029      155/777    9:08     1:59:34
1060  Thayne Fort            M3039      223/494    9:08     1:59:34
1061  Jennie Perletz-Fort    F2029      156/777    9:08     1:59:34
1062  Belle Morris           F4049       77/471    9:08     1:59:35
1063  Kimberley Dickey       F3039      191/914    9:08     1:59:36
1064  David Wolfe            M5059       66/162    9:08     1:59:37
1065  Steve Wade             M4049      161/360    9:08     1:59:37
1066  Holly Davis            F2029      157/777    9:08     1:59:37
1067  Roger Bohnhoff         M4049      162/360    9:08     1:59:37
1068  Carol Mehesy           F3039      192/914    9:08     1:59:39
1069  Jody Robinson          F3039      193/914    9:09     1:59:40
1070  Becki Gonzales         F2029      158/777    9:09     1:59:42
1071  David Stangl           M2029      149/286    9:09     1:59:44
1072  Kimberly Berkey        F2029      159/777    9:09     1:59:44
1073  Kristin Romero         F3039      194/914    9:09     1:59:45
1074  Russell Martin         M3039      224/494    9:09     1:59:45
1075  Brandon Hamilton       F2029      160/777    9:09     1:59:46
1076  Susan Fagerness        F3039      195/914    9:09     1:59:47
1077  Mike Dover             M3039      225/494    9:09     1:59:48
1078  Jennifer Morris        F3039      196/914    9:09     1:59:48
1079  Lindsay Wiederholt     F2029      161/777    9:09     1:59:49
1080  Mellissa Lewis         F2029      162/777    9:09     1:59:51
1081  Andrew Wolgemuth       M3039      226/494    9:09     1:59:51
1082  Jacob Durling          M2029      150/286    9:09     1:59:52
1083  Caleb Durling          M3039      227/494    9:10     1:59:52
1084  Travis Oglesby         M2029      151/286    9:10     1:59:53
1085  Trisha Kroll           F3039      197/914    9:10     1:59:53
1086  Alan Kroll             M3039      228/494    9:10     1:59:54
1087  Courtney Krebs         F2029      163/777    9:10     1:59:54
1088  David Pilarowski       M4049      163/360    9:10     1:59:54
1089  Sarah Pilarowski       F3039      198/914    9:10     1:59:55
1090  Christal Byars         F4049       78/471    9:10     1:59:56
1091  Aaron McElhattan       M2029      152/286    9:10     1:59:58
1092  Sam Adams-Berger       F4049       79/471    9:10     1:59:59
1093  Blanca Estrada         F2029      164/777    9:10     2:00:00
1094  Tyler Winthers         M2029      153/286    9:10     2:00:01
1095  Sunny Williams         M3039      229/494    9:10     2:00:02
1096  Jerome Rau             M5059       67/162    9:10     2:00:03
1097  Sarah Domareck         F2029      165/777    9:10     2:00:04
1098  Matthew Bressan        M2029      154/286    9:10     2:00:04
1099  Becky Herb             F3039      199/914    9:10     2:00:05
1100  Nick Abbey             M4049      164/360    9:11     2:00:08
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1101  John Akins             M3039      230/494    9:11     2:00:08
1102  George Beran           M4049      165/360    9:11     2:00:09
1103  Heather Peery          F3039      200/914    9:11     2:00:10
1104  Colleen Fleming        F4049       80/471    9:11     2:00:10
1105  Meagan McColloch       F2029      166/777    9:11     2:00:10
1106  Kinsey Wray            F3039      201/914    9:11     2:00:11
1107  Karissa Winter         F2029      167/777    9:11     2:00:12
1108  Janelle Karls          F2029      168/777    9:11     2:00:13
1109  Storm Gloor            M4049      166/360    9:11     2:00:15
1110  Dawn Green             F3039      202/914    9:11     2:00:16
1111  Erik Tande             M3039      231/494    9:11     2:00:16
1112  Coza Perry             F2029      169/777    9:11     2:00:17
1113  Diane Waldron          F4049       81/471    9:11     2:00:18
1114  Andrea Santis          F4049       82/471    9:12     2:00:20
1115  Cassandra Rocha        F3039      203/914    9:12     2:00:24
1116  Mike Rohde             M4049      167/360    9:12     2:00:24
1117  Colleen Ross           F4049       83/471    9:12     2:00:25
1118  Rachel Ellen Smith     F2029      170/777    9:12     2:00:26
1119  Thomas Hesch           M5059       68/162    9:12     2:00:26
1120  Jesse Gwinn            M2029      155/286    9:12     2:00:29
1121  Andrew Kaplan          M4049      168/360    9:12     2:00:31
1122  Liz Klumker            F3039      204/914    9:13     2:00:32
1123  Jessica German         F3039      205/914    9:13     2:00:33
1124  Mark Evenson           M5059       69/162    9:13     2:00:34
1125  Kelly Davis            F19UN         9/43    9:13     2:00:34
1126  Terri Trebilcock       F3039      206/914    9:13     2:00:34
1127  Kayla Boortz           F2029      171/777    9:13     2:00:35
1128  Heather Roszczewski    F2029      172/777    9:13     2:00:36
1129  David Pearson          M3039      232/494    9:13     2:00:36
1130  Anne Salazar           F2029      173/777    9:13     2:00:36
1131  Kelly Reynoldson       F4049       84/471    9:13     2:00:38
1132  Sarah Anderson         F2029      174/777    9:13     2:00:38
1133  Kimberly Rozman        F3039      207/914    9:13     2:00:39
1134  Jim Joyner             M5059       70/162    9:13     2:00:40
1135  Steven Johnson         M5059       71/162    9:13     2:00:40
1136  Peter Johnson          M2029      156/286    9:13     2:00:40
1137  John Lee               M3039      233/494    9:13     2:00:41
1138  Yvette Pieniadz        F2029      175/777    9:13     2:00:41
1139  Kathryn Thomas         F2029      176/777    9:13     2:00:42
1140  Andres Godinez-Androdo M19UN         9/18    9:13     2:00:44
1141  Sharon Davis           F4049       85/471    9:14     2:00:46
1142  Greg Sahlen            M4049      169/360    9:14     2:00:46
1143  Carol Clark            F4049       86/471    9:14     2:00:46
1144  Cade Scholl            M3039      234/494    9:14     2:00:47
1145  Jon Fee                M3039      235/494    9:14     2:00:48
1146  Onie Bolduc            M3039      236/494    9:14     2:00:50
1147  Jessica Morrell        F3039      208/914    9:14     2:00:51
1148  Hollie Cawthon         F2029      177/777    9:14     2:00:51
1149  Kristin Piccirillo     F3039      209/914    9:14     2:00:53
1150  Randy Judge            M5059       72/162    9:14     2:00:53
1151  Shauna Hayrynen        F3039      210/914    9:14     2:00:53
1152  Chris Stromberg        M3039      237/494    9:14     2:00:55
1153  Jennifer Adams         F3039      211/914    9:14     2:00:56
1154  Lindsay Smith          F2029      178/777    9:14     2:00:57
1155  Katherine Lees         F2029      179/777    9:14     2:00:57
1156  Rubi Acevedo Hendricks F3039      212/914    9:14     2:00:57
1157  Cass Schaedig          F4049       87/471    9:14     2:00:58
1158  Jennifer Mitchum       F3039      213/914    9:15     2:01:00
1159  Ivy Coryell            F2029      180/777    9:15     2:01:00
1160  Lindsey Thompson       F3039      214/914    9:15     2:01:00
1161  Randall Dunn           M5059       73/162    9:15     2:01:02
1162  Kaite Dunn             F2029      181/777    9:15     2:01:02
1163  Laurie Hakala          F5059       14/168    9:15     2:01:04
1164  Catie Sandoval         F2029      182/777    9:15     2:01:08
1165  Lauren Davie           F2029      183/777    9:15     2:01:10
1166  Nancy Henke            F2029      184/777    9:15     2:01:10
1167  Brian Gonzales         M2029      157/286    9:15     2:01:11
1168  Greg Morton            M5059       74/162    9:16     2:01:14
1169  Laurel Wright          F5059       15/168    9:16     2:01:16
1170  Kyle Hoppes            M3039      238/494    9:16     2:01:17
1171  Julie Wojcicki         F3039      215/914    9:16     2:01:17
1172  Angela Noreen          F4049       88/471    9:16     2:01:17
1173  Kristin Newell         F2029      185/777    9:16     2:01:18
1174  Keiba Shaw             F4049       89/471    9:16     2:01:19
1175  Nikki Keller           F2029      186/777    9:16     2:01:21
1176  Justin York            M3039      239/494    9:16     2:01:21
1177  Ericka Pilcher         F3039      216/914    9:16     2:01:21
1178  Jason Burbach          M3039      240/494    9:16     2:01:21
1179  Heather Johnson        F3039      217/914    9:16     2:01:22
1180  James Dean             M4049      170/360    9:16     2:01:23
1181  Jim Shirley            M3039      241/494    9:16     2:01:23
1182  McKenna Stephens       F2029      187/777    9:16     2:01:23
1183  Taya Chase             F4049       90/471    9:16     2:01:24
1184  Michelle Bourne        F4049       91/471    9:17     2:01:26
1185  Elizabeth Bamesberger  F2029      188/777    9:17     2:01:26
1186  Jordan Bamesberger     M2029      158/286    9:17     2:01:27
1187  Elliot Gollehon        F2029      189/777    9:17     2:01:28
1188  Sarah Zavala           F3039      218/914    9:17     2:01:28
1189  Tara Coelho            F4049       92/471    9:17     2:01:29
1190  Kristin Godfrey        F2029      190/777    9:17     2:01:29
1191  Joe Walker             M3039      242/494    9:17     2:01:29
1192  Alex Lynch             F19UN        10/43    9:17     2:01:30
1193  Kelly McElroy          F4049       93/471    9:17     2:01:32
1194  Jennifer Young         F3039      219/914    9:17     2:01:32
1195  Chris McLean           M4049      171/360    9:17     2:01:32
1196  Diana Rael             F4049       94/471    9:17     2:01:33
1197  Kristine Rocho         F4049       95/471    9:18     2:01:38
1198  Trent Feltman          M3039      243/494    9:18     2:01:38
1199  Diana Maal             F3039      220/914    9:18     2:01:39
1200  James Buck             M5059       75/162    9:18     2:01:41
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1201  Marcela Donatelli      F3039      221/914    9:18     2:01:41
1202  Cathy Bordeman         F5059       16/168    9:18     2:01:42
1203  Colleen Lampron        F4049       96/471    9:18     2:01:42
1204  Dwight Dyer            M6069        12/43    9:18     2:01:45
1205  Brandon Painter        M2029      159/286    9:18     2:01:47
1206  Molly Goodwin          F3039      222/914    9:18     2:01:48
1207  Rob Whitesell          M4049      172/360    9:19     2:01:51
1208  Dylan Brown            M2029      160/286    9:19     2:01:52
1209  Courtney Elder         F2029      191/777    9:19     2:01:53
1210  Eric Buol              M3039      244/494    9:19     2:01:53
1211  Bethany Schultz        F3039      223/914    9:19     2:01:53
1212  Brian Fisher           M2029      161/286    9:19     2:01:53
1213  Evan Shorey            M2029      162/286    9:19     2:01:53
1214  Stephen Wise           M2029      163/286    9:19     2:01:53
1215  Gwinavere Gladson      F2029      192/777    9:19     2:01:54
1216  Eric Holterman         M3039      245/494    9:19     2:01:55
1217  Kevin Parker           M3039      246/494    9:19     2:01:56
1218  Sarah Smith            F3039      224/914    9:19     2:01:57
1219  Alan Lipkin            M5059       76/162    9:19     2:01:58
1220  Courtney Fiedler       F3039      225/914    9:19     2:01:59
1221  Elissa Buchalter       F19UN        11/43    9:19     2:01:59
1222  Kelsey Maxum           F19UN        12/43    9:19     2:02:00
1223  Natasha Olien          F3039      226/914    9:19     2:02:00
1224  Sally Higgins          F4049       97/471    9:19     2:02:01
1225  Meg Dempsey            F19UN        13/43    9:19     2:02:02
1226  Megan Bradley          F2029      193/777    9:19     2:02:02
1227  Paige Kyle             F2029      194/777    9:20     2:02:04
1228  Leah McGaughran        F4049       98/471    9:20     2:02:04
1229  Daniel Hauser          M4049      173/360    9:20     2:02:07
1230  Thalena Boyd           F5059       17/168    9:20     2:02:07
1231  David Bovard           M5059       77/162    9:20     2:02:07
1232  Monique Yoo            F4049       99/471    9:20     2:02:08
1233  Margaret Tamburich     F2029      195/777    9:20     2:02:09
1234  Saundra Smith          F4049      100/471    9:20     2:02:09
1235  Mike Cornelius         M2029      164/286    9:20     2:02:10
1236  Carolina Mendez        F4049      101/471    9:20     2:02:11
1237  Erin Dempsey           F19UN        14/43    9:20     2:02:11
1238  Susan Rozmarynoski     F5059       18/168    9:20     2:02:12
1239  Chris Sutherland       M2029      165/286    9:20     2:02:12
1240  Lisa Malinak           F3039      227/914    9:20     2:02:12
1241  Chenoa King            F2029      196/777    9:20     2:02:14
1242  Stephen Meier          M3039      247/494    9:20     2:02:15
1243  Ben Petersen           M19UN        10/18    9:21     2:02:18
1244  Mary Rossetti          F2029      197/777    9:21     2:02:19
1245  John Herring           M4049      174/360    9:21     2:02:19
1246  Ed Gleason             M5059       78/162    9:21     2:02:19
1247  Stephen Tolle          M5059       79/162    9:21     2:02:20
1248  Vanessa Shaffer        F3039      228/914    9:21     2:02:22
1249  Walter Tharp           M4049      175/360    9:21     2:02:22
1250  Matt Johnson           M3039      248/494    9:21     2:02:22
1251  Audrey Williams        F3039      229/914    9:21     2:02:25
1252  Nicholas Beardsley     M3039      249/494    9:21     2:02:25
1253  Kimberly Adams         F4049      102/471    9:21     2:02:26
1254  Gary Toon              M4049      176/360    9:21     2:02:26
1255  Anne Edstrom           F3039      230/914    9:21     2:02:27
1256  Laura Chrisman         F3039      231/914    9:21     2:02:29
1257  Doug Odenbach          M5059       80/162    9:22     2:02:33
1258  Eric Bunger            M3039      250/494    9:22     2:02:35
1259  Linda Pagnotto-Hammitt F4049      103/471    9:22     2:02:35
1260  Brian Roberts          M3039      251/494    9:22     2:02:36
1261  Christine Sosonko      F2029      198/777    9:22     2:02:39
1262  Sasah Underwood        F3039      232/914    9:22     2:02:39
1263  Ann Ramos              F4049      104/471    9:22     2:02:39
1264  Rebecca Ververs        F3039      233/914    9:22     2:02:39
1265  Renee Rocco            F2029      199/777    9:22     2:02:39
1266  Kimberly Heade         F2029      200/777    9:22     2:02:40
1267  Bobbie Hickman         F5059       19/168    9:22     2:02:41
1268  Aria Cardinale         F2029      201/777    9:22     2:02:42
1269  Brian Bernhard         M4049      177/360    9:22     2:02:42
1270  Kristin Krasowski      F3039      234/914    9:23     2:02:46
1271  Steven Fisher          M5059       81/162    9:23     2:02:48
1272  Jill Lloyd             F3039      235/914    9:23     2:02:50
1273  Vince Gonzalez         M3039      252/494    9:23     2:02:50
1274  Jennifer Grote         F3039      236/914    9:23     2:02:51
1275  Rebecca Goodenow       F3039      237/914    9:23     2:02:52
1276  Ashley Pollmiller      F3039      238/914    9:23     2:02:53
1277  Hyun-Jung Behmer       F3039      239/914    9:23     2:02:53
1278  Julia Rossi            F2029      202/777    9:23     2:02:54
1279  Madeleine Joyce        F2029      203/777    9:23     2:02:55
1280  Mindy Strawn           F2029      204/777    9:24     2:02:56
1281  Roberta Augustine      F3039      240/914    9:24     2:02:56
1282  Julia Jarvis           F19UN        15/43    9:24     2:02:57
1283  Ken Kopicky            M3039      253/494    9:24     2:02:57
1284  Josh Saunders          M3039      254/494    9:24     2:02:57
1285  Becca Davidson         F2029      205/777    9:24     2:02:58
1286  Maureen Martin         F3039      241/914    9:24     2:02:59
1287  Holly Williamson       F2029      206/777    9:24     2:03:00
1288  James Wright           M6069        13/43    9:24     2:03:01
1289  Claudia Schroeter      F4049      105/471    9:24     2:03:01
1290  Brenda Allen           F3039      242/914    9:24     2:03:02
1291  Damien Comeaux         M3039      255/494    9:24     2:03:03
1292  Ella White             F2029      207/777    9:24     2:03:04
1293  Paul Eberth            M3039      256/494    9:24     2:03:07
1294  Kara Zwieg             F2029      208/777    9:24     2:03:07
1295  Rhonda Conlew          F4049      106/471    9:24     2:03:08
1296  Lucas Pitts            M3039      257/494    9:24     2:03:08
1297  Chelsea Deutscher      F2029      209/777    9:24     2:03:08
1298  Ken Urban              M4049      178/360    9:25     2:03:10
1299  Jana Wittenberg        F3039      243/914    9:25     2:03:12
1300  Kelley Carlson         F4049      107/471    9:25     2:03:14
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1301  Angie Sanford          F4049      108/471    9:25     2:03:14
1302  Stephanie Thiel        F2029      210/777    9:25     2:03:14
1303  Amy Higdon             F3039      244/914    9:25     2:03:15
1304  Claudia Duncan         F3039      245/914    9:25     2:03:15
1305  Angelica McMillan      F4049      109/471    9:25     2:03:15
1306  Joshua Anderson        M4049      179/360    9:25     2:03:15
1307  Meaghan Mills          F2029      211/777    9:25     2:03:17
1308  Jeaninne Nash          F4049      110/471    9:25     2:03:17
1309  Ele Meyer              F2029      212/777    9:25     2:03:17
1310  Marla Kriet            F3039      246/914    9:25     2:03:17
1311  Marisa Phelps-Yeager   F2029      213/777    9:25     2:03:20
1312  Vicky Tate             F5059       20/168    9:26     2:03:22
1313  Dustin Lee             M2029      166/286    9:26     2:03:24
1314  Michelle Kelly         F3039      247/914    9:26     2:03:28
1315  Harry Philbrick        M4049      180/360    9:26     2:03:29
1316  Jason Bogseth          M3039      258/494    9:26     2:03:30
1317  Karin Sullivan         F3039      248/914    9:26     2:03:30
1318  Andrew Luxen           M3039      259/494    9:26     2:03:31
1319  Jennifer Biggs         F3039      249/914    9:27     2:03:36
1320  Anna Biggs             F2029      214/777    9:27     2:03:37
1321  Daniel Steinshouer     M4049      181/360    9:27     2:03:38
1322  Michelle Reynolds      F3039      250/914    9:27     2:03:39
1323  Joe Meschede           M2029      167/286    9:27     2:03:40
1324  Brittany Dornseif      F2029      215/777    9:27     2:03:41
1325  Diane Stefanik         F5059       21/168    9:27     2:03:41
1326  Tim Gropp              M5059       82/162    9:27     2:03:43
1327  Sarah Tye              F3039      251/914    9:27     2:03:44
1328  Daniel Stansbury       M3039      260/494    9:27     2:03:44
1329  Justine Karl           F3039      252/914    9:27     2:03:46
1330  Yoshimi Beyer          F3039      253/914    9:27     2:03:46
1331  Tim Wood               M3039      261/494    9:27     2:03:46
1332  Ronald Weber           M5059       83/162    9:28     2:03:49
1333  Brian Remington        M4049      182/360    9:28     2:03:50
1334  Jennifer Salinas       F3039      254/914    9:28     2:03:52
1335  Kathleen Ward          F3039      255/914    9:28     2:03:52
1336  Tim McGuire            M4049      183/360    9:28     2:03:53
1337  Chi Hung               M3039      262/494    9:28     2:03:54
1338  Anna Gruber            M2029      168/286    9:28     2:03:57
1339  Dan Cline              M5059       84/162    9:28     2:03:58
1340  Janet Haysley          F4049      111/471    9:28     2:04:00
1341  Niall Mooney           M4049      184/360    9:28     2:04:01
1342  Phillip Gallegos       M3039      263/494    9:28     2:04:01
1343  Scott Hemborg          M3039      264/494    9:29     2:04:02
1344  Madison Buske          F2029      216/777    9:29     2:04:02
1345  Ana Gerard             F3039      256/914    9:29     2:04:04
1346  Josh Partain           M2029      169/286    9:29     2:04:04
1347  Kathy Barker           F3039      257/914    9:29     2:04:05
1348  Leslie Cohan           F4049      112/471    9:29     2:04:06
1349  Adam Kirsch            M3039      265/494    9:29     2:04:08
1350  Brad Mortel            M3039      266/494    9:29     2:04:08
1351  Kortney Bacheller      F3039      258/914    9:29     2:04:10
1352  Joann Valerius         F4049      113/471    9:29     2:04:11
1353  Emily Bresina          F2029      217/777    9:29     2:04:12
1354  Donna Sether           F5059       22/168    9:29     2:04:13
1355  Maneesh Modi           M3039      267/494    9:29     2:04:13
1356  Melinda Mathews        F2029      218/777    9:29     2:04:14
1357  Heather Hakes          F2029      219/777    9:29     2:04:14
1358  Paul Monday            M4049      185/360    9:30     2:04:15
1359  Blythe Schaberg        F3039      259/914    9:30     2:04:16
1360  Laurel Glenn           F3039      260/914    9:30     2:04:17
1361  Andrea Dupree          F4049      114/471    9:30     2:04:17
1362  Bo Bandy               F2029      220/777    9:30     2:04:21
1363  Jamie Morgan           F3039      261/914    9:30     2:04:22
1364  Andrea Kardys          F3039      262/914    9:30     2:04:23
1365  Nicole Cryans          F3039      263/914    9:30     2:04:23
1366  Shannon Tillack        F2029      221/777    9:30     2:04:26
1367  Kim Wilcox             F4049      115/471    9:30     2:04:26
1368  Whitney Schmitz        F2029      222/777    9:30     2:04:27
1369  Holly Gray             F4049      116/471    9:30     2:04:27
1370  Jill Abram             F2029      223/777    9:30     2:04:27
1371  Shannon Volpe          F3039      264/914    9:30     2:04:27
1372  Carrie Hirsch          F3039      265/914    9:31     2:04:29
1373  Justin Beck            M2029      170/286    9:31     2:04:29
1374  Candace Brown          F3039      266/914    9:31     2:04:30
1375  Sara Beck              F2029      224/777    9:31     2:04:30
1376  Pamela Waid            F3039      267/914    9:31     2:04:30
1377  Eyal Sella             M4049      186/360    9:31     2:04:31
1378  Audra Smith            F2029      225/777    9:31     2:04:34
1379  Virginia Hoey          F3039      268/914    9:31     2:04:34
1380  Jeff Bacheller         M3039      268/494    9:31     2:04:36
1381  Calum Johnson          M3039      269/494    9:31     2:04:37
1382  Todd Clifford          M3039      270/494    9:32     2:04:41
1383  Jen Mason Drolet       F3039      269/914    9:32     2:04:41
1384  Stephanie Chu          F3039      270/914    9:32     2:04:41
1385  Dave Edwards           M4049      187/360    9:32     2:04:42
1386  Robyn Etzel            F4049      117/471    9:32     2:04:42
1387  Shawna Edwards         F2029      226/777    9:32     2:04:42
1388  Ashley Maxon           F2029      227/777    9:32     2:04:42
1389  Laura Becker           F3039      271/914    9:32     2:04:42
1390  Tom Hayllar            M3039      271/494    9:32     2:04:43
1391  Patrick Flischel       M2029      171/286    9:32     2:04:44
1392  Sandy Biley            F3039      272/914    9:32     2:04:44
1393  Claire Vlcek           F2029      228/777    9:32     2:04:46
1394  Tanya Oconnor          F4049      118/471    9:32     2:04:46
1395  Logan Blakeslee        M19UN        11/18    9:32     2:04:47
1396  Stephanie Martinez     F3039      273/914    9:32     2:04:47
1397  Michelle Clark         F3039      274/914    9:32     2:04:50
1398  Sarah Appleby          F3039      275/914    9:32     2:04:50
1399  Gina Gauser            F4049      119/471    9:32     2:04:52
1400  Laura Jackson          F3039      276/914    9:32     2:04:52
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1401  Anna Wood              F2029      229/777    9:32     2:04:52
1402  Amanda Hippen          F2029      230/777    9:32     2:04:52
1403  Jed Ziegenhagen        M3039      272/494    9:32     2:04:52
1404  Jim Sexton             M4049      188/360    9:33     2:04:54
1405  Rhea Polosky           F2029      231/777    9:33     2:04:54
1406  Kaitlin Ahern          F2029      232/777    9:33     2:04:55
1407  Jamie Seemiller        F3039      277/914    9:33     2:04:55
1408  Charles Scianna        M3039      273/494    9:33     2:04:56
1409  Anita Gentile          F4049      120/471    9:33     2:04:57
1410  Caroline Kellogg       F19UN        16/43    9:33     2:04:59
1411  Aubree Roberson        F3039      278/914    9:33     2:04:59
1412  Michael Abbott         M4049      189/360    9:33     2:05:00
1413  Jessica Shenk          F2029      233/777    9:33     2:05:00
1414  Buffy Witt             F3039      279/914    9:33     2:05:00
1415  Nicole Bonilla         F3039      280/914    9:33     2:05:00
1416  Charles Carter         M4049      190/360    9:33     2:05:02
1417  Kenny Walls            M4049      191/360    9:33     2:05:02
1418  Corey Knight           M3039      274/494    9:33     2:05:03
1419  James Cantor           M3039      275/494    9:33     2:05:04
1420  Gina McCloskey         F4049      121/471    9:33     2:05:04
1421  Shannon Quirk          F2029      234/777    9:33     2:05:06
1422  Tiffani Meeker         F2029      235/777    9:34     2:05:08
1423  Jill Horan             F3039      281/914    9:34     2:05:08
1424  Georgia Wong           F3039      282/914    9:34     2:05:08
1425  Neal Roberts           M4049      192/360    9:34     2:05:08
1426  Adrian Sullesta        M3039      276/494    9:34     2:05:09
1427  Joanna Clemetson       F3039      283/914    9:34     2:05:09
1428  Michael Bieber         M2029      172/286    9:34     2:05:12
1429  Amanda Pacheco         F2029      236/777    9:34     2:05:13
1430  Ryan Trunck            M2029      173/286    9:34     2:05:14
1431  Mark Johnson           M4049      193/360    9:34     2:05:15
1432  Brenda Willford        F4049      122/471    9:34     2:05:15
1433  Tiffani Masar          F3039      284/914    9:34     2:05:15
1434  Kristin Canale         F4049      123/471    9:34     2:05:16
1435  Randy Gellner          M5059       85/162    9:34     2:05:16
1436  Meghan McManus         F3039      285/914    9:35     2:05:23
1437  Tom Khu                M4049      194/360    9:35     2:05:23
1438  Michael Vieyra         M2029      174/286    9:35     2:05:24
1439  Heidi Hawken           F4049      124/471    9:35     2:05:25
1440  Justin Prochnow        M4049      195/360    9:35     2:05:26
1441  Brandon Friel          M3039      277/494    9:35     2:05:26
1442  Tyson Montano          M19UN        12/18    9:35     2:05:28
1443  Jacqueline Ladaga      F2029      237/777    9:35     2:05:29
1444  Rhonda Addison         F4049      125/471    9:35     2:05:29
1445  Katie Quatrano         F3039      286/914    9:35     2:05:31
1446  Damon Thomas           M4049      196/360    9:35     2:05:33
1447  Kevin Dixon            M3039      278/494    9:35     2:05:33
1448  Tracie Mucha           F2029      238/777    9:36     2:05:34
1449  Beth Chester           F4049      126/471    9:36     2:05:34
1450  Brenda Van Der Steen   F3039      287/914    9:36     2:05:35
1451  Kaitlin Hornbostel     F2029      239/777    9:36     2:05:36
1452  Deborah Welner         F3039      288/914    9:36     2:05:36
1453  Joy Poletti            F3039      289/914    9:36     2:05:37
1454  Andrea Abramson        F2029      240/777    9:36     2:05:37
1455  Jessi Keller           F2029      241/777    9:36     2:05:37
1456  Josh Kailin            M3039      279/494    9:36     2:05:38
1457  Kristen Cummins        F3039      290/914    9:36     2:05:38
1458  Elvia Hughes           F5059       23/168    9:36     2:05:39
1459  Andrea Pauly           F3039      291/914    9:36     2:05:40
1460  Heather Banks          F2029      242/777    9:36     2:05:44
1461  Jaclyn McKinnon        F2029      243/777    9:36     2:05:44
1462  Melissa Howarth        F3039      292/914    9:36     2:05:44
1463  Stephanie McNaughton   F3039      293/914    9:36     2:05:45
1464  Jason Bade             M4049      197/360    9:36     2:05:46
1465  Michael Ornelas        M2029      175/286    9:37     2:05:48
1466  Laura Schnitker        F2029      244/777    9:37     2:05:50
1467  J Gutierrez            M5059       86/162    9:37     2:05:51
1468  Peter Palermo          M4049      198/360    9:37     2:05:53
1469  Tom Seagle             M3039      280/494    9:37     2:05:53
1470  Davon Renfrow          F4049      127/471    9:37     2:05:55
1471  Elisabeth Everts       F4049      128/471    9:37     2:05:55
1472  Robert Beach           M2029      176/286    9:37     2:05:55
1473  Meredith Silverstein   F4049      129/471    9:37     2:05:56
1474  Julie Venci            F3039      294/914    9:37     2:05:56
1475  Diana Kearns           F5059       24/168    9:37     2:05:57
1476  Kim Morse              F3039      295/914    9:37     2:05:59
1477  Kreg Helgoth           M3039      281/494    9:38     2:05:59
1478  Nahorniak Eva          F3039      296/914    9:38     2:06:03
1479  Jessica Eberhart       F2029      245/777    9:38     2:06:03
1480  Jen Nieman             F3039      297/914    9:38     2:06:04
1481  Heather O'Leary        F3039      298/914    9:38     2:06:05
1482  Maureen Wolsborn       F2029      246/777    9:38     2:06:05
1483  Christi Des Rosier     F3039      299/914    9:38     2:06:06
1484  Dave Rittersbacher     M4049      199/360    9:38     2:06:06
1485  Craig Jobman           M3039      282/494    9:38     2:06:07
1486  Julee Loucks           F4049      130/471    9:38     2:06:07
1487  Craig Keim             M4049      200/360    9:38     2:06:08
1488  Barry Williams         M4049      201/360    9:38     2:06:10
1489  Erin Schneiderman      F3039      300/914    9:39     2:06:14
1490  Katie Schmidt          F3039      301/914    9:39     2:06:16
1491  Robin Gunther          F4049      131/471    9:39     2:06:17
1492  Lauren Landon          F2029      247/777    9:39     2:06:18
1493  Erin Grell             F2029      248/777    9:39     2:06:21
1494  David Sehrt            M2029      177/286    9:39     2:06:21
1495  Katie Torrance         F2029      249/777    9:39     2:06:21
1496  Julie Whitney          F5059       25/168    9:39     2:06:22
1497  Chris Casey            F4049      132/471    9:39     2:06:22
1498  Steve Brown            M3039      283/494    9:39     2:06:22
1499  Barbara Stiehl         F5059       26/168    9:39     2:06:23
1500  Erica McMenamy Okeefe  F3039      302/914    9:40     2:06:26
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1501  Elli Behr              F2029      250/777    9:40     2:06:27
1502  April Archer           F3039      303/914    9:40     2:06:28
1503  Debbie Carnesi         F3039      304/914    9:40     2:06:29
1504  Goody Goodwin          M4049      202/360    9:40     2:06:29
1505  Jami Skarda            F2029      251/777    9:40     2:06:30
1506  Kim Kieca              F4049      133/471    9:40     2:06:30
1507  Carlie Sutherland      F2029      252/777    9:40     2:06:30
1508  Jennifer Norris        F2029      253/777    9:40     2:06:31
1509  Taylor Bunney          F2029      254/777    9:40     2:06:32
1510  Mike Pearson           M4049      203/360    9:40     2:06:32
1511  Jessica Kashka         F3039      305/914    9:40     2:06:34
1512  Jillian Cohen          F2029      255/777    9:40     2:06:34
1513  Jalynne Collins        F3039      306/914    9:40     2:06:38
1514  Mandi Henningsen       F2029      256/777    9:40     2:06:38
1515  Shelby Miller          F2029      257/777    9:41     2:06:39
1516  Devon Ambler           F2029      258/777    9:41     2:06:40
1517  Huyen Vu               F2029      259/777    9:41     2:06:40
1518  Eugene Han             M3039      284/494    9:41     2:06:42
1519  Mike Griffeth          M3039      285/494    9:41     2:06:43
1520  Jessica Beeson         F3039      307/914    9:41     2:06:44
1521  Fanty Owens            F6069         1/35    9:41     2:06:44
1522  Kristina Yawn          F2029      260/777    9:41     2:06:45
1523  Kim Sandman            F3039      308/914    9:41     2:06:47
1524  Carolyn Yeager         F5059       27/168    9:41     2:06:47
1525  Karen Guido            F4049      134/471    9:41     2:06:48
1526  Brandon Heutmaker      M3039      286/494    9:41     2:06:50
1527  Lindsey Baumgardner    F2029      261/777    9:42     2:06:54
1528  James Baumgardner      M2029      178/286    9:42     2:06:54
1529  Laura Johnston         F2029      262/777    9:42     2:06:54
1530  Jamie Caruso           F2029      263/777    9:42     2:06:57
1531  Les Jones              M6069        14/43    9:42     2:06:57
1532  Tim Wolters            M4049      204/360    9:42     2:06:57
1533  Bryan Coleman          M3039      287/494    9:42     2:06:58
1534  Chris Boumeester       M3039      288/494    9:42     2:06:58
1535  Mary Boumeester        F3039      309/914    9:42     2:06:58
1536  Steve Hart             M4049      205/360    9:42     2:06:58
1537  Leslie Bonnell         F3039      310/914    9:42     2:07:01
1538  Kristen Downs          F2029      264/777    9:42     2:07:01
1539  Jennifer Lowry         F3039      311/914    9:42     2:07:04
1540  Kimberly Meschede      F2029      265/777    9:42     2:07:04
1541  Carly Santoro          F2029      266/777    9:43     2:07:05
1542  Alex Rose              M4049      206/360    9:43     2:07:05
1543  Kristi Schubert        F3039      312/914    9:43     2:07:07
1544  Andrew Miller          M2029      179/286    9:43     2:07:07
1545  Liz Figueroa           F4049      135/471    9:43     2:07:10
1546  Anne Marlow-Geter      F4049      136/471    9:43     2:07:10
1547  Jamie Kitzman          F3039      313/914    9:43     2:07:11
1548  Joseph Perrotto        M3039      289/494    9:43     2:07:11
1549  Kristina Kemmer        F2029      267/777    9:43     2:07:11
1550  Krista Eckhoff         F2029      268/777    9:43     2:07:15
1551  Mike Smith             M3039      290/494    9:43     2:07:15
1552  Katie Perry            F2029      269/777    9:43     2:07:16
1553  Matthew MacAtangga     M2029      180/286    9:43     2:07:16
1554  Melissa Stewart        F2029      270/777    9:43     2:07:17
1555  Kyle Denny             M2029      181/286    9:43     2:07:17
1556  Tara Vargish           F3039      314/914    9:43     2:07:17
1557  Elizabeth Breindel     F3039      315/914    9:44     2:07:18
1558  Scott Wooten           M4049      207/360    9:44     2:07:19
1559  Emily Dearkland        F2029      271/777    9:44     2:07:22
1560  Nicole Milstein        F3039      316/914    9:44     2:07:22
1561  Renee Loftus           F4049      137/471    9:44     2:07:22
1562  Sherry Houston         F4049      138/471    9:44     2:07:22
1563  Rik Kiessling          M4049      208/360    9:44     2:07:25
1564  Holly Valdez           F2029      272/777    9:44     2:07:26
1565  Butch Fiore            M4049      209/360    9:44     2:07:26
1566  Tim Robinson           M3039      291/494    9:44     2:07:28
1567  Allison Born           F2029      273/777    9:44     2:07:30
1568  Marlena Schultz        F3039      317/914    9:45     2:07:32
1569  Colin Terry            M2029      182/286    9:45     2:07:32
1570  Amanda Andriese        F19UN        17/43    9:45     2:07:33
1571  Kate Medina            F4049      139/471    9:45     2:07:33
1572  Mary Hanson            F4049      140/471    9:45     2:07:34
1573  Scott Steckler         M4049      210/360    9:45     2:07:34
1574  Nicol Bessette         F3039      318/914    9:45     2:07:35
1575  Laurie Groom           F4049      141/471    9:45     2:07:36
1576  Elizabeth Barrera      F5059       28/168    9:45     2:07:37
1577  Conrad Veen            M4049      211/360    9:45     2:07:37
1578  Autumn Verrier         F3039      319/914    9:45     2:07:38
1579  Anna Meyers            F2029      274/777    9:45     2:07:39
1580  Karen Meade            F4049      142/471    9:45     2:07:42
1581  Heather Lindsay        F3039      320/914    9:46     2:07:44
1582  Sheilah Bradley        F4049      143/471    9:46     2:07:45
1583  Kimberly Gabel         F3039      321/914    9:46     2:07:46
1584  Kelly Leid             M4049      212/360    9:46     2:07:46
1585  Julia Wicker           F2029      275/777    9:46     2:07:46
1586  Dana Ogrean            F2029      276/777    9:46     2:07:46
1587  Stacy Cline            F2029      277/777    9:46     2:07:48
1588  Adam Cline             M2029      183/286    9:46     2:07:48
1589  Melissa Parent         F3039      322/914    9:46     2:07:48
1590  Richard L. Murphy III  M5059       87/162    9:46     2:07:51
1591  Michelle Henry         F2029      278/777    9:46     2:07:53
1592  Nikki Scott            F3039      323/914    9:46     2:07:54
1593  Narissa Stahl          F3039      324/914    9:46     2:07:57
1594  Kristin Flood          F3039      325/914    9:47     2:07:58
1595  Chris Montez           M4049      213/360    9:47     2:07:58
1596  Valerie Anderson       F4049      144/471    9:47     2:07:59
1597  Beth Forbes            F3039      326/914    9:47     2:07:59
1598  Becky Stouder          F4049      145/471    9:47     2:08:04
1599  Kristi Medley          F4049      146/471    9:47     2:08:05
1600  Bruce Williams         M4049      214/360    9:47     2:08:05
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1601  Kyleen Luhrs           F2029      279/777    9:47     2:08:06
1602  Michael Best           M4049      215/360    9:47     2:08:07
1603  Christine Best         F4049      147/471    9:47     2:08:08
1604  Courtney Frasch        F4049      148/471    9:47     2:08:08
1605  Veronica Hartman       F3039      327/914    9:47     2:08:08
1606  Justin Marie           M3039      292/494    9:47     2:08:09
1607  Amy Burhorn            F2029      280/777    9:48     2:08:11
1608  Desiree Padilla        F3039      328/914    9:48     2:08:11
1609  Christopher Born       M4049      216/360    9:48     2:08:12
1610  Nick Ehlenbach         M5059       88/162    9:48     2:08:13
1611  Lauren Delaney         F2029      281/777    9:48     2:08:14
1612  Nicole Makris          F3039      329/914    9:48     2:08:14
1613  Lauren McGuire         F19UN        18/43    9:48     2:08:14
1614  Christian McGuire      F2029      282/777    9:48     2:08:15
1615  J. Heston Gray         M4049      217/360    9:48     2:08:15
1616  Sheri Simmons          F5059       29/168    9:48     2:08:17
1617  Ranna Bieschke         F5059       30/168    9:48     2:08:17
1618  Mike Whitaker          M4049      218/360    9:48     2:08:18
1619  Jaime Morales          M2029      184/286    9:48     2:08:18
1620  Katie Wiley            F2029      283/777    9:48     2:08:22
1621  Heather Fiedler        F3039      330/914    9:48     2:08:22
1622  Angela Mongtomery      F2029      284/777    9:48     2:08:23
1623  Sam Smith              M4049      219/360    9:49     2:08:24
1624  Coral Carosone-Link    F2029      285/777    9:49     2:08:24
1625  Chris Stelplugh        F4049      149/471    9:49     2:08:25
1626  Naomi Geidel           F3039      331/914    9:49     2:08:26
1627  Claudia Maniatis       F4049      150/471    9:49     2:08:27
1628  Adam Lomas             M19UN        13/18    9:49     2:08:29
1629  Liz Churchill          F3039      332/914    9:49     2:08:29
1630  Esther Banuelos        F19UN        19/43    9:49     2:08:33
1631  Kat Palinckx           F4049      151/471    9:49     2:08:33
1632  Jamie Wickler          F2029      286/777    9:49     2:08:34
1633  Casey Boyd             M2029      185/286    9:49     2:08:34
1634  Tj Dlubac              M2029      186/286    9:49     2:08:36
1635  Renee Wolf             F3039      333/914    9:50     2:08:37
1636  John Heuton            M3039      293/494    9:50     2:08:37
1637  Selena Isabelle        F3039      334/914    9:50     2:08:38
1638  Carrie Dvorak          F3039      335/914    9:50     2:08:38
1639  Jamie Jimenez          F3039      336/914    9:50     2:08:39
1640  George Thomson         M5059       89/162    9:50     2:08:39
1641  Joe Allyn              M4049      220/360    9:50     2:08:39
1642  Brad Greiner           M4049      221/360    9:50     2:08:39
1643  Cheryl Thomson         F4049      152/471    9:50     2:08:39
1644  Tara Jahn              F2029      287/777    9:50     2:08:40
1645  Jeffri Mulder          F19UN        20/43    9:50     2:08:42
1646  David Bunch            M3039      294/494    9:50     2:08:42
1647  Kara Robertson         F4049      153/471    9:50     2:08:45
1648  Marla Rodriguez        F4049      154/471    9:50     2:08:46
1649  Eric Brody             M4049      222/360    9:50     2:08:46
1650  Georgia Loya           F4049      155/471    9:50     2:08:48
1651  Greg Ochs              M3039      295/494    9:50     2:08:49
1652  Krysia Crabtree        F2029      288/777    9:50     2:08:49
1653  Stan Flickinger        M5059       90/162    9:51     2:08:51
1654  Jeanne Hickson         F3039      337/914    9:51     2:08:52
1655  Eric Smith             M2029      187/286    9:51     2:08:52
1656  Marcus Giron           M3039      296/494    9:51     2:08:54
1657  Amanda Ozanich         F3039      338/914    9:51     2:08:54
1658  Wendy Adams            F3039      339/914    9:51     2:08:55
1659  Kathleen Hayhurst      F3039      340/914    9:51     2:08:55
1660  Lisa Vallejos          F4049      156/471    9:51     2:08:58
1661  Kelly Garvey           F2029      289/777    9:51     2:08:58
1662  Michelle Dellenbach    F2029      290/777    9:51     2:08:58
1663  Kate Radley            F3039      341/914    9:51     2:08:59
1664  Marsha Walts           F4049      157/471    9:51     2:09:00
1665  Matt Hill              M3039      297/494    9:51     2:09:01
1666  Amanda Scheevel        F2029      291/777    9:51     2:09:02
1667  Jose Vasquez           M4049      223/360    9:51     2:09:02
1668  Keely Pemberton        F2029      292/777    9:51     2:09:02
1669  Trace Tyler            M4049      224/360    9:52     2:09:03
1670  Alexandra Rodasti      F2029      293/777    9:52     2:09:04
1671  John Paller            M3039      298/494    9:52     2:09:04
1672  Deb Tynan              F5059       31/168    9:52     2:09:04
1673  Rebecca Mullenix       F3039      342/914    9:52     2:09:06
1674  Lindsay Sharp          F2029      294/777    9:52     2:09:07
1675  Mark Yoder             M4049      225/360    9:52     2:09:08
1676  Michael Dewitt         M4049      226/360    9:52     2:09:09
1677  Carla Abate            F3039      343/914    9:52     2:09:11
1678  Arlene Yusnukis        F4049      158/471    9:52     2:09:11
1679  Molly Louis            F2029      295/777    9:52     2:09:11
1680  Danielle Leigh         F3039      344/914    9:52     2:09:11
1681  Telli Morford          F19UN        21/43    9:52     2:09:12
1682  Emily Holterman        F2029      296/777    9:52     2:09:12
1683  Nicole Gill            F2029      297/777    9:52     2:09:13
1684  Claire Wuest           F5059       32/168    9:52     2:09:13
1685  Katie Soulliere        F2029      298/777    9:52     2:09:15
1686  Julie Hogue            F4049      159/471    9:52     2:09:15
1687  Troy Rawson            M4049      227/360    9:52     2:09:15
1688  Mark Postema           M4049      228/360    9:53     2:09:17
1689  Juanita Lovato         F3039      345/914    9:53     2:09:17
1690  Gail Schueth           F3039      346/914    9:53     2:09:17
1691  Joe Vasey              M4049      229/360    9:53     2:09:18
1692  Julie Phillips         F3039      347/914    9:53     2:09:19
1693  Robert Blosser         M4049      230/360    9:53     2:09:20
1694  Heather Smith          F2029      299/777    9:53     2:09:20
1695  Jennifer Mehnert       F3039      348/914    9:53     2:09:22
1696  Joy Geltmacher         F4049      160/471    9:53     2:09:22
1697  Thomas Martin          M5059       91/162    9:53     2:09:23
1698  Kevin Paul             M5059       92/162    9:53     2:09:24
1699  Emily Greenglass       F2029      300/777    9:53     2:09:25
1700  Jessica Junak          F2029      301/777    9:53     2:09:26
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1701  Melissa Truex          F4049      161/471    9:53     2:09:26
1702  Sarah McMahon          F3039      349/914    9:53     2:09:26
1703  Robyn Hawkinson        F2029      302/777    9:53     2:09:26
1704  Jonathan Staats        M2029      188/286    9:53     2:09:26
1705  Jennifer Lowary        F3039      350/914    9:53     2:09:27
1706  Sarah Berkman          F3039      351/914    9:53     2:09:27
1707  Kendra Figueroa        F4049      162/471    9:53     2:09:27
1708  Fransisculou Malone    F4049      163/471    9:53     2:09:28
1709  Jim Wiederhold         M5059       93/162    9:54     2:09:29
1710  Nichol Watson          F2029      303/777    9:54     2:09:29
1711  Rick Newsome           M5059       94/162    9:54     2:09:30
1712  Romina Shane           F3039      352/914    9:54     2:09:31
1713  Kimberly Patterson     F3039      353/914    9:54     2:09:32
1714  Erin Flynn             F2029      304/777    9:54     2:09:33
1715  Dana Zamora            F2029      305/777    9:54     2:09:34
1716  Rob Crosby             M4049      231/360    9:54     2:09:35
1717  Ronald L. Mestas, Jr.  M2029      189/286    9:54     2:09:38
1718  Jennifer Hallinan      F2029      306/777    9:54     2:09:38
1719  Bryan Desmarteau       M3039      299/494    9:54     2:09:40
1720  Constance Ahrnsbrak    F70UP          1/5    9:54     2:09:40
1721  Melissa Rausch         F3039      354/914    9:55     2:09:43
1722  Sonny Chan             M2029      190/286    9:55     2:09:45
1723  Jody Lintjer           F2029      307/777    9:55     2:09:45
1724  Joshua Nevins          M3039      300/494    9:55     2:09:45
1725  Tatsuya Takahashi      M2029      191/286    9:55     2:09:46
1726  Manfred Galatowitsch   M6069        15/43    9:55     2:09:47
1727  Mary Lilley            F3039      355/914    9:55     2:09:48
1728  Lani Simmons           F2029      308/777    9:55     2:09:50
1729  Sven Lee               M4049      232/360    9:55     2:09:50
1730  Kimberly Fossel        F3039      356/914    9:55     2:09:51
1731  Eric Gomez             M4049      233/360    9:55     2:09:53
1732  Tina Perez             F3039      357/914    9:56     2:09:55
1733  Shawna Hendrix         F2029      309/777    9:56     2:09:55
1734  Cowan Daniel           M3039      301/494    9:56     2:09:56
1735  Theresa Baca           F3039      358/914    9:56     2:09:57
1736  Shanna Griffith        F3039      359/914    9:56     2:09:58
1737  Susan Bennett          F3039      360/914    9:56     2:10:00
1738  Michele Post           F4049      164/471    9:56     2:10:04
1739  Donald Gabbert         M4049      234/360    9:56     2:10:05
1740  Ryan Workman           M3039      302/494    9:56     2:10:07
1741  Jason Romportl         M3039      303/494    9:56     2:10:07
1742  Jonathan Hachmeister   M2029      192/286    9:57     2:10:10
1743  Shannon Hachmeister    F2029      310/777    9:57     2:10:12
1744  Jennifer Paris         F4049      165/471    9:57     2:10:13
1745  Valeria Ostendorf      F3039      361/914    9:57     2:10:14
1746  Mary Mowers            F3039      362/914    9:57     2:10:15
1747  Janine Given           F3039      363/914    9:57     2:10:17
1748  Melissa Rufenacht      F3039      364/914    9:57     2:10:18
1749  Irene Colclazier       F5059       33/168    9:57     2:10:18
1750  Susan Schultz          F3039      365/914    9:57     2:10:18
1751  Erin Doyle             F2029      311/777    9:57     2:10:20
1752  Dan Malinaric          M4049      235/360    9:57     2:10:21
1753  Rich Urbanowski        M5059       95/162    9:58     2:10:22
1754  Jennifer Anderson      F3039      366/914    9:58     2:10:22
1755  Miriam Malinaric       F4049      166/471    9:58     2:10:22
1756  Matt Anderson          M3039      304/494    9:58     2:10:22
1757  Brian Withman          M3039      305/494    9:58     2:10:22
1758  Eileen Arnold          F4049      167/471    9:58     2:10:24
1759  Sharon Majetich        F5059       34/168    9:58     2:10:24
1760  Paige Ramey            F2029      312/777    9:58     2:10:25
1761  Faustina Carrasco      F3039      367/914    9:58     2:10:27
1762  Cary Hertert           M3039      306/494    9:58     2:10:29
1763  Rachel Mullen          F2029      313/777    9:58     2:10:30
1764  Laurel Karabatsos      F4049      168/471    9:58     2:10:30
1765  Beth Burnett           F3039      368/914    9:58     2:10:31
1766  Stuart Stevenson       M4049      236/360    9:58     2:10:33
1767  Aubrette Biegel        F2029      314/777    9:58     2:10:34
1768  Jonathan Kinne         M2029      193/286    9:58     2:10:34
1769  Karen Wilson           F3039      369/914    9:59     2:10:35
1770  Erin Schultz           F3039      370/914    9:59     2:10:36
1771  Laure Powers           F2029      315/777    9:59     2:10:36
1772  Mary Pfau              F4049      169/471    9:59     2:10:36
1773  Becca McMillan         F2029      316/777    9:59     2:10:40
1774  Lauren Barocas         F2029      317/777    9:59     2:10:40
1775  Nicole Niec            F2029      318/777    9:59     2:10:42
1776  Jennifer Stansall      F3039      371/914    9:59     2:10:44
1777  Elise Fagan            F2029      319/777    9:59     2:10:44
1778  Elizabeth Wiemers      F2029      320/777    9:59     2:10:45
1779  Laura Bohlander        F2029      321/777    9:59     2:10:46
1780  Janie Presley          F3039      372/914    9:59     2:10:46
1781  Caren Rhodes           F2029      322/777    9:59     2:10:47
1782  Mark Broghammer        M3039      307/494    9:59     2:10:47
1783  Ssanyeka Barnes        F3039      373/914   10:00     2:10:48
1784  Kelsey Ray             F2029      323/777   10:00     2:10:49
1785  Anya Grechka           F2029      324/777   10:00     2:10:51
1786  Karri Haugsness        F3039      374/914   10:00     2:10:51
1787  Krista Bretz           F4049      170/471   10:00     2:10:52
1788  Tami Filipic           F2029      325/777   10:00     2:10:53
1789  Michael Browning       M4049      237/360   10:00     2:10:53
1790  Jennifer Browning      F4049      171/471   10:00     2:10:54
1791  Scott Anderson         M3039      308/494   10:00     2:10:54
1792  Jeremy Beach           M3039      309/494   10:00     2:10:57
1793  Mike Allen             M3039      310/494   10:00     2:11:00
1794  Christina Gille        F4049      172/471   10:00     2:11:00
1795  Missy Goodenow         F3039      375/914   10:01     2:11:03
1796  Cecily Tinder          F3039      376/914   10:01     2:11:05
1797  Brian Tarrence         M3039      311/494   10:01     2:11:05
1798  Faith Rakowski         F3039      377/914   10:01     2:11:05
1799  Kathy Petersen         F5059       35/168   10:01     2:11:08
1800  Lindsey Long           F2029      326/777   10:01     2:11:08
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1801  Corrie Symons          F3039      378/914   10:01     2:11:09
1802  Beth Carter            F3039      379/914   10:01     2:11:10
1803  Rebecca Stoner         F4049      173/471   10:01     2:11:10
1804  Shannon Sturgil        M4049      238/360   10:01     2:11:11
1805  Eric Ross              M3039      312/494   10:01     2:11:11
1806  Jessica Beck           F2029      327/777   10:01     2:11:11
1807  Wendy Forsythe         F3039      380/914   10:01     2:11:12
1808  Angela Appleby         F3039      381/914   10:01     2:11:12
1809  Morgan Taylor          F2029      328/777   10:02     2:11:14
1810  Tanya Layman           F3039      382/914   10:02     2:11:14
1811  Kathryn Skowronski-Dan F3039      383/914   10:02     2:11:15
1812  Kimberly Milka         F3039      384/914   10:02     2:11:16
1813  Dani Wynn              F3039      385/914   10:02     2:11:16
1814  Channa North-Hoffstaed F2029      329/777   10:02     2:11:17
1815  Charles Taylor         M4049      239/360   10:02     2:11:17
1816  Linda Larkee           F4049      174/471   10:02     2:11:17
1817  David Rossmann         M3039      313/494   10:02     2:11:18
1818  Lisa Champeau          F4049      175/471   10:02     2:11:18
1819  Trisha Krapes          F3039      386/914   10:02     2:11:19
1820  Kristen Neumann        F2029      330/777   10:02     2:11:20
1821  Mary Frankfurt         F3039      387/914   10:02     2:11:20
1822  David Hale             M2029      194/286   10:02     2:11:21
1823  Daralynn Sowell        F4049      176/471   10:02     2:11:22
1824  Jack Mankamyer Ii      M3039      314/494   10:02     2:11:22
1825  Kelci Newlin           F2029      331/777   10:02     2:11:23
1826  Heidi Eckhoff          F2029      332/777   10:02     2:11:24
1827  Marie MacPherson       F5059       36/168   10:02     2:11:26
1828  Michelle Adley         F5059       37/168   10:03     2:11:27
1829  Erica Shumsky          F3039      388/914   10:03     2:11:28
1830  Veronica Paz Perea     F3039      389/914   10:03     2:11:30
1831  Michael Moran          M4049      240/360   10:03     2:11:30
1832  Kristi Lush            F3039      390/914   10:03     2:11:30
1833  Edward Lush            M3039      315/494   10:03     2:11:31
1834  Hilleary Steckler      F4049      177/471   10:03     2:11:34
1835  Kristen King           F2029      333/777   10:03     2:11:34
1836  Sarah Bowers           F3039      391/914   10:03     2:11:35
1837  Nicole Dubler          F4049      178/471   10:03     2:11:35
1838  Kim Betschart          F3039      392/914   10:03     2:11:36
1839  Korin Hardt            F3039      393/914   10:03     2:11:36
1840  Hannah Grady           F19UN        22/43   10:03     2:11:36
1841  Jonathan Stahl         M3039      316/494   10:03     2:11:36
1842  Laura Brindle          F2029      334/777   10:03     2:11:37
1843  Lindsey Hadley         F2029      335/777   10:03     2:11:37
1844  Kari Warner            F3039      394/914   10:03     2:11:40
1845  Erica Kumar            F3039      395/914   10:04     2:11:41
1846  Carol Willis           F4049      179/471   10:04     2:11:41
1847  Lucas Allen            M2029      195/286   10:04     2:11:43
1848  Kelly Triplett         F4049      180/471   10:04     2:11:44
1849  Erin Moore             F3039      396/914   10:04     2:11:47
1850  Benwari Singh          M4049      241/360   10:04     2:11:47
1851  Keith Wood             M2029      196/286   10:04     2:11:48
1852  Cheryl Wetzel          F4049      181/471   10:04     2:11:48
1853  Lisa Osborne           F2029      336/777   10:04     2:11:48
1854  Russell Page           M4049      242/360   10:04     2:11:49
1855  Lawrence Gowin         M4049      243/360   10:04     2:11:49
1856  Kate Shiroff           F3039      397/914   10:04     2:11:51
1857  Erica Garvey           F2029      337/777   10:04     2:11:51
1858  Scott Bialecki         M4049      244/360   10:04     2:11:52
1859  Jill Bialecki          F4049      182/471   10:04     2:11:53
1860  Patricia Vickery       F5059       38/168   10:04     2:11:53
1861  Miriam Olin            F2029      338/777   10:05     2:11:53
1862  Janet Plunkert         F4049      183/471   10:05     2:11:53
1863  Lisa Bowen             F3039      398/914   10:05     2:11:57
1864  Gwen Habert            F4049      184/471   10:05     2:11:57
1865  Jesse Hughen           M3039      317/494   10:05     2:11:57
1866  Syd Sexton             F5059       39/168   10:05     2:11:59
1867  Brooke Chesebro        F3039      399/914   10:05     2:12:00
1868  Laurie Troge           F3039      400/914   10:05     2:12:00
1869  Julie Webb             F2029      339/777   10:05     2:12:02
1870  Beth Carlson           F3039      401/914   10:05     2:12:03
1871  Sheena Collins         F2029      340/777   10:05     2:12:03
1872  Caroline Frazee        F3039      402/914   10:05     2:12:04
1873  Tino Romero            M3039      318/494   10:05     2:12:05
1874  James Scott, Jr.       M5059       96/162   10:05     2:12:06
1875  Michael Brown          M5059       97/162   10:06     2:12:07
1876  Erin Dillon            F2029      341/777   10:06     2:12:07
1877  Josh Buchanan          M3039      319/494   10:06     2:12:09
1878  Shannon Meyer          F3039      403/914   10:06     2:12:09
1879  Alison Silver          F3039      404/914   10:06     2:12:09
1880  John Schneider         M3039      320/494   10:06     2:12:09
1881  Heidi Loeffel          F4049      185/471   10:06     2:12:09
1882  Karol Bruntz           F3039      405/914   10:06     2:12:10
1883  James Love             M3039      321/494   10:06     2:12:10
1884  Bridget Mathieu        F2029      342/777   10:06     2:12:12
1885  Kristine Jackson       F2029      343/777   10:06     2:12:12
1886  Rachel Bernard         F2029      344/777   10:06     2:12:13
1887  Jennifer Jackson       F2029      345/777   10:06     2:12:13
1888  Meghan Bernard         F2029      346/777   10:06     2:12:13
1889  Talia Sorrentino       F2029      347/777   10:06     2:12:13
1890  Lisa Hidalgo           F3039      406/914   10:06     2:12:14
1891  Matthew Hergott        M3039      322/494   10:06     2:12:15
1892  Shane Tucker           M3039      323/494   10:06     2:12:15
1893  Anne Lyons             F3039      407/914   10:06     2:12:17
1894  Amy Larson             F2029      348/777   10:06     2:12:17
1895  Monica Calcott         F4049      186/471   10:06     2:12:18
1896  Tammy Longnecker       F3039      408/914   10:06     2:12:18
1897  Joan Lockwood          F6069         2/35   10:06     2:12:18
1898  Terra Schellig         F3039      409/914   10:06     2:12:19
1899  Lauren Grimm           F3039      410/914   10:07     2:12:19
1900  Meghan Booth           F2029      349/777   10:07     2:12:23
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1901  David Oliver           M3039      324/494   10:07     2:12:25
1902  Canace Panigutti       F3039      411/914   10:07     2:12:25
1903  Derek Bamonte          M4049      245/360   10:07     2:12:28
1904  Emily McRae            F3039      412/914   10:07     2:12:29
1905  Jennifer Ross          F3039      413/914   10:07     2:12:31
1906  Matthew Nichols        M3039      325/494   10:08     2:12:33
1907  Jessica Nichols        F3039      414/914   10:08     2:12:34
1908  Richard Toussaint      M5059       98/162   10:08     2:12:34
1909  Danielle Litherland    F19UN        23/43   10:08     2:12:35
1910  Laura Vande Zande      F2029      350/777   10:08     2:12:35
1911  Jane Braaten           F4049      187/471   10:08     2:12:36
1912  Michael King           M4049      246/360   10:08     2:12:36
1913  Gerardo De La Garza    M4049      247/360   10:08     2:12:36
1914  Gracie Cash            F3039      415/914   10:08     2:12:37
1915  Jennifer Schum         F4049      188/471   10:08     2:12:39
1916  Angela Krieger         F3039      416/914   10:08     2:12:39
1917  Hannah Freyer          F19UN        24/43   10:08     2:12:39
1918  Callie Zanandrie       F2029      351/777   10:08     2:12:40
1919  David Lutter           M5059       99/162   10:08     2:12:41
1920  Amanda Beuke           F3039      417/914   10:08     2:12:41
1921  Gina Guarascio         F4049      189/471   10:08     2:12:41
1922  Shannon Ryan           F2029      352/777   10:08     2:12:41
1923  Christopher Hughes     M2029      197/286   10:08     2:12:43
1924  Matthew Newbill        M2029      198/286   10:08     2:12:43
1925  Emily Unkefer          F4049      190/471   10:08     2:12:43
1926  Michelle Deangelo      F2029      353/777   10:08     2:12:43
1927  John Fuhrmann          M3039      326/494   10:08     2:12:44
1928  Colleen Lataille       F2029      354/777   10:08     2:12:45
1929  Carolyn Waller         F4049      191/471   10:09     2:12:45
1930  Angela McDonald        F3039      418/914   10:09     2:12:46
1931  Jackie Hazzard         F2029      355/777   10:09     2:12:47
1932  Mindy Paddock          F3039      419/914   10:09     2:12:48
1933  James Davison          M3039      327/494   10:09     2:12:49
1934  Deanne Phillips        F4049      192/471   10:09     2:12:49
1935  Chris Galloway         M3039      328/494   10:09     2:12:50
1936  Andrea Proxmire        F4049      193/471   10:09     2:12:50
1937  Wesley Brookshire      M3039      329/494   10:09     2:12:50
1938  Michael Pemberton      M3039      330/494   10:09     2:12:51
1939  Derek Rhodes           M19UN        14/18   10:09     2:12:52
1940  Alexandra Weissner     F2029      356/777   10:09     2:12:53
1941  Maryann Edzards        F3039      420/914   10:09     2:12:54
1942  Terri Findley          F4049      194/471   10:09     2:12:55
1943  Sarah Kaufman          F3039      421/914   10:09     2:12:55
1944  Khalid Jbili           M2029      199/286   10:09     2:12:55
1945  Eric Wagner            M4049      248/360   10:09     2:12:55
1946  Kathlene Farmer        F2029      357/777   10:09     2:12:55
1947  Korrie Fidge           F3039      422/914   10:09     2:12:56
1948  Zach Van Eps           M2029      200/286   10:09     2:12:56
1949  Kerri Van Eps          F2029      358/777   10:09     2:12:56
1950  Jason Goodman          M3039      331/494   10:09     2:12:56
1951  Nancy Sherrill         F4049      195/471   10:09     2:12:57
1952  Adam Alban             M4049      249/360   10:09     2:12:58
1953  Cortney Thoren         F2029      359/777   10:09     2:12:58
1954  Gayle Martinez         F4049      196/471   10:10     2:13:00
1955  Angie McWilliams       F3039      423/914   10:10     2:13:00
1956  Nicolette Kelley       F2029      360/777   10:10     2:13:00
1957  Chelsea Jones          F2029      361/777   10:10     2:13:00
1958  Natasha Colkett        F2029      362/777   10:10     2:13:01
1959  Christina Mathewson    F2029      363/777   10:10     2:13:01
1960  Vy Vy Le               F2029      364/777   10:10     2:13:02
1961  Megan Mullan           F2029      365/777   10:10     2:13:03
1962  Phil Ramos             M3039      332/494   10:10     2:13:05
1963  Tracie Kelly           F3039      424/914   10:10     2:13:06
1964  Kate Matheny           F4049      197/471   10:10     2:13:06
1965  Natasha Kiemnec        F2029      366/777   10:10     2:13:07
1966  Colleen Voelschow      F3039      425/914   10:10     2:13:08
1967  Kathy Pakkebier        F4049      198/471   10:10     2:13:09
1968  Amber Huntsman         F3039      426/914   10:10     2:13:09
1969  Refugio Santillan      M3039      333/494   10:10     2:13:10
1970  Adam Parkes            M3039      334/494   10:10     2:13:11
1971  Frank Somoza           M4049      250/360   10:10     2:13:11
1972  Kevin Asbury           M4049      251/360   10:10     2:13:12
1973  Wagner Rocha           M2029      201/286   10:10     2:13:12
1974  Jaclyn Dake            F2029      367/777   10:11     2:13:12
1975  Lauren Getsie          F3039      427/914   10:11     2:13:12
1976  Gina Aguglia           F2029      368/777   10:11     2:13:14
1977  David Stengel          M4049      252/360   10:11     2:13:14
1978  Bobbi Browner          F3039      428/914   10:11     2:13:15
1979  Tara Kent              F2029      369/777   10:11     2:13:16
1980  Rebecca Voll           F3039      429/914   10:11     2:13:17
1981  Kathleen McClernan-Jon F4049      199/471   10:11     2:13:19
1982  Shana Beach            F2029      370/777   10:11     2:13:20
1983  Doris Heyl             F4049      200/471   10:11     2:13:20
1984  Alicia Danielsen       F19UN        25/43   10:11     2:13:21
1985  Chelsea Stewart        F2029      371/777   10:11     2:13:22
1986  Carolyn McEntee        F2029      372/777   10:11     2:13:22
1987  Christina Johnson      F3039      430/914   10:11     2:13:23
1988  Frank Cornelia         M3039      335/494   10:12     2:13:25
1989  Mark Harrell           M4049      253/360   10:12     2:13:26
1990  Mark Ward              M4049      254/360   10:12     2:13:26
1991  Kristin Steele         F3039      431/914   10:12     2:13:31
1992  Zack Spencer           M4049      255/360   10:12     2:13:33
1993  Sarah Montgomery       F2029      373/777   10:12     2:13:33
1994  Pat Roesler            M2029      202/286   10:12     2:13:34
1995  Becca Tate             F2029      374/777   10:12     2:13:34
1996  Lisa Westwood          F2029      375/777   10:12     2:13:35
1997  Ashley Urbanik         F2029      376/777   10:12     2:13:35
1998  Laura Ketteler         F3039      432/914   10:12     2:13:35
1999  Mark Flynn             M4049      256/360   10:12     2:13:36
2000  Daniel Cordova         M3039      336/494   10:12     2:13:37
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2001  Lindsay Miller         F2029      377/777   10:12     2:13:38
2002  Tom Carter             M4049      257/360   10:12     2:13:38
2003  Sarah Baltzly          F2029      378/777   10:12     2:13:38
2004  Priscilla Rockett      F4049      201/471   10:13     2:13:40
2005  Amanda Lindgren        F2029      379/777   10:13     2:13:41
2006  Barbara Koehl          F2029      380/777   10:13     2:13:42
2007  Ralph Barocas          M6069        16/43   10:13     2:13:42
2008  Rebecca Anderson       F4049      202/471   10:13     2:13:42
2009  Dawn Williams          F3039      433/914   10:13     2:13:43
2010  Gavin Li               M2029      203/286   10:13     2:13:44
2011  Jason Lees             M3039      337/494   10:13     2:13:44
2012  Ashley Burchard        F2029      381/777   10:13     2:13:48
2013  Michelle Uhrick        F4049      203/471   10:13     2:13:48
2014  Carrie Booze           F2029      382/777   10:13     2:13:48
2015  Marinna Tomasino       F2029      383/777   10:13     2:13:49
2016  Kim Longbrake          F3039      434/914   10:13     2:13:50
2017  Tara Kilroy            F4049      204/471   10:13     2:13:51
2018  Leah Homburger         F2029      384/777   10:14     2:13:51
2019  C Moats                F3039      435/914   10:14     2:13:52
2020  Shelby Sommer          F2029      385/777   10:14     2:13:52
2021  Michael Wood           M5059      100/162   10:14     2:13:52
2022  Frederick Chan         M3039      338/494   10:14     2:13:53
2023  Anna Skarbowski        F19UN        26/43   10:14     2:13:55
2024  Anne Carveth           F3039      436/914   10:14     2:13:59
2025  Laura Boetger          F5059       40/168   10:14     2:13:59
2026  Jennie Lynch           F3039      437/914   10:14     2:14:00
2027  Suzanne Cope           F2029      386/777   10:14     2:14:00
2028  Candis Gaerte          F3039      438/914   10:14     2:14:01
2029  Allison Owen           F2029      387/777   10:14     2:14:01
2030  Sarah Crowley          F3039      439/914   10:14     2:14:02
2031  Kathy White            F4049      205/471   10:14     2:14:03
2032  Andrew Caldwell        M2029      204/286   10:15     2:14:06
2033  Keely Dekoskie         F3039      440/914   10:15     2:14:07
2034  Michelle Arnold        F4049      206/471   10:15     2:14:08
2035  Donald Furnish         M5059      101/162   10:15     2:14:09
2036  Sarah Weaver           F2029      388/777   10:15     2:14:10
2037  Scott Ogdahl           M3039      339/494   10:15     2:14:10
2038  Karen Allaire          F3039      441/914   10:15     2:14:11
2039  Margot Hale            F2029      389/777   10:15     2:14:13
2040  Aenny Jang             F2029      390/777   10:15     2:14:13
2041  Angela Blea            F2029      391/777   10:15     2:14:13
2042  Katie Ganderton        F3039      442/914   10:15     2:14:14
2043  David Ganderton        M2029      205/286   10:15     2:14:14
2044  Sirri Banda            F2029      392/777   10:15     2:14:15
2045  Karen Cipolla          F3039      443/914   10:15     2:14:15
2046  Katherine Penn         F3039      444/914   10:15     2:14:16
2047  Brenda Hilton          F6069         3/35   10:15     2:14:17
2048  Anthony Fabia          M2029      206/286   10:16     2:14:17
2049  James Scully           M2029      207/286   10:16     2:14:18
2050  Luann Waida            F5059       41/168   10:16     2:14:19
2051  Itziar Quinzanos       F3039      445/914   10:16     2:14:19
2052  Julie Burnett          F3039      446/914   10:16     2:14:21
2053  David Brainard         M3039      340/494   10:16     2:14:23
2054  Kari Joslyn            F2029      393/777   10:16     2:14:23
2055  Stacy Skiftenes        F2029      394/777   10:16     2:14:26
2056  Stephen Fuhrmann       M6069        17/43   10:16     2:14:28
2057  Meredith Richardson    F3039      447/914   10:16     2:14:29
2058  Mark Albenze           M4049      258/360   10:17     2:14:30
2059  Diane Currier          F4049      207/471   10:17     2:14:30
2060  Jenny Sommer           F3039      448/914   10:17     2:14:34
2061  Beth Shogrin           F4049      208/471   10:17     2:14:34
2062  Karin Lundeen          F4049      209/471   10:17     2:14:35
2063  Robert Wiychar         M????          1/1   10:17     2:14:36
2064  Emily Kakel            F3039      449/914   10:17     2:14:36
2065  Emily Lewis            F3039      450/914   10:17     2:14:37
2066  Karen Brandenburg      F4049      210/471   10:17     2:14:37
2067  Jennifer Anders        F2029      395/777   10:17     2:14:38
2068  Santiago Aceves        M3039      341/494   10:17     2:14:40
2069  Mark Reed              M4049      259/360   10:17     2:14:42
2070  Greg Harter            M5059      102/162   10:18     2:14:44
2071  Chad Harter            M2029      208/286   10:18     2:14:45
2072  John Marzec            M5059      103/162   10:18     2:14:45
2073  Caitlin Gregory        F2029      396/777   10:18     2:14:47
2074  Gaynel Tanner          F5059       42/168   10:18     2:14:47
2075  Wendy Garrison         F4049      211/471   10:18     2:14:47
2076  Kyle Nelson            M2029      209/286   10:18     2:14:47
2077  Patrick Quigney        M3039      342/494   10:18     2:14:48
2078  Chris Merli            F3039      451/914   10:18     2:14:48
2079  Elizabeth Merli        F3039      452/914   10:18     2:14:48
2080  Pat Simonavice         F4049      212/471   10:18     2:14:52
2081  Tina Alvarado          F3039      453/914   10:18     2:14:52
2082  Andrew Bell            M3039      343/494   10:18     2:14:53
2083  Alex Shaw              M2029      210/286   10:18     2:14:54
2084  Anh Tu Than            F2029      397/777   10:18     2:14:55
2085  Susan Hynes            F2029      398/777   10:18     2:14:55
2086  Melissa Decker         F2029      399/777   10:19     2:14:58
2087  Mickelle Shults        F3039      454/914   10:19     2:15:00
2088  Julia Garrison         F2029      400/777   10:19     2:15:00
2089  Kimberly Wiederspan    F2029      401/777   10:19     2:15:01
2090  Nelly Dhommee          F2029      402/777   10:19     2:15:02
2091  Stephen Schoen         M4049      260/360   10:19     2:15:05
2092  Mary Evensen           F4049      213/471   10:19     2:15:05
2093  Karen Davidson         F2029      403/777   10:19     2:15:05
2094  Melanie Snodell        F3039      455/914   10:20     2:15:16
2095  Mandy Fernihough       F3039      456/914   10:20     2:15:17
2096  Nirai Hirokawa         F3039      457/914   10:20     2:15:17
2097  Nyawira Njeru          F3039      458/914   10:20     2:15:18
2098  Jenna Fox              F4049      214/471   10:20     2:15:19
2099  Kelly Presser          F2029      404/777   10:20     2:15:21
2100  Katie Polovitz         F2029      405/777   10:21     2:15:23
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2101  Jason McCord           M4049      261/360   10:21     2:15:23
2102  Philip Epple           M3039      344/494   10:21     2:15:23
2103  Elizabeth Taddonio     F2029      406/777   10:21     2:15:25
2104  Craig Daniels          M3039      345/494   10:21     2:15:25
2105  Meghan Ruble           F2029      407/777   10:21     2:15:26
2106  Mary Ann Nazaryk       F4049      215/471   10:21     2:15:28
2107  Gonzalo Godinez-Luna   M5059      104/162   10:21     2:15:29
2108  Lynae Guerin           F3039      459/914   10:21     2:15:30
2109  Katelyn Kaney          F2029      408/777   10:21     2:15:31
2110  Benabe Joselyn         F2029      409/777   10:21     2:15:33
2111  Megan Samuel           F2029      410/777   10:21     2:15:35
2112  Melanie Ranallo        F3039      460/914   10:21     2:15:36
2113  Katie Kochenberger     F3039      461/914   10:22     2:15:36
2114  Ashley Baker           F3039      462/914   10:22     2:15:38
2115  Chao Gan               M2029      211/286   10:22     2:15:38
2116  Stephanie Queisert     F3039      463/914   10:22     2:15:39
2117  Rex Bailey             M4049      262/360   10:22     2:15:39
2118  Nicole Brusewitz       F3039      464/914   10:22     2:15:40
2119  Heather O'Meara        F3039      465/914   10:22     2:15:40
2120  Phil Havlik            M3039      346/494   10:22     2:15:40
2121  Ashley Hill            F2029      411/777   10:22     2:15:42
2122  Justin Roush           M2029      212/286   10:22     2:15:43
2123  Melissa Beck           F3039      466/914   10:22     2:15:44
2124  Kim Ruiz               M3039      347/494   10:22     2:15:46
2125  David Auten            M4049      263/360   10:22     2:15:46
2126  Ruth Fulton            F3039      467/914   10:22     2:15:47
2127  David McGillivary      M6069        18/43   10:23     2:15:49
2128  Jill Flora             F3039      468/914   10:23     2:15:49
2129  Elizabeth Serendip     F3039      469/914   10:23     2:15:50
2130  Mark Nelson            M3039      348/494   10:23     2:15:52
2131  Lisa Bagley            F4049      216/471   10:23     2:15:53
2132  Amy Kearney            F3039      470/914   10:23     2:15:54
2133  Kristoff Berzins       M2029      213/286   10:23     2:15:57
2134  Nancy Breit            F5059       43/168   10:23     2:15:59
2135  William Gersch         M3039      349/494   10:24     2:16:03
2136  Kyle Nagle             M2029      214/286   10:24     2:16:03
2137  Christi Alcala         F4049      217/471   10:24     2:16:05
2138  Paul Borger            M3039      350/494   10:24     2:16:05
2139  Michelle Gomez         F3039      471/914   10:24     2:16:06
2140  Tighe Kayser           F2029      412/777   10:24     2:16:07
2141  Monica Bowen           M3039      351/494   10:24     2:16:07
2142  Jill Deroehn           F4049      218/471   10:24     2:16:07
2143  Bridget Fogelberg      F3039      472/914   10:24     2:16:07
2144  Jackie Hill            F3039      473/914   10:24     2:16:08
2145  Scott McGowan          M2029      215/286   10:24     2:16:09
2146  Jan Sbarbaro           F4049      219/471   10:24     2:16:09
2147  Samantha Long          F2029      413/777   10:24     2:16:09
2148  Karen Roberts          F4049      220/471   10:25     2:16:15
2149  Devon Mullen           M3039      352/494   10:25     2:16:16
2150  Derek Davis            M3039      353/494   10:25     2:16:16
2151  Pam Timberman          F5059       44/168   10:25     2:16:17
2152  Susan Roushey          F3039      474/914   10:25     2:16:18
2153  La Nae Jenneiahn       F3039      475/914   10:25     2:16:18
2154  Ellen Steiner          F2029      414/777   10:25     2:16:18
2155  Traci Jervis           F4049      221/471   10:25     2:16:19
2156  Heather Killeen        F4049      222/471   10:25     2:16:20
2157  Cristen Wall           F2029      415/777   10:25     2:16:21
2158  Michele Pagnotto       F4049      223/471   10:25     2:16:22
2159  Heather Young          F3039      476/914   10:25     2:16:23
2160  Jennifer Keller        F3039      477/914   10:25     2:16:23
2161  Donna Valori           F5059       45/168   10:25     2:16:24
2162  Zelda Deboyes          F5059       46/168   10:25     2:16:27
2163  Donetta Kirkman        F5059       47/168   10:26     2:16:30
2164  Jerald Pinon           M5059      105/162   10:26     2:16:32
2165  Pam Sagel              F4049      224/471   10:26     2:16:34
2166  Huong Le               F2029      416/777   10:26     2:16:34
2167  Melody Frank           F3039      478/914   10:26     2:16:35
2168  Jarod Ballentin        M3039      354/494   10:26     2:16:35
2169  Carol Barrett          F3039      479/914   10:26     2:16:35
2170  Leslie Ballentine      F3039      480/914   10:26     2:16:36
2171  Jeremiah Repinski      M3039      355/494   10:26     2:16:36
2172  Kim Tenure             F2029      417/777   10:26     2:16:37
2173  Pam Christy            F4049      225/471   10:26     2:16:38
2174  Andrea Kim             F3039      481/914   10:26     2:16:39
2175  Heather Dutton         F2029      418/777   10:26     2:16:39
2176  Amy Bachofen           F3039      482/914   10:27     2:16:42
2177  Jennifer Martin        F3039      483/914   10:27     2:16:42
2178  Melissa Lorenzo        F3039      484/914   10:27     2:16:43
2179  Hillary Dobos          F2029      419/777   10:27     2:16:44
2180  Sydney Gindler         F4049      226/471   10:27     2:16:44
2181  Olivia Hein            F3039      485/914   10:27     2:16:47
2182  Kate Zavala            F2029      420/777   10:27     2:16:47
2183  Kristen Holland        F4049      227/471   10:27     2:16:47
2184  Lilia Wren             F2029      421/777   10:27     2:16:50
2185  Dezra Peltier          F3039      486/914   10:27     2:16:51
2186  Deborah Sherman-Hoefle F4049      228/471   10:27     2:16:51
2187  Ross Westley           M70UP          4/8   10:27     2:16:53
2188  Ryan Shields           M3039      356/494   10:27     2:16:53
2189  Tarik Walker           M4049      264/360   10:27     2:16:54
2190  Joseph Gratton         M2029      216/286   10:27     2:16:54
2191  Michelle Dudevoir      F2029      422/777   10:27     2:16:54
2192  Helen Wagner           F4049      229/471   10:27     2:16:54
2193  Brandon Gouker         M2029      217/286   10:28     2:16:54
2194  Lindsay Pembroke       F2029      423/777   10:28     2:16:56
2195  Kaysie Schwartz        F4049      230/471   10:28     2:16:56
2196  Stephanie McCall       F4049      231/471   10:28     2:16:56
2197  John Bennett           M3039      357/494   10:28     2:16:57
2198  Laci Jenkins           F2029      424/777   10:28     2:16:59
2199  Lucy Turi              F4049      232/471   10:28     2:16:59
2200  Darcy Walters          F2029      425/777   10:28     2:17:00
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2201  Joshua Walters         M3039      358/494   10:28     2:17:01
2202  MacKenzie Broeren      F2029      426/777   10:28     2:17:01
2203  Rahsaan Thomas         M3039      359/494   10:28     2:17:04
2204  Robin Harris           F4049      233/471   10:29     2:17:08
2205  Scott Brawner          M3039      360/494   10:29     2:17:09
2206  Jim Valbert            M4049      265/360   10:29     2:17:10
2207  Kathleen Curtis        F5059       48/168   10:29     2:17:11
2208  Mary Tompkin           F4049      234/471   10:29     2:17:11
2209  Nikki Maroni           F3039      487/914   10:29     2:17:12
2210  Tom Gould              M4049      266/360   10:29     2:17:13
2211  Alexandra Lucius       F2029      427/777   10:29     2:17:13
2212  Beth Strang            F3039      488/914   10:29     2:17:14
2213  Katie Meinnert         F4049      235/471   10:29     2:17:14
2214  Hayley Daunis          F2029      428/777   10:29     2:17:15
2215  Kristine Laping        F3039      489/914   10:29     2:17:16
2216  Cori Deterding         F2029      429/777   10:29     2:17:16
2217  Wendy Congleton        F4049      236/471   10:29     2:17:18
2218  Robb Green             M5059      106/162   10:29     2:17:19
2219  Jennifer Lobb          F3039      490/914   10:29     2:17:19
2220  Lauren Wolf            F2029      430/777   10:29     2:17:20
2221  Brittany Grayson       F2029      431/777   10:30     2:17:21
2222  Ellen Buol             F2029      432/777   10:30     2:17:21
2223  Jim Escue              M5059      107/162   10:30     2:17:22
2224  Roxanne Sims           F2029      433/777   10:30     2:17:23
2225  Kelsey Carroll         F2029      434/777   10:30     2:17:23
2226  Frank Sanford          M4049      267/360   10:30     2:17:25
2227  Marion Seese           F3039      491/914   10:30     2:17:26
2228  Stephanie Blocher      F4049      237/471   10:30     2:17:30
2229  Lissa Bricker          F4049      238/471   10:30     2:17:30
2230  Terri Hayes            F4049      239/471   10:30     2:17:31
2231  Michael Graef          M4049      268/360   10:30     2:17:32
2232  Kelly Grounds          F4049      240/471   10:30     2:17:32
2233  Paula Ruszel           F4049      241/471   10:31     2:17:35
2234  Chelsea McGrew         F2029      435/777   10:31     2:17:35
2235  Elizabeth Peterson     F19UN        27/43   10:31     2:17:36
2236  Jennifer Rokala        F4049      242/471   10:31     2:17:37
2237  Margaret Penrod        F3039      492/914   10:31     2:17:37
2238  Melea Ermilio          F3039      493/914   10:31     2:17:38
2239  Rex Fuller             M4049      269/360   10:31     2:17:38
2240  Rebecca Allyn          F3039      494/914   10:31     2:17:40
2241  Caren Elenowitz        F3039      495/914   10:31     2:17:41
2242  Jodi Heiser            F4049      243/471   10:31     2:17:43
2243  Ana Chimbanda          F6069         4/35   10:32     2:17:48
2244  Cathy Casias           F4049      244/471   10:32     2:17:55
2245  Kelly Darnell          F4049      245/471   10:32     2:17:58
2246  Tori Connelley         F3039      496/914   10:33     2:18:00
2247  Jim Finnessy           M2029      218/286   10:33     2:18:01
2248  Kelly Greengard        F2029      436/777   10:33     2:18:01
2249  Beth Walker            F3039      497/914   10:33     2:18:02
2250  Eric Cops              M3039      361/494   10:33     2:18:04
2251  Sam Wood               M5059      108/162   10:33     2:18:04
2252  Nora Nebel             F3039      498/914   10:33     2:18:04
2253  Chad Martinez          M2029      219/286   10:33     2:18:05
2254  Brittany Click         F2029      437/777   10:33     2:18:06
2255  Katina Zeligman-Sommer F2029      438/777   10:33     2:18:06
2256  Gary Abeyta            M4049      270/360   10:33     2:18:06
2257  Ayana Williams         F3039      499/914   10:33     2:18:07
2258  Lisa Bisgard           F3039      500/914   10:33     2:18:07
2259  Jenny Nikaido          F5059       49/168   10:33     2:18:07
2260  Christine Steckline    F4049      246/471   10:33     2:18:09
2261  Jennifer Martinez      F2029      439/777   10:33     2:18:10
2262  Norine Amato           F3039      501/914   10:33     2:18:11
2263  Jennifer Mariani       F3039      502/914   10:34     2:18:13
2264  Kathi Defere           F4049      247/471   10:34     2:18:14
2265  Andy Garrobo           M4049      271/360   10:34     2:18:14
2266  Joe Manke              M3039      362/494   10:34     2:18:14
2267  Tom Lynch              M5059      109/162   10:34     2:18:14
2268  Patrick Gurney         M2029      220/286   10:34     2:18:15
2269  Laura Hemborg          F3039      503/914   10:34     2:18:17
2270  Jennifer Semanik       F3039      504/914   10:34     2:18:17
2271  Allison McVicar        F2029      440/777   10:34     2:18:19
2272  Nicole Matthews        F2029      441/777   10:34     2:18:21
2273  David Redfield         M4049      272/360   10:34     2:18:21
2274  David Redfield         M4049      273/360   10:34     2:18:21
2275  Christie Strong        F5059       50/168   10:34     2:18:22
2276  Joseph Kosowicz        M3039      363/494   10:34     2:18:22
2277  Marc Stewart           M3039      364/494   10:34     2:18:23
2278  Alexandra Williams     F2029      442/777   10:34     2:18:23
2279  Erin Bowers            F2029      443/777   10:34     2:18:24
2280  William Yeckes         M5059      110/162   10:34     2:18:24
2281  Crystal Hartman        F2029      444/777   10:34     2:18:24
2282  Sujie Kim              F3039      505/914   10:34     2:18:25
2283  Chris Haller           M2029      221/286   10:34     2:18:25
2284  Nancy Partridge        F4049      248/471   10:34     2:18:26
2285  Keith Parker           M3039      365/494   10:35     2:18:32
2286  Beverly Schnitker      F5059       51/168   10:35     2:18:35
2287  David Meaders          M3039      366/494   10:35     2:18:36
2288  Nina Nelan             F4049      249/471   10:35     2:18:36
2289  Taylor Bachman         M3039      367/494   10:35     2:18:37
2290  Drew Coiner            F2029      445/777   10:35     2:18:38
2291  Caroline Rew           F2029      446/777   10:35     2:18:39
2292  Christopher Horner     M2029      222/286   10:36     2:18:42
2293  Laura Dileonardi       F2029      447/777   10:36     2:18:42
2294  Jodi Sarntee           F3039      506/914   10:36     2:18:43
2295  Keegan Kuhlmann        M2029      223/286   10:36     2:18:43
2296  Sara Garcia            F3039      507/914   10:36     2:18:44
2297  Karen Craig            F4049      250/471   10:36     2:18:44
2298  Chris Cartier          M2029      224/286   10:36     2:18:45
2299  Iris Cartier           F2029      448/777   10:36     2:18:45
2300  Carolyn Kenney         F2029      449/777   10:36     2:18:46
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2301  Colleen Donovan        F2029      450/777   10:36     2:18:47
2302  Karen Waples           F5059       52/168   10:36     2:18:47
2303  Justin Ballard         M3039      368/494   10:36     2:18:48
2304  Rachelle Block         F3039      508/914   10:36     2:18:48
2305  Randy Kirkman          M5059      111/162   10:36     2:18:50
2306  Alejandra Vega         F2029      451/777   10:37     2:18:53
2307  Heather Butvidas       F4049      251/471   10:37     2:18:53
2308  Lauren Karstaedt       F2029      452/777   10:37     2:18:55
2309  Jamie Kodner           F2029      453/777   10:37     2:18:57
2310  Joey Torres            M2029      225/286   10:37     2:18:58
2311  Michele Samson         F3039      509/914   10:37     2:18:59
2312  Melisa Jaen            F3039      510/914   10:37     2:19:00
2313  Tanya Ward             F2029      454/777   10:37     2:19:01
2314  Molly Perry            F3039      511/914   10:37     2:19:02
2315  Devon Thacker          F2029      455/777   10:37     2:19:02
2316  Lindsay Whetton        M4049      274/360   10:37     2:19:02
2317  Tracey Hups            F4049      252/471   10:37     2:19:03
2318  Cheryl Commerford      F4049      253/471   10:37     2:19:04
2319  Eric Morgenthaler      M3039      369/494   10:38     2:19:06
2320  Corinne Lee            F4049      254/471   10:38     2:19:06
2321  Luke Stewart           M2029      226/286   10:38     2:19:07
2322  Elizabeth Huser        F2029      456/777   10:38     2:19:07
2323  Lindsey Benton         F2029      457/777   10:38     2:19:07
2324  Ilana Gorback          F3039      512/914   10:38     2:19:09
2325  Cody Hodges            M3039      370/494   10:38     2:19:09
2326  Tyler Bergstrom        M3039      371/494   10:38     2:19:10
2327  Christine Martin       F4049      255/471   10:38     2:19:12
2328  Tiffany Hansen         F3039      513/914   10:38     2:19:14
2329  Laura Schallmoser      F3039      514/914   10:38     2:19:15
2330  Gearold Crouse         M4049      275/360   10:38     2:19:16
2331  Martin Lopez           M5059      112/162   10:38     2:19:16
2332  Amber Cunningham       F3039      515/914   10:39     2:19:21
2333  Yvette Tong            F3039      516/914   10:39     2:19:22
2334  Cisco Vega             M4049      276/360   10:39     2:19:24
2335  Kristen Vega           F3039      517/914   10:39     2:19:24
2336  Stephen Seedorf        M2029      227/286   10:39     2:19:26
2337  Megan Franz            F2029      458/777   10:39     2:19:28
2338  Katherine Walker       F4049      256/471   10:39     2:19:29
2339  James Durgee           M3039      372/494   10:39     2:19:31
2340  Nelson Van Vranken     M4049      277/360   10:40     2:19:33
2341  Phil Marie             M5059      113/162   10:40     2:19:34
2342  Ruby Turner            F2029      459/777   10:40     2:19:38
2343  Tiffany Fritz          F3039      518/914   10:40     2:19:39
2344  Donna Abbey            F3039      519/914   10:40     2:19:39
2345  Todd Robertson         M4049      278/360   10:40     2:19:40
2346  Mladen Perak           M4049      279/360   10:40     2:19:40
2347  Tony Wolusky           M5059      114/162   10:40     2:19:41
2348  Meagan Hoffmann        F2029      460/777   10:40     2:19:42
2349  Hilary Evans           F2029      461/777   10:40     2:19:43
2350  Tony Conrad            M2029      228/286   10:40     2:19:43
2351  Kristofer Fritz        M3039      373/494   10:40     2:19:44
2352  Cindy Koelln           F5059       53/168   10:40     2:19:44
2353  Michelle Laging        F3039      520/914   10:41     2:19:48
2354  Will Morris            M5059      115/162   10:41     2:19:49
2355  Jamie Byrne            F3039      521/914   10:41     2:19:49
2356  Tina Crow              F4049      257/471   10:41     2:19:50
2357  Alyson Lane            F3039      522/914   10:41     2:19:50
2358  Kris Tominaga          F4049      258/471   10:41     2:19:52
2359  Melisa Busse           F3039      523/914   10:41     2:19:52
2360  Tiffany Tyson          F4049      259/471   10:41     2:19:53
2361  Benjamin Rank          M3039      374/494   10:41     2:19:54
2362  Kimberly Turcheck      F2029      462/777   10:41     2:19:54
2363  Melanie Farrah         F3039      524/914   10:41     2:19:55
2364  Katy Loughney          F3039      525/914   10:41     2:19:55
2365  Christin Worsley       F2029      463/777   10:41     2:19:56
2366  Amy Pruner             F3039      526/914   10:41     2:19:56
2367  Melissa Larson         F3039      527/914   10:41     2:19:57
2368  Miriah Boyd            F2029      464/777   10:42     2:20:01
2369  Nick MacCarrone        M3039      375/494   10:42     2:20:07
2370  Meg Lafave             F2029      465/777   10:42     2:20:07
2371  Anthony Alvino         M3039      376/494   10:42     2:20:07
2372  Michael Wilkins        M3039      377/494   10:42     2:20:10
2373  Treasure McPherson     F3039      528/914   10:42     2:20:10
2374  Suzanne Daniels        F4049      260/471   10:43     2:20:11
2375  Amanda Horvath         F2029      466/777   10:43     2:20:14
2376  Renee Martin           F3039      529/914   10:43     2:20:16
2377  Scott Young            M4049      280/360   10:43     2:20:16
2378  Rebecca Schneider      F4049      261/471   10:43     2:20:20
2379  Mallorie Merboth       F2029      467/777   10:43     2:20:20
2380  Nick Waters            M2029      229/286   10:43     2:20:21
2381  Candice Valdez         F2029      468/777   10:43     2:20:22
2382  Kaitlin Neumann        F2029      469/777   10:43     2:20:23
2383  Daniel Neumann         M5059      116/162   10:43     2:20:24
2384  David Mason            M4049      281/360   10:44     2:20:27
2385  Molly Yost             F2029      470/777   10:44     2:20:29
2386  Allen Cowgill          M3039      378/494   10:44     2:20:29
2387  Kristen Schuldt        F4049      262/471   10:44     2:20:33
2388  Emily Schroeder        F2029      471/777   10:44     2:20:34
2389  John Pousson           M5059      117/162   10:44     2:20:34
2390  Michelle Davis         F3039      530/914   10:44     2:20:36
2391  Karen Brody            F5059       54/168   10:44     2:20:37
2392  Scott Gaerte           M3039      379/494   10:45     2:20:37
2393  Shadi Katebini         F2029      472/777   10:45     2:20:38
2394  Justin Kirk            M3039      380/494   10:45     2:20:40
2395  Stephanie Martinez     F2029      473/777   10:45     2:20:40
2396  Lori McClimans         F3039      531/914   10:45     2:20:41
2397  Tiffany Starrett       F3039      532/914   10:45     2:20:42
2398  Stephen Vanderpool     M5059      118/162   10:45     2:20:42
2399  Kerry O'Toole          F2029      474/777   10:45     2:20:47
2400  Casey Bertram          F2029      475/777   10:45     2:20:47
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2401  Matthew Hagberry       M3039      381/494   10:45     2:20:48
2402  Melissa Kroge          F3039      533/914   10:45     2:20:48
2403  John Ventura           M6069        19/43   10:45     2:20:48
2404  Deb Quinn              F6069         5/35   10:45     2:20:50
2405  Sarah Tourville        F3039      534/914   10:46     2:20:50
2406  Donna Marie Doll       F3039      535/914   10:46     2:20:51
2407  Janae Csavina          F3039      536/914   10:46     2:20:51
2408  Kristine Csavina       F4049      263/471   10:46     2:20:51
2409  Molly Conroy-Ungerecht F4049      264/471   10:46     2:20:52
2410  Kim Rollie             F3039      537/914   10:46     2:20:54
2411  Alan Vaccaro           M4049      282/360   10:46     2:20:57
2412  Desiree Grandpre       F3039      538/914   10:46     2:20:58
2413  Leah Johnson           F2029      476/777   10:46     2:20:59
2414  Aimee Hellem           F3039      539/914   10:46     2:21:02
2415  Nicole Kennedy         F3039      540/914   10:46     2:21:02
2416  Kim Bryant             F4049      265/471   10:46     2:21:03
2417  Jenna Smith            F2029      477/777   10:47     2:21:04
2418  Jennifer Spain         F2029      478/777   10:47     2:21:05
2419  Christine Douglass     F3039      541/914   10:47     2:21:06
2420  Jamie Mahoney          F2029      479/777   10:47     2:21:13
2421  Jacob Langness         M2029      230/286   10:47     2:21:15
2422  Kelly Schoeppler       F2029      480/777   10:47     2:21:15
2423  Heather Volmer         F3039      542/914   10:47     2:21:16
2424  Audrey Dinnebeil       F2029      481/777   10:48     2:21:16
2425  Alexis Hachmeister     F2029      482/777   10:48     2:21:18
2426  Laura Spaller          F2029      483/777   10:48     2:21:18
2427  Jen Iarossi            F2029      484/777   10:48     2:21:19
2428  Kimberly Lunsford      F3039      543/914   10:48     2:21:19
2429  Brooke Gardner         F3039      544/914   10:48     2:21:20
2430  Laura Wurmbrand        F4049      266/471   10:48     2:21:21
2431  Jason Edzards          M3039      382/494   10:48     2:21:22
2432  Lisa Rubin             F2029      485/777   10:48     2:21:22
2433  Catherine Wilson       F3039      545/914   10:48     2:21:22
2434  Julia Nord             F3039      546/914   10:48     2:21:23
2435  Monica Able            F3039      547/914   10:48     2:21:24
2436  Cheryl Gerde           F3039      548/914   10:48     2:21:24
2437  Achim Klug             M4049      283/360   10:48     2:21:26
2438  Crystal Kanaber        F2029      486/777   10:48     2:21:29
2439  Ruth Marks             F4049      267/471   10:48     2:21:29
2440  Geri Tish              F6069         6/35   10:49     2:21:32
2441  Kate Moon              F2029      487/777   10:49     2:21:32
2442  Vanessa Daigle         F2029      488/777   10:49     2:21:33
2443  Ashleigh McNeil        F2029      489/777   10:49     2:21:35
2444  Korrie Lalim           F3039      549/914   10:49     2:21:35
2445  Sara Rice              F4049      268/471   10:49     2:21:37
2446  Sally Leinberger       F4049      269/471   10:49     2:21:38
2447  Brian Conn             M4049      284/360   10:49     2:21:40
2448  Sandra Stubblefield    F2029      490/777   10:49     2:21:40
2449  Sheila Galatowitsch    F5059       55/168   10:49     2:21:42
2450  Cassandra Rodriguez    F2029      491/777   10:50     2:21:42
2451  James Serendip         M4049      285/360   10:50     2:21:43
2452  Mischa McGibney        F2029      492/777   10:50     2:21:47
2453  Aixa Roche             F3039      550/914   10:50     2:21:47
2454  Chuck Born             M2029      231/286   10:50     2:21:47
2455  James Kayser           M6069        20/43   10:50     2:21:49
2456  Meghan Bodah           F2029      493/777   10:50     2:21:50
2457  Valerie Watnee         F3039      551/914   10:50     2:21:54
2458  Amanda Millar          F2029      494/777   10:50     2:21:55
2459  Amanda Snyder          F2029      495/777   10:50     2:21:55
2460  Siri Jacobson          F2029      496/777   10:51     2:21:56
2461  Sangeeta Guha          F4049      270/471   10:51     2:21:58
2462  Julie Rhoades          F4049      271/471   10:51     2:21:59
2463  Cynthia Coors          F3039      552/914   10:51     2:21:59
2464  Cristin Sarmiento      F2029      497/777   10:51     2:21:59
2465  Deanne Kirby           F4049      272/471   10:51     2:22:00
2466  Allena Kendall         F3039      553/914   10:51     2:22:00
2467  Barb Abram             F2029      498/777   10:51     2:22:02
2468  Cynthia Evans          F5059       56/168   10:51     2:22:04
2469  Melissa Berry          F3039      554/914   10:51     2:22:04
2470  John Gonglach          M4049      286/360   10:51     2:22:08
2471  Traci Waters           F3039      555/914   10:52     2:22:09
2472  Suzanne Fredrickson    F4049      273/471   10:52     2:22:11
2473  Allyson Therien        F3039      556/914   10:52     2:22:12
2474  Caitlin Menge          F2029      499/777   10:52     2:22:12
2475  Melani Torrez          F3039      557/914   10:52     2:22:12
2476  Christy McNaul         F3039      558/914   10:52     2:22:16
2477  Anne Pharis            F5059       57/168   10:52     2:22:17
2478  Enrique Medina         M4049      287/360   10:52     2:22:17
2479  Rebecca Mestas         F4049      274/471   10:52     2:22:19
2480  Shannon Sievert        F4049      275/471   10:52     2:22:19
2481  Megan Rudolph          F3039      559/914   10:52     2:22:20
2482  Lloyd Ben Kemena       M5059      119/162   10:52     2:22:20
2483  Melanie Cox            F2029      500/777   10:52     2:22:21
2484  Karen Ethridge         F5059       58/168   10:52     2:22:21
2485  Paige Boumeester       F2029      501/777   10:53     2:22:23
2486  Kayla Nuss             F3039      560/914   10:53     2:22:24
2487  Wade Lichti            M5059      120/162   10:53     2:22:24
2488  Tyler Van Arsdell      M5059      121/162   10:53     2:22:25
2489  Elizabeth Overton      F2029      502/777   10:53     2:22:25
2490  Lonnie Moreno          M4049      288/360   10:53     2:22:25
2491  Dennis Scharinger      M5059      122/162   10:53     2:22:28
2492  Alexis Cena            F2029      503/777   10:53     2:22:29
2493  Denver Maw             M3039      383/494   10:53     2:22:32
2494  Adam Jackson           M3039      384/494   10:53     2:22:32
2495  Dawn Mohatt            F4049      276/471   10:53     2:22:33
2496  Beth Sri               F3039      561/914   10:53     2:22:35
2497  Celeste Grande         F4049      277/471   10:54     2:22:35
2498  Ingrid Lee             F3039      562/914   10:54     2:22:36
2499  Janet Floyd            F4049      278/471   10:54     2:22:36
2500  Jacqueline Kroskob     F4049      279/471   10:54     2:22:36
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2501  Kerry Zabriskie        F3039      563/914   10:54     2:22:38
2502  Carolyn McCallister    F3039      564/914   10:54     2:22:40
2503  Nicole Gansemer        F2029      504/777   10:54     2:22:42
2504  Caroline Slider Asimak F4049      280/471   10:54     2:22:42
2505  Brittany Unwin         F2029      505/777   10:54     2:22:42
2506  Geoff Lucas            M4049      289/360   10:54     2:22:45
2507  Sara Wess              F3039      565/914   10:54     2:22:47
2508  Kylah Hedding          F3039      566/914   10:54     2:22:47
2509  Ariadyn Hansen         F2029      506/777   10:55     2:22:48
2510  Samantha Sloat         F2029      507/777   10:55     2:22:49
2511  Corrina Lucero         F2029      508/777   10:55     2:22:51
2512  Kelly Bettcher         F4049      281/471   10:55     2:22:53
2513  Nichole Kluk           F2029      509/777   10:55     2:22:53
2514  Quinn Girrens          F2029      510/777   10:55     2:22:54
2515  Keith Warburton        M2029      232/286   10:55     2:22:54
2516  Sondra Pennington      F2029      511/777   10:55     2:22:54
2517  Jen Pratt              F3039      567/914   10:55     2:22:55
2518  Malena Jackson         F3039      568/914   10:55     2:23:00
2519  Leanne Servin          F4049      282/471   10:55     2:23:01
2520  Jennifer Whitson       F3039      569/914   10:56     2:23:02
2521  Michelle Boeding       F3039      570/914   10:56     2:23:04
2522  Hnub Lor               F2029      512/777   10:56     2:23:06
2523  Lori Morrissey         F3039      571/914   10:56     2:23:07
2524  Kathleen Fitzgerald    F3039      572/914   10:56     2:23:08
2525  Cheri Brungardt        F3039      573/914   10:56     2:23:08
2526  Karen Gomez            F2029      513/777   10:56     2:23:10
2527  Rene Cooke             M3039      385/494   10:56     2:23:10
2528  Flora Martinez         F2029      514/777   10:56     2:23:14
2529  Neal Vallejos          M3039      386/494   10:57     2:23:14
2530  Jeff Anderson          M5059      123/162   10:57     2:23:15
2531  Becky Hoins            F4049      283/471   10:57     2:23:17
2532  Denice Hosier          F3039      574/914   10:57     2:23:21
2533  Kelli Martin           F4049      284/471   10:57     2:23:21
2534  Karin Wojahn           F3039      575/914   10:57     2:23:21
2535  Heather MacOmber       F3039      576/914   10:57     2:23:21
2536  Brianna Griffith       F3039      577/914   10:57     2:23:23
2537  Patrick Allen          M3039      387/494   10:57     2:23:23
2538  Emily Armantrout       F2029      515/777   10:57     2:23:23
2539  Jandel Allen-Davis     F5059       59/168   10:57     2:23:24
2540  Rikke Jorgensen        F4049      285/471   10:57     2:23:24
2541  Amy Bakarich           F2029      516/777   10:57     2:23:24
2542  Katie-Beth Bove        F2029      517/777   10:57     2:23:24
2543  Steve Bell             M6069        21/43   10:57     2:23:26
2544  Tammie O'Brien         F4049      286/471   10:57     2:23:26
2545  Brandon Davison-Tracy  M4049      290/360   10:57     2:23:27
2546  John Craig             M6069        22/43   10:57     2:23:27
2547  David Johnson          M4049      291/360   10:57     2:23:27
2548  Sarah Davison-Tracy    F3039      578/914   10:58     2:23:27
2549  John Miller            M6069        23/43   10:58     2:23:28
2550  Sylvia Palomino        F5059       60/168   10:58     2:23:29
2551  Carrie Keahey          F2029      518/777   10:58     2:23:31
2552  Kacey Grauer           F2029      519/777   10:58     2:23:32
2553  Christopher Rachal     M2029      233/286   10:58     2:23:33
2554  Ann Lalonde            F4049      287/471   10:58     2:23:34
2555  Jessica Rodriguez      F3039      579/914   10:58     2:23:39
2556  Glenna Norvelle        F4049      288/471   10:58     2:23:40
2557  Brooke Canady          F3039      580/914   10:59     2:23:42
2558  Erica Zeiler           F3039      581/914   10:59     2:23:42
2559  Rodney Fernandez       M5059      124/162   10:59     2:23:45
2560  April Patrick          F3039      582/914   10:59     2:23:46
2561  Darla Beirne           F4049      289/471   10:59     2:23:47
2562  Melissa Martinez       F2029      520/777   10:59     2:23:47
2563  Rachel Locke           F4049      290/471   10:59     2:23:47
2564  Paul Goetz             M6069        24/43   10:59     2:23:53
2565  Wesley Cropp           M2029      234/286   11:00     2:23:54
2566  Annette Durlam         F6069         7/35   11:00     2:23:54
2567  Kisam Thapa            M3039      388/494   11:00     2:23:54
2568  Dawn Watts             F4049      291/471   11:00     2:23:55
2569  Abigail Schildroth     F2029      521/777   11:00     2:23:58
2570  Hannah Hoch            F2029      522/777   11:00     2:23:59
2571  Michelle Duda          F2029      523/777   11:00     2:23:59
2572  Holly Newby            F2029      524/777   11:00     2:23:59
2573  Lauren Cutsinger       F2029      525/777   11:00     2:24:01
2574  Christina Carrano      F2029      526/777   11:00     2:24:04
2575  Rachel Herhold         F2029      527/777   11:00     2:24:06
2576  Claire Lecuyer         F2029      528/777   11:01     2:24:09
2577  David Snyder           M4049      292/360   11:01     2:24:09
2578  Lora Parker            F3039      583/914   11:01     2:24:11
2579  Amanuel Gano           M4049      293/360   11:01     2:24:11
2580  Winnie Appell          F4049      292/471   11:01     2:24:14
2581  Kara Theel             F4049      293/471   11:01     2:24:16
2582  Kevin Lovell           M3039      389/494   11:01     2:24:17
2583  Jamie Miller           F2029      529/777   11:01     2:24:17
2584  Aylane Dibildox        F3039      584/914   11:01     2:24:19
2585  Kathleen Huss          F3039      585/914   11:02     2:24:21
2586  Lynne Sommer           F3039      586/914   11:02     2:24:26
2587  Jason Wojahn           M3039      390/494   11:02     2:24:27
2588  Mike Garcia            M3039      391/494   11:02     2:24:30
2589  Julie Rada             F3039      587/914   11:02     2:24:32
2590  Genise Brothers        F4049      294/471   11:03     2:24:33
2591  Shannon McVaney        F2029      530/777   11:03     2:24:36
2592  Gloria Ugas            F3039      588/914   11:03     2:24:38
2593  Susan Bowles           F5059       61/168   11:03     2:24:39
2594  Dea Wheeler            F4049      295/471   11:03     2:24:39
2595  Jamie Gamblin          F2029      531/777   11:03     2:24:40
2596  Whitney Bottom         F2029      532/777   11:03     2:24:40
2597  Mary Rische            F2029      533/777   11:03     2:24:40
2598  Dana Ballare           F2029      534/777   11:03     2:24:40
2599  Andre'a Arnold         F3039      589/914   11:03     2:24:40
2600  Scott Markowitz        M4049      294/360   11:03     2:24:41
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2601  Maureen Sell           F4049      296/471   11:03     2:24:45
2602  Teresa Carroll-Childer F4049      297/471   11:03     2:24:45
2603  Whitney Owens          F2029      535/777   11:04     2:24:46
2604  Mandy Kelver           F3039      590/914   11:04     2:24:49
2605  Malory Peterson        F2029      536/777   11:04     2:24:49
2606  Matthew Angel          M2029      235/286   11:04     2:24:50
2607  Marika Padilla         F3039      591/914   11:04     2:24:52
2608  Randalynn James        F2029      537/777   11:04     2:24:54
2609  Rebecca Gale           F4049      298/471   11:04     2:24:56
2610  Matthew Videtich       M2029      236/286   11:04     2:24:56
2611  Kyle Hemje             M2029      237/286   11:04     2:24:57
2612  Ac Jenkins             M2029      238/286   11:05     2:25:05
2613  Rebecca McKinney       F3039      592/914   11:05     2:25:05
2614  Suzanne Nakamura       F2029      538/777   11:05     2:25:09
2615  Vimol Mitchell         M4049      295/360   11:06     2:25:13
2616  Melissa Johnson        F3039      593/914   11:06     2:25:13
2617  Irene Skupsky          F2029      539/777   11:06     2:25:14
2618  Kristen Ruberg         F2029      540/777   11:06     2:25:14
2619  Elizabeth Charney      F19UN        28/43   11:06     2:25:14
2620  Joe Libby              M3039      392/494   11:06     2:25:16
2621  Amanda Henderson       F2029      541/777   11:06     2:25:16
2622  Michael Vanwoerkom     M3039      393/494   11:06     2:25:17
2623  Libby Mueller          F3039      594/914   11:06     2:25:18
2624  Tiffany Wong           F2029      542/777   11:06     2:25:19
2625  Chelsea Lunn-Rhue      F2029      543/777   11:06     2:25:19
2626  Doug Ross              M4049      296/360   11:06     2:25:19
2627  Christina Nelson       F3039      595/914   11:06     2:25:20
2628  Shelby Denney          F2029      544/777   11:06     2:25:20
2629  Barbara Bustillos      F3039      596/914   11:06     2:25:21
2630  Brian Powers           M3039      394/494   11:06     2:25:21
2631  Mallory Van Hout       F19UN        29/43   11:06     2:25:23
2632  Hillary Eber           F4049      299/471   11:06     2:25:24
2633  Josh Yoder             M3039      395/494   11:06     2:25:25
2634  Kimberly Taylor        F3039      597/914   11:07     2:25:29
2635  Graham Peper           M4049      297/360   11:07     2:25:29
2636  Vivian Underhill       F2029      545/777   11:07     2:25:30
2637  Jeanne Miller          F3039      598/914   11:07     2:25:31
2638  Cynthia Smith          F3039      599/914   11:07     2:25:32
2639  Allyson Robbins        F4049      300/471   11:07     2:25:32
2640  Brandon Lorenz         M3039      396/494   11:07     2:25:32
2641  Catherine Choomack     F3039      600/914   11:07     2:25:34
2642  Glennis Maurer         F6069         8/35   11:07     2:25:35
2643  Alli Gerkman           F3039      601/914   11:07     2:25:35
2644  Jill Sanford           F4049      301/471   11:07     2:25:37
2645  Christina Aichang      F3039      602/914   11:08     2:25:47
2646  Melanie White          F3039      603/914   11:08     2:25:48
2647  Vicki Eddy             F5059       62/168   11:08     2:25:49
2648  Jason White            M3039      397/494   11:08     2:25:49
2649  Ashley Williams        F2029      546/777   11:08     2:25:50
2650  Anthony Aragon         M4049      298/360   11:09     2:25:52
2651  Alyta Cloninger        F19UN        30/43   11:09     2:25:55
2652  Lisa Prince            F4049      302/471   11:09     2:25:56
2653  Mark Suggs             M4049      299/360   11:09     2:25:56
2654  Kristen Atwood         F3039      604/914   11:09     2:25:58
2655  Lisa Gaige             F5059       63/168   11:09     2:25:58
2656  Linda Gordon           F5059       64/168   11:09     2:25:59
2657  Beth Roalstad          F4049      303/471   11:09     2:26:00
2658  Rafaela Venegas        F3039      605/914   11:09     2:26:02
2659  Jesus Pessoa           M3039      398/494   11:09     2:26:02
2660  Kristin Borke          F2029      547/777   11:10     2:26:05
2661  Megan Grotti           F3039      606/914   11:10     2:26:06
2662  Mark Carson            M3039      399/494   11:10     2:26:07
2663  Jessica Carson         F3039      607/914   11:10     2:26:07
2664  Boris Vulikh           M2029      239/286   11:10     2:26:07
2665  Carrie Greer           F3039      608/914   11:10     2:26:09
2666  Stephanie Kincaid      F3039      609/914   11:10     2:26:10
2667  Amanda Schaeffer       F3039      610/914   11:10     2:26:11
2668  William Schaeffer      M3039      400/494   11:10     2:26:11
2669  Jennifer Piggott       F3039      611/914   11:10     2:26:15
2670  Wendy Verity           F4049      304/471   11:10     2:26:16
2671  Melanie Redfield       F3039      612/914   11:10     2:26:16
2672  Lorraine Baxter        F5059       65/168   11:10     2:26:16
2673  Angie Hamp             F3039      613/914   11:10     2:26:16
2674  Aubry Hawkins          F3039      614/914   11:10     2:26:17
2675  Erin McLauthlin        F2029      548/777   11:10     2:26:17
2676  Tony Borja             M3039      401/494   11:11     2:26:18
2677  Jeremy Waldschmidt     M2029      240/286   11:11     2:26:18
2678  Renee Bernhard         F3039      615/914   11:11     2:26:24
2679  James Paul Palin       M3039      402/494   11:11     2:26:24
2680  Jamie Michalski        F3039      616/914   11:11     2:26:24
2681  Betsy Thompson         F4049      305/471   11:11     2:26:25
2682  Sarah Denton           F3039      617/914   11:11     2:26:25
2683  Barb Haerbig           F4049      306/471   11:11     2:26:25
2684  Ashley Sechrist        F2029      549/777   11:12     2:26:32
2685  Vicki Kelley           F4049      307/471   11:12     2:26:32
2686  Jan Hallez             F5059       66/168   11:12     2:26:34
2687  Annie Calhoun          F19UN        31/43   11:12     2:26:34
2688  Mary Kim               F19UN        32/43   11:12     2:26:34
2689  Brandon Field          M2029      241/286   11:12     2:26:34
2690  Desteny Misegadis      F3039      618/914   11:12     2:26:39
2691  Jessica Satterfield    F3039      619/914   11:12     2:26:40
2692  Sheila McCormick       F2029      550/777   11:12     2:26:40
2693  John Haywood           M5059      125/162   11:12     2:26:41
2694  Jessica Retrum         F3039      620/914   11:12     2:26:42
2695  Wendy Underhill        F5059       67/168   11:13     2:26:45
2696  Katie Kumnick          F3039      621/914   11:13     2:26:48
2697  Lindsey Bushell        F2029      551/777   11:13     2:26:49
2698  Dan Record             M4049      300/360   11:13     2:26:52
2699  Mandi McIntyre         F2029      552/777   11:13     2:26:52
2700  Becky Petre            F4049      308/471   11:13     2:26:53
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2701  Jennifer Johnson       F3039      622/914   11:13     2:26:53
2702  Kaylee Knoff           F2029      553/777   11:13     2:26:53
2703  Kristin Spinks         F2029      554/777   11:13     2:26:54
2704  Nichola Niemi          F5059       68/168   11:13     2:26:55
2705  Emy Dunfee             F2029      555/777   11:13     2:26:56
2706  Angela Hayes           F3039      623/914   11:14     2:26:57
2707  Kirsten Petermann      F3039      624/914   11:14     2:26:58
2708  Jeffrey Thomson        M4049      301/360   11:14     2:26:59
2709  Doreen Deross          F5059       69/168   11:14     2:27:03
2710  Heather Austin         F3039      625/914   11:14     2:27:04
2711  Neliza Kriedemann      F3039      626/914   11:14     2:27:09
2712  Jan Wilmesmeier        F3039      627/914   11:14     2:27:09
2713  Janelle Aune           F4049      309/471   11:15     2:27:12
2714  William Burns          M3039      403/494   11:15     2:27:17
2715  Jennifer Holladay      F4049      310/471   11:15     2:27:19
2716  Nina Karen Walsh       F6069         9/35   11:15     2:27:20
2717  Eric Dyke              M3039      404/494   11:16     2:27:24
2718  Elizabeth Smith        F2029      556/777   11:16     2:27:25
2719  Jaden Schupp           F19UN        33/43   11:16     2:27:27
2720  Naoko Hara             F2029      557/777   11:16     2:27:32
2721  Oscar Renteria         M3039      405/494   11:16     2:27:32
2722  Stacy Carlton          F3039      628/914   11:16     2:27:32
2723  Lori Crystal           F4049      311/471   11:16     2:27:33
2724  Shelley Gibson         F4049      312/471   11:16     2:27:34
2725  Heather Dawson         F3039      629/914   11:16     2:27:35
2726  Victor Vieyra          M4049      302/360   11:16     2:27:36
2727  Bethany Williams       F3039      630/914   11:17     2:27:36
2728  Alica Rossbach         F2029      558/777   11:17     2:27:37
2729  Stephanie Cho          F2029      559/777   11:17     2:27:39
2730  Shawn Gibson           M3039      406/494   11:17     2:27:40
2731  Elisabeth Hodges       F3039      631/914   11:17     2:27:41
2732  David Wise             M6069        25/43   11:17     2:27:41
2733  Shiva Antmann          F2029      560/777   11:17     2:27:41
2734  Ernie Romero           M5059      126/162   11:17     2:27:43
2735  Kelly Romero           F3039      632/914   11:17     2:27:44
2736  Carrie Nolan           F3039      633/914   11:17     2:27:48
2737  Julie Orlandi          F4049      313/471   11:18     2:27:52
2738  Bryon Berge            M3039      407/494   11:18     2:27:52
2739  Stephanie Mitchey      F2029      561/777   11:18     2:27:55
2740  Marty Derosier         F4049      314/471   11:18     2:27:56
2741  Kristen Austin         F3039      634/914   11:18     2:27:56
2742  Deborah Rakowski       F2029      562/777   11:18     2:27:59
2743  Jason Bingham          M3039      408/494   11:18     2:28:00
2744  Tom Ferraro            M4049      303/360   11:18     2:28:02
2745  Amy Calabrese          F3039      635/914   11:18     2:28:02
2746  Michael Milstein       M4049      304/360   11:19     2:28:02
2747  Michelle Partrick      F3039      636/914   11:19     2:28:04
2748  Jamie Moncrief         F3039      637/914   11:19     2:28:06
2749  Elizabeth Briggs       F3039      638/914   11:19     2:28:08
2750  Nikki Plunkard         F2029      563/777   11:19     2:28:11
2751  Everett Danjou         M3039      409/494   11:20     2:28:16
2752  Kathy Kummer           F6069        10/35   11:20     2:28:16
2753  Alonso Coronado        M2029      242/286   11:20     2:28:18
2754  Tom Ward               M4049      305/360   11:20     2:28:19
2755  Annia Hincks           F3039      639/914   11:20     2:28:26
2756  Merry Reasons          F3039      640/914   11:20     2:28:27
2757  Jessica McCabe         F3039      641/914   11:21     2:28:29
2758  Susan Jaggers          F4049      315/471   11:21     2:28:33
2759  Eve Canfield           F5059       70/168   11:21     2:28:33
2760  Melanie Walker         F3039      642/914   11:21     2:28:36
2761  Chris Ray              M3039      410/494   11:22     2:28:44
2762  Jada Smith             F3039      643/914   11:22     2:28:44
2763  William Bridgeforth    M3039      411/494   11:22     2:28:44
2764  Kara Jennen            F2029      564/777   11:22     2:28:46
2765  Jamie Stephens         F2029      565/777   11:22     2:28:46
2766  Nancy Miller           F4049      316/471   11:22     2:28:46
2767  Kathy Mitchler         F4049      317/471   11:22     2:28:46
2768  John Mitchler          M5059      127/162   11:22     2:28:46
2769  Mimi Lam               F2029      566/777   11:22     2:28:47
2770  Bill Hanson            M4049      306/360   11:22     2:28:48
2771  Martella Gillis        F2029      567/777   11:22     2:28:48
2772  Meg Ryan               F2029      568/777   11:22     2:28:48
2773  Sebastian Fratto       M2029      243/286   11:22     2:28:48
2774  Mat Smith              M2029      244/286   11:22     2:28:51
2775  Stanley Harris         M4049      307/360   11:22     2:28:53
2776  Julie Van Buskirk      F4049      318/471   11:22     2:28:54
2777  Steve Sells            M2029      245/286   11:23     2:28:56
2778  Kellie Crail           F2029      569/777   11:23     2:28:58
2779  David Trzupek          M4049      308/360   11:23     2:29:03
2780  Abhijit Sur            M3039      412/494   11:23     2:29:04
2781  Angie Livin            F3039      644/914   11:23     2:29:05
2782  Gary Aronhalt          M4049      309/360   11:23     2:29:06
2783  Anne Griffin           F3039      645/914   11:23     2:29:07
2784  Kori Libner            F3039      646/914   11:23     2:29:07
2785  Julia Longbrake        F3039      647/914   11:23     2:29:08
2786  Katherine Bell         F4049      319/471   11:24     2:29:08
2787  Elsa Moraza            F3039      648/914   11:24     2:29:08
2788  Ariane Bickerstaff     F3039      649/914   11:24     2:29:09
2789  Tracy Roll             F3039      650/914   11:24     2:29:09
2790  Tania Myers            F3039      651/914   11:24     2:29:09
2791  Joey Cutrona           M4049      310/360   11:24     2:29:10
2792  Jesus Orozco, Jr.      M2029      246/286   11:24     2:29:13
2793  Carol Moerman          F3039      652/914   11:24     2:29:13
2794  Elaine Deakyne         F3039      653/914   11:24     2:29:14
2795  Jocelyn Campanaro      F3039      654/914   11:24     2:29:14
2796  Kelly Waanders         F4049      320/471   11:24     2:29:17
2797  Kelli Henderson        F3039      655/914   11:24     2:29:18
2798  Pateath Herndon        F5059       71/168   11:24     2:29:18
2799  Nicoal Miller          F2029      570/777   11:24     2:29:19
2800  Valorie Fitzpatrick    F3039      656/914   11:24     2:29:20
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2801  Dion Arguelles         M3039      413/494   11:25     2:29:23
2802  Liz Jurkowski          F3039      657/914   11:25     2:29:23
2803  Gary Jurkowski         M4049      311/360   11:25     2:29:24
2804  Lucy Clark             F4049      321/471   11:25     2:29:25
2805  Joseph Gary            M3039      414/494   11:25     2:29:29
2806  Cindy Lombardi         F4049      322/471   11:25     2:29:30
2807  Karen Pham             F2029      571/777   11:25     2:29:30
2808  Amy Overstreet         F2029      572/777   11:25     2:29:30
2809  Beth Valbert           F4049      323/471   11:25     2:29:33
2810  Cassidy Higgins        F2029      573/777   11:26     2:29:39
2811  Carrie Loebertmann     F3039      658/914   11:26     2:29:41
2812  Elissa Peters          F3039      659/914   11:26     2:29:41
2813  Kristin Brooks         F3039      660/914   11:26     2:29:41
2814  Rhianne Deandrea       F2029      574/777   11:26     2:29:42
2815  Matthew Turner         M3039      415/494   11:26     2:29:45
2816  Gina Wlezen            F2029      575/777   11:26     2:29:45
2817  Maya Amack-Ratner      F3039      661/914   11:26     2:29:46
2818  Chris Daniels          M4049      312/360   11:26     2:29:46
2819  Chris Walker           M3039      416/494   11:27     2:29:48
2820  Kristie Morales        F3039      662/914   11:27     2:29:48
2821  Renee Maxwell          F2029      576/777   11:27     2:29:49
2822  Cinda Hardin           F4049      324/471   11:27     2:29:52
2823  Brad Varmo             M3039      417/494   11:27     2:29:52
2824  Nicole Kroger          F3039      663/914   11:27     2:29:53
2825  Alisa Gooch            F4049      325/471   11:27     2:29:53
2826  Martina Manzone        F4049      326/471   11:27     2:29:54
2827  Kate McGoldrick        F4049      327/471   11:27     2:29:54
2828  Julie Arp              F4049      328/471   11:27     2:29:59
2829  Katrina Garcia         F3039      664/914   11:28     2:30:02
2830  Trisha Easthouse       F2029      577/777   11:28     2:30:02
2831  Lisa Dietel            F3039      665/914   11:28     2:30:03
2832  Shannon Huska          F3039      666/914   11:28     2:30:10
2833  Brendan Murphy         M3039      418/494   11:28     2:30:10
2834  Annette Baughar        F4049      329/471   11:29     2:30:16
2835  Amy Veen               F4049      330/471   11:29     2:30:18
2836  Heidi Curtis           F2029      578/777   11:29     2:30:19
2837  Michael Hadley         M2029      247/286   11:29     2:30:20
2838  Michelle Anderson      F3039      667/914   11:29     2:30:24
2839  Rachel Craner          F3039      668/914   11:29     2:30:25
2840  Collin Anderson        M3039      419/494   11:29     2:30:26
2841  Dana Niemela           F3039      669/914   11:30     2:30:27
2842  Eric Zawacki           M2029      248/286   11:30     2:30:28
2843  Audrey Dunlap          F4049      331/471   11:30     2:30:29
2844  Melinda Lee            F3039      670/914   11:30     2:30:31
2845  Amanda Rash            F3039      671/914   11:30     2:30:33
2846  Ruby Marsh             F5059       72/168   11:30     2:30:35
2847  Jennifer Mehlrose      F3039      672/914   11:30     2:30:35
2848  Gordon Wong            M3039      420/494   11:30     2:30:37
2849  Kacie Mason            F2029      579/777   11:30     2:30:39
2850  Jessica Bergen         F2029      580/777   11:31     2:30:40
2851  Lindsey Wojski         F2029      581/777   11:31     2:30:41
2852  Amanda Magnuson        F2029      582/777   11:31     2:30:42
2853  Russell Dampier        M5059      128/162   11:31     2:30:47
2854  Whitney Hare           F19UN        34/43   11:31     2:30:47
2855  Brandy Weber           F2029      583/777   11:31     2:30:47
2856  Kristin Pazulski       F2029      584/777   11:31     2:30:47
2857  Jennifer Monnot        F3039      673/914   11:31     2:30:50
2858  Erika Lefstad          F2029      585/777   11:31     2:30:51
2859  Chris Morrell          M2029      249/286   11:31     2:30:52
2860  Melissa Blaker         F2029      586/777   11:32     2:30:53
2861  Danielle Yegge         F2029      587/777   11:32     2:30:53
2862  Angela Pearson         F2029      588/777   11:32     2:30:55
2863  Renee Morris           F4049      332/471   11:32     2:30:59
2864  Teera Price            F3039      674/914   11:32     2:31:00
2865  Dana Morris            F2029      589/777   11:32     2:31:04
2866  Mike Fiore             M4049      313/360   11:32     2:31:05
2867  Deidre Steuber         F3039      675/914   11:33     2:31:06
2868  Kimberly Miller        F2029      590/777   11:33     2:31:07
2869  Erin Raney             F2029      591/777   11:33     2:31:09
2870  Bryan Bennett          M2029      250/286   11:33     2:31:09
2871  Matt Dean              M4049      314/360   11:33     2:31:10
2872  Ashley Dean            F3039      676/914   11:33     2:31:10
2873  Jake Schroeder         M4049      315/360   11:33     2:31:11
2874  Araseli Ramirez        F2029      592/777   11:34     2:31:20
2875  Michelle Ichazo Vazque F3039      677/914   11:34     2:31:20
2876  Buzz Borries           M5059      129/162   11:34     2:31:23
2877  Greta Klingler         F3039      678/914   11:34     2:31:28
2878  Brandy Scherer         F3039      679/914   11:34     2:31:29
2879  Shannon Cook           F2029      593/777   11:34     2:31:29
2880  Christa Goeson         F3039      680/914   11:34     2:31:31
2881  Jessica Jaramillo      F2029      594/777   11:35     2:31:33
2882  Eve Morales            F2029      595/777   11:35     2:31:35
2883  Kelly Ryan             F4049      333/471   11:35     2:31:36
2884  Alison Firth           F4049      334/471   11:35     2:31:42
2885  Danny Ceballos         M4049      316/360   11:35     2:31:44
2886  Alison George          F3039      681/914   11:36     2:31:50
2887  Michelle Minich        F2029      596/777   11:36     2:31:50
2888  Nick Minich            M2029      251/286   11:36     2:31:52
2889  Monica Rosenbluth      F4049      335/471   11:36     2:31:52
2890  Kortny Voegeli         F3039      682/914   11:36     2:31:52
2891  Laura Palato           F4049      336/471   11:37     2:32:03
2892  Abby Haab              F3039      683/914   11:37     2:32:04
2893  Maddie Slomiany        F2029      597/777   11:37     2:32:04
2894  Ann Bender             F5059       73/168   11:37     2:32:05
2895  Shawnee Urano          F4049      337/471   11:37     2:32:05
2896  Joy Smith              F3039      684/914   11:37     2:32:07
2897  Thomas Montgomery      M3039      421/494   11:37     2:32:09
2898  Jimmie Butler          M2029      252/286   11:37     2:32:09
2899  Lynne Kiernan          F4049      338/471   11:38     2:32:12
2900  Myrna Whitney          F3039      685/914   11:38     2:32:13
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2901  John Cushing           M19UN        15/18   11:38     2:32:14
2902  Mike Baksa             M3039      422/494   11:38     2:32:16
2903  Caley Goodwin          F2029      598/777   11:38     2:32:16
2904  Anne Prettyman         F3039      686/914   11:38     2:32:18
2905  Nicole Rodolph         F2029      599/777   11:38     2:32:18
2906  Paul Garland           M3039      423/494   11:38     2:32:19
2907  Ian Ballard            M3039      424/494   11:38     2:32:20
2908  Sandra Genova          F5059       74/168   11:38     2:32:20
2909  Joshua Evans           M3039      425/494   11:38     2:32:20
2910  Greg Wallace           M6069        26/43   11:38     2:32:21
2911  MacK McKenzie          M4049      317/360   11:38     2:32:21
2912  Robyn Herman           F5059       75/168   11:38     2:32:21
2913  Colleen McKenzie       F3039      687/914   11:38     2:32:21
2914  Vishnu Mitchell        M3039      426/494   11:39     2:32:27
2915  Brad Elliott           M3039      427/494   11:39     2:32:28
2916  Jose Rocha             M3039      428/494   11:39     2:32:33
2917  Sarah Sullivan         F3039      688/914   11:39     2:32:35
2918  Katrine Lund           F19UN        35/43   11:39     2:32:36
2919  Suvianna SyrjÃ¤KARI    F19UN        36/43   11:39     2:32:36
2920  Jamie Cox              F2029      600/777   11:39     2:32:36
2921  Kenneth Green          M5059      130/162   11:39     2:32:37
2922  Kimberly Fox           F4049      339/471   11:39     2:32:37
2923  Heidi Skogman          F3039      689/914   11:40     2:32:47
2924  Ali Gold               F2029      601/777   11:40     2:32:47
2925  Kim Goodrich           F4049      340/471   11:40     2:32:49
2926  Jaime Rowe             F3039      690/914   11:41     2:32:51
2927  Emily Brown            F3039      691/914   11:41     2:32:52
2928  Carolyn Andersen       F5059       76/168   11:41     2:32:54
2929  Stacey Crist           F3039      692/914   11:41     2:32:54
2930  Jodie Buczak           F3039      693/914   11:41     2:32:55
2931  Jovita Burchard        F4049      341/471   11:41     2:32:56
2932  Alexis St. Jean        F2029      602/777   11:41     2:32:56
2933  Cari Santillan         F3039      694/914   11:41     2:32:56
2934  Rachel Schroeder       F3039      695/914   11:41     2:32:58
2935  Rick Goldstone         M5059      131/162   11:41     2:33:00
2936  Terri Goldstone        F4049      342/471   11:41     2:33:00
2937  Jody Vazquez           F3039      696/914   11:41     2:33:02
2938  Amanda Glazar          F3039      697/914   11:42     2:33:04
2939  Anthony Sahonick       M3039      429/494   11:42     2:33:08
2940  Ann Mountford          F5059       77/168   11:42     2:33:09
2941  Jean Lim               F2029      603/777   11:42     2:33:13
2942  Mary Helprin           F4049      343/471   11:42     2:33:15
2943  Ron Felix              M5059      132/162   11:43     2:33:17
2944  Gary Peyton            M6069        27/43   11:43     2:33:18
2945  Michael Casamento      M3039      430/494   11:43     2:33:19
2946  James Ruiz             M19UN        16/18   11:43     2:33:20
2947  Victoria Thiem         F2029      604/777   11:43     2:33:20
2948  Sean Duley             M4049      318/360   11:43     2:33:21
2949  John Bell              M5059      133/162   11:43     2:33:24
2950  Andrea Bott            F2029      605/777   11:43     2:33:27
2951  Holly Marksberry       F3039      698/914   11:43     2:33:28
2952  Jaleen Clark           F4049      344/471   11:44     2:33:30
2953  Ellyn Powers           F2029      606/777   11:44     2:33:33
2954  Narin Wonongamnit      M3039      431/494   11:44     2:33:34
2955  Michelle Gonzales      F3039      699/914   11:44     2:33:36
2956  Kimberly Peyrouse      F2029      607/777   11:44     2:33:41
2957  Stephen Ronberg        M2029      253/286   11:45     2:33:44
2958  Christi Newton         F2029      608/777   11:45     2:33:45
2959  Ann Miller             F3039      700/914   11:45     2:33:46
2960  Adam Beckman           M3039      432/494   11:45     2:33:46
2961  Andrea Strand          F5059       78/168   11:45     2:33:51
2962  Ed Hepworth            M4049      319/360   11:46     2:33:56
2963  Tammy Deon             F4049      345/471   11:46     2:33:57
2964  Kim Lott               F4049      346/471   11:46     2:34:00
2965  Kelli Arko             F3039      701/914   11:46     2:34:00
2966  Rob Schneider          M2029      254/286   11:46     2:34:05
2967  Scott Grimes           M2029      255/286   11:46     2:34:05
2968  Kayla Backlund         F2029      609/777   11:46     2:34:06
2969  Emily Valdivia         F4049      347/471   11:46     2:34:07
2970  Vanessa Napoleon       F5059       79/168   11:46     2:34:07
2971  Christopher Hodak      M5059      134/162   11:46     2:34:07
2972  Melissa Evans          F3039      702/914   11:47     2:34:10
2973  Dustin Carpenter       M2029      256/286   11:47     2:34:10
2974  M'Lynn Sutton          F4049      348/471   11:47     2:34:11
2975  Andrea Arebalo         F2029      610/777   11:47     2:34:11
2976  Ross Kinney            M5059      135/162   11:47     2:34:12
2977  Joyce Spray            F5059       80/168   11:47     2:34:15
2978  Angela Egan            F3039      703/914   11:47     2:34:15
2979  Doreen Ramirez         F3039      704/914   11:47     2:34:17
2980  Patricia Weber         F5059       81/168   11:47     2:34:21
2981  Susan Martin           F2029      611/777   11:48     2:34:26
2982  April Tompkins         F3039      705/914   11:48     2:34:29
2983  Kinzie Dekkenga        F2029      612/777   11:48     2:34:30
2984  Roger Peirce           M4049      320/360   11:48     2:34:32
2985  Amber Bliss            F2029      613/777   11:48     2:34:34
2986  Kelly Engdahl          F4049      349/471   11:49     2:34:35
2987  Rick Engdahl           M4049      321/360   11:49     2:34:36
2988  Heidi Erzen            F4049      350/471   11:49     2:34:43
2989  Cheryl Brehm           F2029      614/777   11:49     2:34:46
2990  Karla Anselmo          F2029      615/777   11:50     2:34:49
2991  Ericka Fishel-Case     F4049      351/471   11:50     2:34:51
2992  Chelsea Rutledge       F3039      706/914   11:50     2:34:55
2993  Christie Hughes        F2029      616/777   11:50     2:34:56
2994  Jason Gallegos         M3039      433/494   11:50     2:34:58
2995  Tiffany Nelson         F3039      707/914   11:50     2:34:58
2996  Daniel Monares         M3039      434/494   11:50     2:34:58
2997  Kai Cha                M2029      257/286   11:50     2:35:01
2998  Karen Ruwe             F4049      352/471   11:51     2:35:05
2999  Aimee Thunder          F3039      708/914   11:51     2:35:05
3000  Brielle Kleczek-Moore  F2029      617/777   11:51     2:35:05
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3001  Molly Thiessen         F3039      709/914   11:51     2:35:06
3002  Jennifer Waters        F3039      710/914   11:51     2:35:06
3003  Mary Martinez          F5059       82/168   11:51     2:35:10
3004  Laurence Potter        M6069        28/43   11:51     2:35:13
3005  Kathy Artaserse        F5059       83/168   11:51     2:35:14
3006  Nancy Mallon           F6069        11/35   11:52     2:35:15
3007  Jennifer Lee           F4049      353/471   11:52     2:35:16
3008  Lindsay Bailey         F2029      618/777   11:52     2:35:19
3009  Lisa Bailey            F5059       84/168   11:52     2:35:19
3010  Jolene Green           F2029      619/777   11:52     2:35:27
3011  Wendy Hensley          F4049      354/471   11:53     2:35:29
3012  Karen Soules           F5059       85/168   11:53     2:35:29
3013  Michelle Sullivan      F2029      620/777   11:53     2:35:31
3014  Gerry Sanders          M4049      322/360   11:53     2:35:37
3015  Christine Finn         F2029      621/777   11:53     2:35:37
3016  Amee Wisner            F2029      622/777   11:54     2:35:41
3017  Natasha Vizcarra       F4049      355/471   11:54     2:35:50
3018  Justin Hendrickson     M3039      435/494   11:54     2:35:51
3019  Thomas Adams           M3039      436/494   11:54     2:35:52
3020  Kerriy Jones           F3039      711/914   11:55     2:35:56
3021  David Fishel           M2029      258/286   11:55     2:35:57
3022  Kirsten Locke          F2029      623/777   11:55     2:35:58
3023  Amy Kwon               F2029      624/777   11:55     2:35:59
3024  Krislene Lorenz        F3039      712/914   11:55     2:36:00
3025  Lisa Castiglia         F4049      356/471   11:55     2:36:02
3026  Catherine Graves       F3039      713/914   11:55     2:36:04
3027  Tony Wright            M5059      136/162   11:56     2:36:13
3028  Marvin Martinez        M4049      323/360   11:56     2:36:16
3029  John Barna             M6069        29/43   11:57     2:36:20
3030  Liz Jasek              F5059       86/168   11:57     2:36:21
3031  Gabe Hanlen            M3039      437/494   11:57     2:36:21
3032  Lynn Schnapp           F5059       87/168   11:57     2:36:24
3033  Megan Burke            F2029      625/777   11:57     2:36:24
3034  Lynn Gerald            F4049      357/471   11:57     2:36:25
3035  Alicia Kelly           F4049      358/471   11:57     2:36:25
3036  Kim Sharkey            F4049      359/471   11:57     2:36:25
3037  Brett Chapman          M4049      324/360   11:57     2:36:29
3038  Alysha Archer          F2029      626/777   11:57     2:36:31
3039  Andrea Skubal          F3039      714/914   11:57     2:36:31
3040  Corrie Butler          F4049      360/471   11:57     2:36:32
3041  John Padzik            M5059      137/162   11:58     2:36:35
3042  John Briggs            M3039      438/494   11:58     2:36:38
3043  Nancy Burnham          F4049      361/471   11:58     2:36:39
3044  Nicholas White         M3039      439/494   11:58     2:36:39
3045  Lesley Parkinson       F2029      627/777   11:58     2:36:42
3046  Katie Sadler           F2029      628/777   11:58     2:36:42
3047  Jenna Harris           F2029      629/777   11:58     2:36:42
3048  Deane Karges           M6069        30/43   11:58     2:36:46
3049  Noelle Roe             F3039      715/914   11:59     2:36:47
3050  Ervin Caballes         M3039      440/494   11:59     2:36:49
3051  Darlene Martin         F2029      630/777   11:59     2:36:51
3052  Evan Kwiatkowski       M4049      325/360   11:59     2:36:53
3053  Kate Vogel             F3039      716/914   11:59     2:36:53
3054  Maureen Orcholski      F4049      362/471   11:59     2:36:53
3055  Mark Miller            M3039      441/494   11:59     2:36:56
3056  Cindy Zedi             F5059       88/168   11:59     2:36:59
3057  Drew Bauer             M3039      442/494   12:00     2:37:00
3058  Lynn Stinnette         F3039      717/914   12:00     2:37:01
3059  Bre Ballenger          F3039      718/914   12:00     2:37:02
3060  Molly Axelson          F2029      631/777   12:00     2:37:04
3061  Jennifer Wiersma       F2029      632/777   12:00     2:37:04
3062  Dean Taylor            M4049      326/360   12:00     2:37:04
3063  Kelli Rydeen           F3039      719/914   12:00     2:37:05
3064  Darin Quinlan          M4049      327/360   12:00     2:37:08
3065  Carrigan Bennett       M3039      443/494   12:00     2:37:09
3066  Jon Stuart             M5059      138/162   12:01     2:37:15
3067  Colleen Kinlund        F4049      363/471   12:01     2:37:16
3068  Michael Perez-Mesa     M4049      328/360   12:01     2:37:16
3069  April Smith            F2029      633/777   12:01     2:37:17
3070  Marie Nelson           F2029      634/777   12:01     2:37:17
3071  Amber Fetzer           F2029      635/777   12:01     2:37:17
3072  Mike Maestas           M4049      329/360   12:01     2:37:21
3073  Jesus Chavez           M3039      444/494   12:01     2:37:22
3074  Andrea McFarland       F3039      720/914   12:02     2:37:26
3075  Cassie Rothermich      F2029      636/777   12:02     2:37:30
3076  Barb Amador            F6069        12/35   12:02     2:37:32
3077  Jennifer Tippett       F2029      637/777   12:02     2:37:38
3078  Laurel Brothers        F3039      721/914   12:03     2:37:41
3079  Elizabeth Warnick      F3039      722/914   12:03     2:37:41
3080  Mikki Stewart-Masar    F3039      723/914   12:03     2:37:45
3081  Shannon Costello       F2029      638/777   12:03     2:37:50
3082  Wendi Ruggiero         F3039      724/914   12:04     2:37:52
3083  Shelly Borden          F4049      364/471   12:04     2:37:52
3084  Allison Gross          F3039      725/914   12:04     2:37:52
3085  Celina Gomez           F4049      365/471   12:04     2:37:59
3086  Scott Bliek            M3039      445/494   12:04     2:37:59
3087  Nancy Murphy           F5059       89/168   12:04     2:38:02
3088  Nicole Hagelstrom      F3039      726/914   12:05     2:38:07
3089  Wendy Warner           F3039      727/914   12:05     2:38:07
3090  Kelly Jobman           F2029      639/777   12:05     2:38:08
3091  Monika Malysz          F3039      728/914   12:05     2:38:09
3092  Sanjiv Gupta           M3039      446/494   12:05     2:38:12
3093  Glenda Gambrell        F5059       90/168   12:05     2:38:13
3094  Bruce Iverson          M6069        31/43   12:05     2:38:13
3095  Mylinh Dang            F2029      640/777   12:05     2:38:15
3096  Erin Weber             F2029      641/777   12:06     2:38:20
3097  Joanne Harrison        F6069        13/35   12:06     2:38:20
3098  Julie Laser            F4049      366/471   12:06     2:38:21
3099  Candy Cooley           F3039      729/914   12:06     2:38:22
3100  Rachel Gaul            F2029      642/777   12:06     2:38:24
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3101  Mark Gaul              M4049      330/360   12:06     2:38:24
3102  Casey Spar             F2029      643/777   12:06     2:38:24
3103  Nishant Shah           M3039      447/494   12:06     2:38:27
3104  Virginia Cortez        F2029      644/777   12:06     2:38:27
3105  John Sloane            M6069        32/43   12:06     2:38:30
3106  Jenifer Burke-Prosser  F3039      730/914   12:06     2:38:31
3107  Val Terada             F3039      731/914   12:07     2:38:31
3108  Tracey Hunter          F2029      645/777   12:07     2:38:32
3109  Tara Shadow            F2029      646/777   12:07     2:38:35
3110  Robert Divers          M5059      139/162   12:07     2:38:36
3111  Jessa Allen            F2029      647/777   12:07     2:38:37
3112  Chad Warner            M2029      259/286   12:07     2:38:37
3113  Andrea Lewis           F3039      732/914   12:08     2:38:45
3114  Rick Hill              M3039      448/494   12:08     2:38:46
3115  Sean Lewis             M3039      449/494   12:08     2:38:46
3116  Lisa Sexton            F4049      367/471   12:08     2:38:47
3117  Brittany Wolf          F2029      648/777   12:08     2:38:51
3118  Trisha Esquibel        F2029      649/777   12:08     2:38:51
3119  Michelle Pierret       F4049      368/471   12:08     2:38:55
3120  Thu Tran               F3039      733/914   12:09     2:38:59
3121  Joy Robertson          F5059       91/168   12:09     2:39:01
3122  Jennifer Harvey        F4049      369/471   12:09     2:39:04
3123  Kalina Staub           F2029      650/777   12:09     2:39:04
3124  Kristin Johnson        F2029      651/777   12:09     2:39:05
3125  Jennifer Fox           F3039      734/914   12:09     2:39:07
3126  Christy Gambina        F4049      370/471   12:09     2:39:07
3127  Cydnie Gonzales        F4049      371/471   12:09     2:39:08
3128  Michael Butler         M4049      331/360   12:09     2:39:08
3129  Kelley Smith           M2029      260/286   12:10     2:39:12
3130  Julia Bourlakov        F2029      652/777   12:10     2:39:12
3131  Robert Walter          M5059      140/162   12:10     2:39:13
3132  Kimdao Collier         F2029      653/777   12:10     2:39:13
3133  Teresa Stamp           F4049      372/471   12:10     2:39:16
3134  Justin Collier         M3039      450/494   12:10     2:39:18
3135  Sarah Pearman          F2029      654/777   12:10     2:39:18
3136  Carol Hoelzel          F5059       92/168   12:10     2:39:22
3137  Marc Fogelberg         M6069        33/43   12:10     2:39:23
3138  Heather McIntyre       F3039      735/914   12:11     2:39:24
3139  Audra Cruz             F3039      736/914   12:11     2:39:33
3140  Jonathan Hubbell       M3039      451/494   12:12     2:39:41
3141  Cassandra Bonner       M3039      452/494   12:12     2:39:44
3142  Brian Bastian          M6069        34/43   12:12     2:39:48
3143  Leslie Powers          F3039      737/914   12:13     2:39:51
3144  Samantha Mizzi         F3039      738/914   12:13     2:39:52
3145  Jennie Dorris          F3039      739/914   12:13     2:39:55
3146  Christian Summers      M3039      453/494   12:13     2:39:56
3147  Kristina Boggus        F3039      740/914   12:13     2:39:56
3148  Gareth Unruh           M3039      454/494   12:13     2:39:56
3149  Kristy Hebert          F3039      741/914   12:13     2:39:58
3150  Amber Vlcek            F2029      655/777   12:13     2:40:01
3151  Graham Vlcek           M3039      455/494   12:13     2:40:01
3152  Leah Schooler          F3039      742/914   12:14     2:40:08
3153  Michelle Weigel        F3039      743/914   12:14     2:40:09
3154  Tiffany Gann           F2029      656/777   12:14     2:40:10
3155  Dan Burke              M2029      261/286   12:14     2:40:13
3156  Marc Hertert           M2029      262/286   12:14     2:40:13
3157  Cindi Mikell           F3039      744/914   12:14     2:40:14
3158  Erin McCreer           F2029      657/777   12:14     2:40:14
3159  Mark Moore             M3039      456/494   12:14     2:40:15
3160  Barbara Downen         F4049      373/471   12:14     2:40:15
3161  Amy Luebbert           F2029      658/777   12:15     2:40:19
3162  Kim Pavich             F2029      659/777   12:15     2:40:24
3163  Leslie Pugh            F2029      660/777   12:15     2:40:27
3164  Lindsay Hay            F2029      661/777   12:15     2:40:28
3165  Elizabeth Becker       F2029      662/777   12:16     2:40:31
3166  Megan Farruggia        F3039      745/914   12:16     2:40:34
3167  Katherine Hansen       F4049      374/471   12:17     2:40:44
3168  Bethany Deweerd        F2029      663/777   12:17     2:40:44
3169  Laura Brown            F2029      664/777   12:17     2:40:47
3170  Lynn Lowe              F3039      746/914   12:17     2:40:50
3171  Freddie Jones 3rd      M3039      457/494   12:17     2:40:52
3172  Alexandra Montano      F2029      665/777   12:17     2:40:52
3173  Jenna Rowland          F3039      747/914   12:18     2:40:58
3174  Lisa Zolnowsky         F3039      748/914   12:18     2:40:58
3175  Christopher Hardt      M4049      332/360   12:18     2:41:00
3176  Kim Glaser             F4049      375/471   12:18     2:41:00
3177  Christine Hambleton    F4049      376/471   12:18     2:41:01
3178  Eric Geist             M2029      263/286   12:18     2:41:03
3179  Debra Taylor           F5059       93/168   12:18     2:41:06
3180  Eric Cantor            M4049      333/360   12:19     2:41:08
3181  Blair Longserre        F2029      666/777   12:19     2:41:09
3182  Katie Nichol           F2029      667/777   12:19     2:41:09
3183  Barbara Hill           F5059       94/168   12:19     2:41:13
3184  Robert Tryon           M4049      334/360   12:19     2:41:16
3185  Karen Barber           F5059       95/168   12:20     2:41:24
3186  Jason Anderson         M3039      458/494   12:20     2:41:28
3187  Ginger Dill            F4049      377/471   12:20     2:41:30
3188  Odette Sahakian        F4049      378/471   12:21     2:41:35
3189  Charles White          M5059      141/162   12:21     2:41:35
3190  Susan Budd             F5059       96/168   12:21     2:41:36
3191  Caryn Graham           F3039      749/914   12:21     2:41:36
3192  Jennifer Scanlon       F5059       97/168   12:22     2:41:59
3193  Kayte Williams         F3039      750/914   12:22     2:41:59
3194  Erika Eichelberg       F3039      751/914   12:23     2:42:04
3195  Katie Bisgard          F3039      752/914   12:23     2:42:06
3196  Shannon Anderson       F3039      753/914   12:23     2:42:11
3197  Sean Lando             M4049      335/360   12:24     2:42:15
3198  Liz Guy                F3039      754/914   12:24     2:42:15
3199  Sara Dingman           F3039      755/914   12:24     2:42:19
3200  Brooke Batman          F3039      756/914   12:24     2:42:19
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3201  Ruth Laford            F2029      668/777   12:24     2:42:19
3202  Sally Berryman         F5059       98/168   12:24     2:42:20
3203  Emily Rose Heintz      F2029      669/777   12:24     2:42:24
3204  Collette Minnear       F2029      670/777   12:24     2:42:26
3205  Kathy Marvel           F3039      757/914   12:25     2:42:30
3206  Connie Walker          F5059       99/168   12:25     2:42:36
3207  Bruce Backer           M6069        35/43   12:25     2:42:40
3208  Samantha Colyer        F3039      758/914   12:26     2:42:48
3209  Celina Gaudreau        F3039      759/914   12:26     2:42:48
3210  Amber Michael          F2029      671/777   12:26     2:42:48
3211  Danna Norblom          F2029      672/777   12:26     2:42:50
3212  Tara Terella           F3039      760/914   12:26     2:42:52
3213  Vanessa Bugasch        F4049      379/471   12:26     2:42:53
3214  Christine Mortensen    F3039      761/914   12:27     2:42:53
3215  Mark Vallejos          M4049      336/360   12:27     2:42:54
3216  Fritz Norwood          M19UN        17/18   12:27     2:42:59
3217  Denette Deherrera Clif F3039      762/914   12:27     2:43:03
3218  Joanne Wilkinson       F3039      763/914   12:28     2:43:09
3219  Sue Gallanter          F6069        14/35   12:28     2:43:09
3220  Tahirah Muhammad       F3039      764/914   12:28     2:43:11
3221  Stephanie Shulman      F5059      100/168   12:28     2:43:13
3222  Lauren Shulman         F2029      673/777   12:28     2:43:14
3223  Tom Sorensen           M5059      142/162   12:28     2:43:18
3224  Rhonda Crandall        F4049      380/471   12:28     2:43:19
3225  Denise Mohr            F3039      765/914   12:28     2:43:19
3226  Christina Mulholland   F3039      766/914   12:28     2:43:19
3227  Dale Smith             F5059      101/168   12:28     2:43:19
3228  Brian Smith            M5059      143/162   12:29     2:43:20
3229  Jan Rhoden             F4049      381/471   12:29     2:43:23
3230  Lisa Graznak           F4049      382/471   12:29     2:43:24
3231  Chris Hardy            M3039      459/494   12:29     2:43:26
3232  Jennifer Kirksey       F4049      383/471   12:29     2:43:28
3233  Karen Crum             F5059      102/168   12:29     2:43:30
3234  Les Crum               M6069        36/43   12:29     2:43:30
3235  Matt Norwood           M5059      144/162   12:29     2:43:30
3236  Lori Ann Dean          F3039      767/914   12:30     2:43:42
3237  Wendy Eckert           F3039      768/914   12:30     2:43:45
3238  Jaculin Ferenc         F2029      674/777   12:31     2:43:47
3239  Christa Vannucci-Henke F2029      675/777   12:31     2:43:51
3240  Amy Gonzalez           F2029      676/777   12:31     2:43:52
3241  Jennifer Lemmon        F2029      677/777   12:31     2:43:58
3242  Kaily Anderson         F2029      678/777   12:32     2:44:00
3243  Samantha Page          F4049      384/471   12:32     2:44:03
3244  Sandy Martinez         F3039      769/914   12:32     2:44:06
3245  Theresa Chand          F4049      385/471   12:32     2:44:08
3246  Cara McNamara          F2029      679/777   12:32     2:44:11
3247  Jenny Haynes           F3039      770/914   12:32     2:44:11
3248  Sennen Knauer          F3039      771/914   12:33     2:44:16
3249  Catherine Hiner        F4049      386/471   12:33     2:44:17
3250  Jack Hanlon            M70UP          5/8   12:33     2:44:17
3251  Loren Litherland       F2029      680/777   12:33     2:44:23
3252  Constance O'Brien      F3039      772/914   12:33     2:44:23
3253  Suzie Jekel            F4049      387/471   12:33     2:44:24
3254  Dani Meyers            F5059      103/168   12:33     2:44:24
3255  Kathy Cain             F3039      773/914   12:34     2:44:26
3256  Tim Russo              M19UN        18/18   12:34     2:44:28
3257  Beth Borland           F3039      774/914   12:34     2:44:29
3258  Victoria Perry         F5059      104/168   12:34     2:44:31
3259  Beverly Pedersen       F6069        15/35   12:34     2:44:34
3260  Megan Broeren          F3039      775/914   12:34     2:44:36
3261  June Cohen             F6069        16/35   12:35     2:44:46
3262  Dana Jewell            M3039      460/494   12:35     2:44:50
3263  Jen Hinz               F4049      388/471   12:36     2:44:56
3264  Jodi Padilla           F3039      776/914   12:37     2:45:09
3265  Euell Thomas           M3039      461/494   12:37     2:45:16
3266  Monica Chavez-Singleto F2029      681/777   12:38     2:45:18
3267  Robert Camp            M4049      337/360   12:38     2:45:20
3268  Renee Hamilton         F5059      105/168   12:38     2:45:21
3269  Rene Koller            F4049      389/471   12:38     2:45:21
3270  David Chung            M3039      462/494   12:39     2:45:33
3271  Kristin Simcox         F2029      682/777   12:39     2:45:36
3272  Katie Seagraves        F2029      683/777   12:39     2:45:37
3273  Zoe Laird              F2029      684/777   12:39     2:45:39
3274  Sara Simanskey         F2029      685/777   12:40     2:45:49
3275  Jennifer Seedorf       F2029      686/777   12:41     2:46:02
3276  Mark Montano           M2029      264/286   12:41     2:46:07
3277  Angie Rodriguez        F3039      777/914   12:41     2:46:10
3278  Maly Lor               F2029      687/777   12:42     2:46:13
3279  Courtney Schroeder     F2029      688/777   12:42     2:46:21
3280  Leann Wilmot           F3039      778/914   12:43     2:46:24
3281  Mitchel Lintjer        M2029      265/286   12:43     2:46:24
3282  Carmela Miller         F5059      106/168   12:43     2:46:26
3283  Elizabeth Terrell      F3039      779/914   12:43     2:46:27
3284  Blair Bowen            F2029      689/777   12:43     2:46:28
3285  Margo Dukesherer       F4049      390/471   12:43     2:46:28
3286  Terry Lammers          M4049      338/360   12:43     2:46:32
3287  Heather Strong Burns   F3039      780/914   12:43     2:46:34
3288  Don Apuzzo             M5059      145/162   12:44     2:46:47
3289  Emily Schettenhelm     F2029      690/777   12:44     2:46:47
3290  Carol Pettigrew        F3039      781/914   12:44     2:46:47
3291  Michelle Stein         F4049      391/471   12:44     2:46:48
3292  Hanna Laurita          F4049      392/471   12:45     2:46:53
3293  Kristi Palmer          F3039      782/914   12:45     2:46:53
3294  William Stanford       M4049      339/360   12:45     2:46:54
3295  Tasha R Fontanes       F4049      393/471   12:45     2:46:55
3296  Anjuli Kramer          F2029      691/777   12:45     2:47:00
3297  Richard Agostino       M3039      463/494   12:46     2:47:03
3298  Sonia Berumen          F4049      394/471   12:46     2:47:06
3299  Bob Hampe              M4049      340/360   12:46     2:47:07
3300  Viennie Phommatha      F3039      783/914   12:46     2:47:10
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3301  Heidi Kinsella         F3039      784/914   12:46     2:47:12
3302  Christine Arrington    F2029      692/777   12:46     2:47:13
3303  Bill Kelver            M3039      464/494   12:47     2:47:24
3304  Valentina Gallegos     F2029      693/777   12:48     2:47:33
3305  Carri Starks           F3039      785/914   12:48     2:47:34
3306  Trang Pham             F3039      786/914   12:48     2:47:35
3307  Denise Lytle           F4049      395/471   12:49     2:47:42
3308  Delise Evans           F3039      787/914   12:49     2:47:43
3309  Kerri Ruth             F4049      396/471   12:49     2:47:47
3310  Dan Ruth               M3039      465/494   12:49     2:47:47
3311  Krystina Sletvold      F3039      788/914   12:49     2:47:54
3312  Brittney Bunnell       F2029      694/777   12:50     2:47:56
3313  Dj Long                M2029      266/286   12:50     2:47:57
3314  Emily Robbins          F3039      789/914   12:50     2:48:07
3315  Sonja Onstad           F4049      397/471   12:50     2:48:07
3316  Jenny Egelman          F4049      398/471   12:50     2:48:07
3317  Cinnamon Sleight       F4049      399/471   12:50     2:48:07
3318  Lorraine Martinez      F4049      400/471   12:51     2:48:10
3319  Brandy Pentecost       F3039      790/914   12:51     2:48:10
3320  Kenyon Fox             M3039      466/494   12:51     2:48:20
3321  Kayla Johnson          F2029      695/777   12:52     2:48:25
3322  Sarah Elsey            F2029      696/777   12:52     2:48:26
3323  Nicole O'Connor        F2029      697/777   12:52     2:48:26
3324  James Hunsaker         M4049      341/360   12:52     2:48:27
3325  Amber Avery            F2029      698/777   12:52     2:48:29
3326  Heather Gropp          F2029      699/777   12:52     2:48:32
3327  Melissa Anderson       F4049      401/471   12:53     2:48:34
3328  Rachael O'Hayre        F2029      700/777   12:53     2:48:46
3329  Uriel Akiva            M3039      467/494   12:53     2:48:47
3330  Melissa Segal          F3039      791/914   12:54     2:48:53
3331  Nancy Rhodes           F3039      792/914   12:54     2:48:53
3332  Leena Saleh            F2029      701/777   12:54     2:48:58
3333  Jennie Kraemer         F4049      402/471   12:55     2:49:02
3334  Laceyjayne Henry       F2029      702/777   12:55     2:49:05
3335  Ronnie Martinez        M4049      342/360   12:55     2:49:05
3336  Lindsay Kintz          F3039      793/914   12:55     2:49:07
3337  Renae Tabin            F3039      794/914   12:55     2:49:11
3338  Cristina Jaen          F2029      703/777   12:56     2:49:14
3339  Cynthia Deandrea       F5059      107/168   12:56     2:49:20
3340  Sally Robinson         F3039      795/914   12:56     2:49:20
3341  Erin Harris            F3039      796/914   12:56     2:49:21
3342  Bruno Hallais          M2029      267/286   12:56     2:49:22
3343  Petra Platenikova      F3039      797/914   12:57     2:49:29
3344  Fadi Elhamad           M3039      468/494   12:57     2:49:29
3345  Alicia Adair           F2029      704/777   12:57     2:49:33
3346  Kara Honn Zaritsky     F4049      403/471   12:57     2:49:33
3347  Michelle Christenson   F4049      404/471   12:57     2:49:37
3348  Lee Short              F4049      405/471   12:58     2:49:42
3349  Melinda Bowers         F5059      108/168   12:58     2:49:45
3350  Krista Montgomery      F3039      798/914   12:58     2:49:47
3351  Betsy Metz             F2029      705/777   12:58     2:49:49
3352  Valerie Streifel       F3039      799/914   12:59     2:49:57
3353  Renee Jahnke           F4049      406/471   12:59     2:49:59
3354  Jack Downer            M5059      146/162   12:59     2:50:02
3355  Jessica Silverman      F2029      706/777   13:00     2:50:07
3356  Giana Devincenzi       F3039      800/914   13:00     2:50:08
3357  Anna Gordon            F3039      801/914   13:00     2:50:11
3358  Laura Luhn             F3039      802/914   13:00     2:50:11
3359  Lori Roenfeldt         F2029      707/777   13:00     2:50:12
3360  Vien Chittarath        F3039      803/914   13:00     2:50:15
3361  Holly McLemore         F4049      407/471   13:01     2:50:26
3362  Stacy McCleave         F3039      804/914   13:01     2:50:28
3363  Jared Campbell         M2029      268/286   13:02     2:50:36
3364  Jason Noelck           M2029      269/286   13:02     2:50:41
3365  Todd Bittner           M5059      147/162   13:03     2:50:46
3366  Joanne Ostrow          F5059      109/168   13:03     2:50:49
3367  Kayla Christian        F19UN        37/43   13:03     2:50:55
3368  Renee Christian        F4049      408/471   13:03     2:50:56
3369  Bradley Herman         M5059      148/162   13:04     2:51:01
3370  Cassie Hertert         F2029      708/777   13:04     2:51:02
3371  Natalie Quebral        F3039      805/914   13:04     2:51:10
3372  Jennifer Jarvis        F2029      709/777   13:05     2:51:19
3373  Elise Sannar           F3039      806/914   13:06     2:51:27
3374  Nicole Nance           F3039      807/914   13:06     2:51:32
3375  Mario Scanu            M5059      149/162   13:06     2:51:34
3376  Jennifer Johnson       F3039      808/914   13:07     2:51:38
3377  Alice Tankersley       F5059      110/168   13:07     2:51:40
3378  Stephanie Neeble       F3039      809/914   13:07     2:51:41
3379  Randy Schweitzer       M4049      343/360   13:07     2:51:48
3380  Jim Over               M5059      150/162   13:08     2:51:51
3381  Chris Reno             M3039      469/494   13:08     2:51:55
3382  Senthil Avinash        M3039      470/494   13:08     2:52:03
3383  Sharon March           F4049      409/471   13:09     2:52:05
3384  Tori West              F2029      710/777   13:09     2:52:12
3385  Meagan Hillman         F3039      810/914   13:09     2:52:16
3386  Rachel Moore           F2029      711/777   13:10     2:52:27
3387  Taunya Myers           F3039      811/914   13:10     2:52:29
3388  Ed Cushing             M4049      344/360   13:10     2:52:29
3389  James Paull            M5059      151/162   13:11     2:52:35
3390  Carolyn Cher           F3039      812/914   13:11     2:52:38
3391  Nasiya Amoroso         F3039      813/914   13:12     2:52:49
3392  Virginia Usher         F2029      712/777   13:12     2:52:49
3393  Hilary Young           F4049      410/471   13:12     2:52:49
3394  Kristina Lewis         F2029      713/777   13:12     2:52:50
3395  Hannaha Han            F3039      814/914   13:12     2:52:53
3396  Bethanie Pack          F19UN        38/43   13:12     2:52:54
3397  Chance Two Crow        M2029      270/286   13:13     2:53:02
3398  April Tybor            F3039      815/914   13:13     2:53:06
3399  Dan Marlow             M4049      345/360   13:14     2:53:12
3400  Zuzana Hychalk         F3039      816/914   13:14     2:53:12

Generated February 18, 2026 at 8:36 PM 34/38



Kaiser Permanente Colfax Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3401  Heidi Oster            F4049      411/471   13:14     2:53:12
3402  Sonya Sallak           F2029      714/777   13:14     2:53:16
3403  Michelle Ly            F2029      715/777   13:14     2:53:17
3404  Doug Hoopes            M4049      346/360   13:15     2:53:22
3405  Christine McGuire      F4049      412/471   13:15     2:53:26
3406  Harriet Bassett        F5059      111/168   13:15     2:53:28
3407  Maria Smith            F3039      817/914   13:15     2:53:34
3408  Sang Huynh             M2029      271/286   13:15     2:53:34
3409  Mandy Byrd             F3039      818/914   13:16     2:53:37
3410  Stephanie Salmon       F2029      716/777   13:16     2:53:44
3411  Samantha Salmon        F2029      717/777   13:16     2:53:44
3412  Eric Kleiber           M3039      471/494   13:17     2:53:54
3413  Alissa Baumbach        F3039      819/914   13:17     2:53:54
3414  Kim-Marie Kleiber      F3039      820/914   13:17     2:53:54
3415  Wayne Not Afraid       M5059      152/162   13:17     2:53:57
3416  Amy Train              F3039      821/914   13:17     2:53:57
3417  Brittany Stahl         F2029      718/777   13:17     2:54:01
3418  Erica Lancaster        F3039      822/914   13:18     2:54:10
3419  Anna Hill              F4049      413/471   13:19     2:54:15
3420  Doug Faulkner          M3039      472/494   13:19     2:54:25
3421  Amanda Hill            F2029      719/777   13:19     2:54:26
3422  Patricia Simpson       F6069        17/35   13:20     2:54:30
3423  Carisa May             F3039      823/914   13:20     2:54:31
3424  Eamon Twomey           M3039      473/494   13:20     2:54:32
3425  Jessica Twomey         F3039      824/914   13:20     2:54:32
3426  Cheryl Soldati         F3039      825/914   13:20     2:54:33
3427  Abby Pence             F3039      826/914   13:20     2:54:34
3428  Lori Berti             F4049      414/471   13:21     2:54:49
3429  Tara Henrie            F3039      827/914   13:21     2:54:49
3430  Jaime White            F3039      828/914   13:21     2:54:50
3431  Karen Murray Boston    F5059      112/168   13:22     2:54:57
3432  Bridget Andrews        F4049      415/471   13:22     2:55:07
3433  Sean Phoonswadi        M2029      272/286   13:23     2:55:14
3434  Karen Marshall         F4049      416/471   13:23     2:55:16
3435  Christie Nudelman      F3039      829/914   13:23     2:55:16
3436  Kyle Boyd              M2029      273/286   13:24     2:55:25
3437  Lehala Johnson         F2029      720/777   13:25     2:55:35
3438  Britt Eskridge         F2029      721/777   13:25     2:55:36
3439  Michael Petersen       M5059      153/162   13:25     2:55:40
3440  Lori Cavaleri          F3039      830/914   13:25     2:55:42
3441  Kristin Leiker         F2029      722/777   13:25     2:55:43
3442  Corrine Freese         F5059      113/168   13:26     2:55:48
3443  Nancy Turtle           F6069        18/35   13:26     2:55:49
3444  Suzanne Cox            F4049      417/471   13:27     2:56:01
3445  Ashley Kurtenbach      F2029      723/777   13:27     2:56:06
3446  Ben Redard             M2029      274/286   13:27     2:56:06
3447  Angela Possel          F3039      831/914   13:27     2:56:08
3448  Megan Waters           F2029      724/777   13:27     2:56:12
3449  Joseph Thieme          M2029      275/286   13:28     2:56:12
3450  Valerie Taylor         F5059      114/168   13:28     2:56:16
3451  Kimberlee Pollard      F2029      725/777   13:28     2:56:16
3452  Sonemala Phommatha     F3039      832/914   13:28     2:56:20
3453  Cassandra Walker       F2029      726/777   13:28     2:56:23
3454  Katrina Walker         F2029      727/777   13:28     2:56:23
3455  Mary Bredemeier        F5059      115/168   13:29     2:56:32
3456  Kristi Mills           F4049      418/471   13:31     2:56:54
3457  Carol Tillman          F5059      116/168   13:31     2:56:58
3458  Deborah Johnston       F5059      117/168   13:31     2:57:00
3459  Tonya Aultman-Bettridg F3039      833/914   13:31     2:57:01
3460  Glen Aultman-Bettridge M4049      347/360   13:31     2:57:01
3461  Noel Dolan             F2029      728/777   13:31     2:57:03
3462  Marilyn Vargas         F4049      419/471   13:32     2:57:05
3463  Kris Koehler           M3039      474/494   13:32     2:57:11
3464  Heather Howells        F3039      834/914   13:32     2:57:12
3465  Vanessa Denton         F3039      835/914   13:32     2:57:16
3466  Cindy Burns            F3039      836/914   13:32     2:57:17
3467  Gabriel Ornelas        M4049      348/360   13:33     2:57:21
3468  Sheila Chester         F2029      729/777   13:33     2:57:27
3469  Tara Ornelas           F3039      837/914   13:33     2:57:28
3470  Geri Mendoza           F5059      118/168   13:35     2:57:48
3471  Elizabeth Johnson      F3039      838/914   13:35     2:57:49
3472  Rich Johnson           M3039      475/494   13:35     2:57:50
3473  Melodie Garrobo        F5059      119/168   13:36     2:58:02
3474  Lisa Bartlett          F2029      730/777   13:36     2:58:02
3475  Sarita Parikh          F3039      839/914   13:36     2:58:08
3476  Arun Sheth             M6069        37/43   13:36     2:58:10
3477  Ravi Sheth             F6069        19/35   13:37     2:58:11
3478  Susan Blaise           F6069        20/35   13:37     2:58:16
3479  Sam Abraham            M5059      154/162   13:37     2:58:16
3480  Kristine Reinhardt     F4049      420/471   13:37     2:58:17
3481  Russ Pence             M4049      349/360   13:37     2:58:17
3482  Sagar Parikh           M3039      476/494   13:37     2:58:17
3483  Saundra Robinson       F5059      120/168   13:37     2:58:22
3484  Shannon Brohard        F2029      731/777   13:38     2:58:25
3485  Tyrel Sturgeon         M2029      276/286   13:38     2:58:26
3486  Deanna Peters          F4049      421/471   13:38     2:58:30
3487  Dennis Stuart Murphy   M6069        38/43   13:38     2:58:31
3488  Regina Pickle          F4049      422/471   13:39     2:58:46
3489  Kevin Larsen           M4049      350/360   13:39     2:58:48
3490  Teresa Hill            F3039      840/914   13:40     2:58:53
3491  Maryann Nester         F5059      121/168   13:41     2:59:12
3492  Robin Callarman        F2029      732/777   13:42     2:59:16
3493  Rene Moore             F4049      423/471   13:42     2:59:17
3494  Teri Slater            F3039      841/914   13:42     2:59:18
3495  Katie McKenna          F2029      733/777   13:42     2:59:21
3496  Natalie Weaver         F2029      734/777   13:42     2:59:22
3497  Lonny Sewald           M4049      351/360   13:42     2:59:24
3498  Sarah Walling          F3039      842/914   13:43     2:59:35
3499  Brandy Duvernet        F3039      843/914   13:43     2:59:37
3500  Cindy Shafer           F3039      844/914   13:45     2:59:55
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3501  Carole Dugan           F4049      424/471   13:45     2:59:56
3502  Amber Oliver           F3039      845/914   13:46     3:00:12
3503  Nicole Koster          F2029      735/777   13:47     3:00:22
3504  Stephen Healy          M6069        39/43   13:47     3:00:22
3505  Aaron Parker           M2029      277/286   13:47     3:00:27
3506  Nahed Barakat          F2029      736/777   13:47     3:00:27
3507  Sarah Azibo            F3039      846/914   13:47     3:00:27
3508  Melanie Hakar          F2029      737/777   13:47     3:00:29
3509  Corinne O'Flynn        F3039      847/914   13:48     3:00:40
3510  Linda Vallejos         F6069        21/35   13:48     3:00:42
3511  Amela Bogeljic         F3039      848/914   13:48     3:00:45
3512  Cathy Barna            F5059      122/168   13:49     3:00:49
3513  John Thai              M3039      477/494   13:49     3:00:54
3514  Julianne Wick          F3039      849/914   13:49     3:00:55
3515  Betty Grumbein         F5059      123/168   13:49     3:00:58
3516  Seth Welsh             M3039      478/494   13:51     3:01:18
3517  Quynh Le               F2029      738/777   13:51     3:01:19
3518  Meghan Sanders         F3039      850/914   13:51     3:01:20
3519  Janee McConnell        F3039      851/914   13:51     3:01:20
3520  Julie Elam             F4049      425/471   13:51     3:01:21
3521  Juliet Koss            F3039      852/914   13:52     3:01:29
3522  Kelli Trujillo         F3039      853/914   13:52     3:01:31
3523  Gina Lockman           F4049      426/471   13:53     3:01:40
3524  Curtis Scott           M4049      352/360   13:53     3:01:48
3525  Kim Shenfeld           F5059      124/168   13:53     3:01:51
3526  Jason Hill             M4049      353/360   13:54     3:02:00
3527  Kristen Heckman        F3039      854/914   13:54     3:02:03
3528  Maren Lantzy           F2029      739/777   13:55     3:02:16
3529  Letitia Drees          F3039      855/914   13:55     3:02:16
3530  John Buquoi            M3039      479/494   13:57     3:02:34
3531  Cindi Terra            F3039      856/914   13:57     3:02:41
3532  Michael Munier         M6069        40/43   13:59     3:03:06
3533  Michelle Payne         F2029      740/777   14:00     3:03:22
3534  Melissa Chisum         F3039      857/914   14:00     3:03:24
3535  Stephanie Johnson      F2029      741/777   14:01     3:03:25
3536  Erin Drescher          F2029      742/777   14:01     3:03:26
3537  Nancy Thompson         F5059      125/168   14:01     3:03:33
3538  Linda Sherman          F4049      427/471   14:02     3:03:44
3539  Kristy Swartwood       F2029      743/777   14:02     3:03:47
3540  Amy Ahrens             F4049      428/471   14:03     3:03:53
3541  Dedra Brown            F3039      858/914   14:03     3:03:57
3542  Rhonda Jones           F5059      126/168   14:03     3:03:59
3543  Patti McMichael        F5059      127/168   14:03     3:04:03
3544  Mocha Butkovich        F3039      859/914   14:04     3:04:14
3545  Patricia Ann Butkovich F5059      128/168   14:04     3:04:14
3546  Wade Kinsey            M2029      278/286   14:05     3:04:19
3547  Chris May              M3039      480/494   14:05     3:04:22
3548  Deanne Afman           F5059      129/168   14:08     3:04:57
3549  Marianne Sarchet       F3039      860/914   14:08     3:04:57
3550  Robert Shaiman         M6069        41/43   14:09     3:05:15
3551  Kori Shaiman           F3039      861/914   14:09     3:05:15
3552  Chasity McGuire        F3039      862/914   14:10     3:05:23
3553  Kristy Richmond        F4049      429/471   14:10     3:05:26
3554  Angela Costello        F5059      130/168   14:10     3:05:27
3555  Joseph Durand          M3039      481/494   14:11     3:05:36
3556  Lolly Mares            F2029      744/777   14:12     3:06:00
3557  Cheryll Paull          F5059      131/168   14:13     3:06:13
3558  Tanya Danjou           F3039      863/914   14:13     3:06:14
3559  Sharon Beckham         F2029      745/777   14:13     3:06:15
3560  Colin Beckham          M3039      482/494   14:13     3:06:15
3561  Shawnda Vigil          F4049      430/471   14:14     3:06:23
3562  Eric Nord              M2029      279/286   14:16     3:06:43
3563  Rita Bachman           F3039      864/914   14:16     3:06:44
3564  Monica Nord            F3039      865/914   14:16     3:06:44
3565  Janet Nord             F3039      866/914   14:16     3:06:44
3566  Ryan Ross              M2029      280/286   14:16     3:06:44
3567  Lisa Lockman           F3039      867/914   14:16     3:06:53
3568  Melissa Webbe          F4049      431/471   14:17     3:06:54
3569  Stacey Williams        F3039      868/914   14:17     3:06:57
3570  Shari Martel           F4049      432/471   14:17     3:07:06
3571  Colleen Landy          F6069        22/35   14:17     3:07:07
3572  Jennifer Brodzeller    F3039      869/914   14:18     3:07:07
3573  Deb Vanostran          F4049      433/471   14:18     3:07:08
3574  Milissa Niswonger      F2029      746/777   14:18     3:07:11
3575  Jessica Westervelt     F19UN        39/43   14:18     3:07:12
3576  Katie Eklund           F2029      747/777   14:19     3:07:30
3577  James Plankenhorn      M70UP          6/8   14:19     3:07:32
3578  Kortni Nevins          F2029      748/777   14:21     3:07:58
3579  Boyd Major             M4049      354/360   14:21     3:07:59
3580  David Boyle            M70UP          7/8   14:22     3:08:03
3581  Ben Glathar            M3039      483/494   14:22     3:08:04
3582  Jarred De Palo         M3039      484/494   14:23     3:08:24
3583  Michael Kerr           M3039      485/494   14:23     3:08:24
3584  Nicole Kerr            F2029      749/777   14:23     3:08:24
3585  Tammy Nguyen           F3039      870/914   14:24     3:08:27
3586  Andy Hatch             M5059      155/162   14:24     3:08:32
3587  Jamel Russell          F2029      750/777   14:24     3:08:36
3588  Kelby Deges            F19UN        40/43   14:24     3:08:38
3589  Lisa St. Germain-Grime F5059      132/168   14:25     3:08:49
3590  Gail Martz-Nelson      F5059      133/168   14:26     3:09:05
3591  Darlene Pongan         F3039      871/914   14:27     3:09:06
3592  Amber Endress          F2029      751/777   14:27     3:09:08
3593  Liz Shane              F5059      134/168   14:28     3:09:19
3594  Nicole Ferree          F2029      752/777   14:28     3:09:22
3595  Roni Paproski          F3039      872/914   14:28     3:09:23
3596  Tom Srsich             M5059      156/162   14:28     3:09:29
3597  Erin Martinez          F2029      753/777   14:29     3:09:32
3598  Elaine Laird           F5059      135/168   14:29     3:09:37
3599  Kristi Bird            F3039      873/914   14:29     3:09:42
3600  Leslie Jones           F4049      434/471   14:29     3:09:44
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3601  Dennis Runa            M5059      157/162   14:30     3:09:55
3602  Linda Broker           F5059      136/168   14:32     3:10:11
3603  Jenna Bergmann         F3039      874/914   14:32     3:10:17
3604  Petra Chytilova        F3039      875/914   14:33     3:10:25
3605  Yua Her                F3039      876/914   14:34     3:10:46
3606  Judy Mahany            F6069        23/35   14:34     3:10:49
3607  Sita Shablack          F2029      754/777   14:35     3:11:00
3608  Justin Abrams          M3039      486/494   14:37     3:11:17
3609  John Lee Senior        M6069        42/43   14:37     3:11:24
3610  Veronica Knackstedt    F2029      755/777   14:37     3:11:26
3611  Judy Shlay             F5059      137/168   14:38     3:11:39
3612  Patricia Miller        F6069        24/35   14:40     3:12:01
3613  Karen Alexander        F5059      138/168   14:41     3:12:10
3614  Jennifer Crawford      F2029      756/777   14:41     3:12:11
3615  Amber Prewitt          F2029      757/777   14:42     3:12:32
3616  Wanda Matt             F4049      435/471   14:42     3:12:32
3617  Mike Heath             M2029      281/286   14:42     3:12:32
3618  Leslie Woods           F6069        25/35   14:43     3:12:39
3619  Jennifer Vold          F3039      877/914   14:44     3:12:52
3620  Margaret Fitzgerald    F5059      139/168   14:44     3:12:58
3621  Joanne White           F2029      758/777   14:45     3:13:02
3622  Jim White              M5059      158/162   14:45     3:13:03
3623  John Miller            M5059      159/162   14:45     3:13:07
3624  Andrea Walsh           F4049      436/471   14:45     3:13:10
3625  Alice Runa             F5059      140/168   14:45     3:13:12
3626  Lisa Rowe              F4049      437/471   14:46     3:13:17
3627  Teresa Gallo           F5059      141/168   14:47     3:13:28
3628  Shawn Allegrezza       F5059      142/168   14:47     3:13:28
3629  Lorine Nath            F5059      143/168   14:47     3:13:32
3630  Beth Kwiat             F4049      438/471   14:48     3:13:51
3631  Sandi Strahle          F5059      144/168   14:49     3:13:58
3632  Beth Hutchinson        F3039      878/914   14:49     3:14:02
3633  Kerry Mikolaj          F3039      879/914   14:49     3:14:05
3634  Frank Grochocki        M3039      487/494   14:49     3:14:05
3635  Leslie Henson-Grochock F3039      880/914   14:49     3:14:05
3636  Arlene Boyle           F70UP          2/5   14:52     3:14:38
3637  Renee Ludvik           F2029      759/777   14:52     3:14:45
3638  Kellie Dasilva         F2029      760/777   14:52     3:14:45
3639  Sandy O'Neill          F4049      439/471   14:53     3:14:46
3640  James Cline            M4049      355/360   14:53     3:14:53
3641  Emily Trask            F4049      440/471   14:54     3:15:10
3642  Amy Nohrden            F4049      441/471   14:55     3:15:18
3643  Susan Barnes           F5059      145/168   14:56     3:15:25
3644  Deborah Smith          F3039      881/914   14:56     3:15:29
3645  Beth Hart              F5059      146/168   14:56     3:15:32
3646  Fabiana Imo            F4049      442/471   14:57     3:15:45
3647  Kim Hersel             F5059      147/168   15:00     3:16:20
3648  Rachel Smith           F2029      761/777   15:01     3:16:38
3649  Brianna Smith          F19UN        41/43   15:01     3:16:43
3650  Leah Raymond           F4049      443/471   15:03     3:17:03
3651  Leigh Notti            F4049      444/471   15:03     3:17:04
3652  Janine Frieh           F4049      445/471   15:03     3:17:04
3653  Teresa Hernandez       F3039      882/914   15:04     3:17:12
3654  Donna Cash             F3039      883/914   15:04     3:17:13
3655  Erin Casey             F2029      762/777   15:07     3:17:58
3656  William Briggs         M3039      488/494   15:07     3:17:59
3657  Lauri Williams         F3039      884/914   15:07     3:18:01
3658  McKenzie Mason         F19UN        42/43   15:09     3:18:21
3659  Jane Sloane            F5059      148/168   15:10     3:18:30
3660  Linda Anders           F5059      149/168   15:10     3:18:35
3661  Kimberly Osterman      F4049      446/471   15:10     3:18:41
3662  Jeannine Everett       F4049      447/471   15:11     3:18:46
3663  Megan Falloon          F2029      763/777   15:12     3:18:56
3664  Diemy Nguyen           F2029      764/777   15:12     3:18:56
3665  Margaret Evleth        F5059      150/168   15:12     3:18:58
3666  Jamie Wilms            F2029      765/777   15:14     3:19:25
3667  Ruth Clymore           F2029      766/777   15:15     3:19:34
3668  Elizabeth Rogers       F2029      767/777   15:15     3:19:44
3669  Tonya Destarac         F4049      448/471   15:16     3:19:53
3670  Jeanna Horther         F2029      768/777   15:19     3:20:32
3671  Danielle Percival      F5059      151/168   15:19     3:20:32
3672  Christine Ramey        F3039      885/914   15:20     3:20:46
3673  Krista Wible           F4049      449/471   15:21     3:21:01
3674  Theresa Granmoe        F5059      152/168   15:22     3:21:08
3675  Deb Adler              F4049      450/471   15:22     3:21:10
3676  Theresa Digerness      F5059      153/168   15:22     3:21:10
3677  Jessica Glissmann      F3039      886/914   15:26     3:22:00
3678  Franceen Thompson      F3039      887/914   15:27     3:22:14
3679  Tim Thompson           M3039      489/494   15:27     3:22:15
3680  Roxlyn Cole            F70UP          3/5   15:27     3:22:19
3681  Nga Vu                 F3039      888/914   15:29     3:22:39
3682  Viet Nguyen            M3039      490/494   15:29     3:22:41
3683  Debbie Reuppel         F6069        26/35   15:31     3:23:04
3684  Grace Alfonsi          F5059      154/168   15:31     3:23:06
3685  Mary Welker-Haddock    F5059      155/168   15:32     3:23:25
3686  Peg Griffith           F4049      451/471   15:33     3:23:36
3687  Sara Struzeski         F4049      452/471   15:33     3:23:41
3688  Georgine Kryda         F4049      453/471   15:35     3:24:09
3689  Traci Guenther         F3039      889/914   15:36     3:24:11
3690  Kelley Eich            F4049      454/471   15:36     3:24:11
3691  Kristen Shipmann       F2029      769/777   15:37     3:24:33
3692  Loay Boggess           F70UP          4/5   15:38     3:24:38
3693  Linda Whitson          F6069        27/35   15:38     3:24:42
3694  Stacey May             F5059      156/168   15:41     3:25:15
3695  Marc Steinmetz         M5059      160/162   15:41     3:25:16
3696  Michelle Michelle      F4049      455/471   15:44     3:25:59
3697  Ali Pate               F3039      890/914   15:44     3:26:02
3698  Teresa Safar           F4049      456/471   15:45     3:26:17
3699  Yolanda Trevino        F3039      891/914   15:45     3:26:17
3700  Naomi Clawson          F5059      157/168   15:46     3:26:21
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3701  Geoff Keller           M2029      282/286   15:47     3:26:45
3702  Krista Keller          F2029      770/777   15:47     3:26:46
3703  Robin Heywood          M5059      161/162   15:49     3:27:04
3704  Jason Leszcynski       M3039      491/494   15:53     3:27:57
3705  Kathleen Leszcynski    F5059      158/168   15:53     3:27:58
3706  Kristin Babson         F4049      457/471   15:54     3:28:10
3707  Martha Heywood         F4049      458/471   15:54     3:28:15
3708  Jennifer Tracy         F3039      892/914   15:55     3:28:31
3709  Hari Narahari          M6069        43/43   15:59     3:29:11
3710  Rosalinda Pakiser      F5059      159/168   15:59     3:29:13
3711  Andrea Heredia         F2029      771/777   15:59     3:29:22
3712  Angela Martin          F4049      459/471   16:01     3:29:42
3713  Erin Peterson          F2029      772/777   16:02     3:29:58
3714  Stacy Miller           F3039      893/914   16:05     3:30:31
3715  Patrick Adams          M4049      356/360   16:05     3:30:42
3716  Miranda Adams          F19UN        43/43   16:05     3:30:42
3717  Cheryl Smith           F4049      460/471   16:06     3:30:48
3718  Anastasia Early        F2029      773/777   16:10     3:31:38
3719  Lizzie Satriano        F4049      461/471   16:16     3:32:55
3720  Marnie Konkol          F4049      462/471   16:16     3:32:55
3721  Kyle Thacker           F4049      463/471   16:16     3:32:56
3722  Amy Goswick            F4049      464/471   16:19     3:33:45
3723  Tiffany Roman          F3039      894/914   16:23     3:34:27
3724  Rosa Medina            F3039      895/914   16:23     3:34:29
3725  Joyce Cooke            F5059      160/168   16:25     3:34:57
3726  Nicole Serinaldi       F3039      896/914   16:25     3:34:57
3727  Amy Wilczewski         F3039      897/914   16:26     3:35:14
3728  Alma Lugtu             F3039      898/914   16:31     3:36:18
3729  Ruth Tollin            F6069        28/35   16:32     3:36:28
3730  Joyce Lewis            F4049      465/471   16:35     3:37:13
3731  Bj Swenson             M2029      283/286   16:37     3:37:38
3732  Stacey Brown           M4049      357/360   16:37     3:37:38
3733  Loretta Miller         F5059      161/168   16:41     3:38:30
3734  Sara Warner            F3039      899/914   16:42     3:38:41
3735  Blanche Klein          F3039      900/914   16:45     3:39:22
3736  Bethany Hall           F4049      466/471   16:47     3:39:42
3737  Kim Moore              F5059      162/168   16:47     3:39:50
3738  Lara Moore             F3039      901/914   16:48     3:39:58
3739  Nicole Chan            F3039      902/914   16:50     3:40:22
3740  Roxanne Mitchell       F5059      163/168   16:51     3:40:35
3741  Kelley Edwards         F3039      903/914   16:51     3:40:36
3742  Michelle Railsback     F3039      904/914   16:53     3:41:06
3743  Kala Rau               F3039      905/914   16:53     3:41:07
3744  Janet Miller           F5059      164/168   16:56     3:41:47
3745  Shelly Spaugh          F3039      906/914   17:01     3:42:44
3746  Jessica Degenhart      F2029      774/777   17:09     3:44:32
3747  Melissa Randall        F3039      907/914   17:14     3:45:34
3748  Cyd Petre              F4049      467/471   17:20     3:47:00
3749  Sara Croot             F3039      908/914   17:20     3:47:00
3750  Kaitlin Schneider      F2029      775/777   17:21     3:47:15
3751  Rachael Quinn          F6069        29/35   17:25     3:47:57
3752  Amelia Iannone         F3039      909/914   17:27     3:48:27
3753  Leslie Thomas          F5059      165/168   17:34     3:50:06
3754  Rainer Thomas          M4049      358/360   17:34     3:50:06
3755  David Smith            M5059      162/162   17:35     3:50:12
3756  Stephen Smith          M2029      284/286   17:35     3:50:12
3757  Anita Smith            F6069        30/35   17:35     3:50:13
3758  Jeffrey Hill           M2029      285/286   17:40     3:51:21
3759  Stacey Clark           F3039      910/914   17:40     3:51:22
3760  Amy Marpoe             F3039      911/914   17:44     3:52:15
3761  Kelly Nix              F4049      468/471   17:44     3:52:17
3762  Bill Foster            M70UP          8/8   17:44     3:52:17
3763  Jenifer Meinholz       F4049      469/471   17:44     3:52:18
3764  Janice Napper          F6069        31/35   17:48     3:53:01
3765  Stephanie Hall         F5059      166/168   17:48     3:53:03
3766  Susan Nash             F5059      167/168   17:52     3:53:52
3767  Jeffrey Warkoski       M4049      359/360   17:56     3:54:45
3768  Karen Banda            F2029      776/777   18:04     3:56:29
3769  Michelle Motsinger     F3039      912/914   18:27     4:01:38
3770  Travis Faulkner        M3039      492/494   18:27     4:01:38
3771  Robbie Robinson        F70UP          5/5   18:34     4:03:09
3772  Barbara Reese          F3039      913/914   18:35     4:03:23
3773  Ann Williamson         F6069        32/35   18:36     4:03:30
3774  Jessica Finnessy       F2029      777/777   18:45     4:05:26
3775  Judy Finnessy          F6069        33/35   18:45     4:05:26
3776  Jeff Groom             M3039      493/494   18:47     4:06:00
3777  Brian Sleevi           M2029      286/286   18:49     4:06:23
3778  Patricia Van Horn      F4049      470/471   18:49     4:06:23
3779  Rosemary Sleevi        F6069        34/35   18:49     4:06:23
3780  Laura Sleevi           F3039      914/914   18:49     4:06:23
3781  Linda Cordts           F6069        35/35   19:20     4:13:13
3782  Andra Parks            F4049      471/471   19:20     4:13:14
3783  Andrea Green           F5059      168/168   19:20     4:13:14
3784  Russell Ham            M4049      360/360   20:11     4:24:20
3785  Johnny Beach           M3039      494/494   23:55     5:13:13
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